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A00110 A ANANTACHARI BHARAT ELECTRONICS LIMITED REGD OFFICE TRADE CENTRE 

116 2 RACE COURSE RD BANGALORE 

560001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00116 A BABU 143 CHAITANYA 10TH MAIN 4TH CROSS KUVEMPUNAGAR 

MYSORE K H ROAD 

570023 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00119 A BARUCK 28 KOLLAM PATTARAI STREET MADURAI  625001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00120 A BASAPPA NO 34 GOWRISHANKARA 7TH MAIN ROAD 4TH BLOCK 2ND PH 

III STAGE BANGALORE 

560085 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A00143 A H SHIVAMURTHYSWAMY 635 7TH MAIN P J EXTENTION DAVANGERE 577002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00166 A K KAPOOR D 89 ASHOK VIHAR I  DELHI 110052 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00178 A K VIJAYARAGHAVAN 4301 59410 56 ENGINE DIVISION H A L BANGALORE 560093 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00182 A KHYRUNNISSA 411 8TH B MAIN IV BLOCK WEST JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00200 A M RAMA RAJU NO 10 35TH B CROSS 4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00204 A M VASUDEVA RAJU NO 10 35TH B CROSS 4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00212 A MOHANRAM NO 11  VGNSS LAYOUT 3RD CROSS  NEAR WATER TANK 

KAMALANAGAR BANGALORE

560079 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

A00230 A N VENKATESAN FLAT NO 105  CENTRAL VIEW  6 2 20 TO 22 NEW BHOIGUDA 

SECUNDERABAD

500003 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A00234 A NARAYANA 210 MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT IIND MAIN ROAD BANGALORE 560086 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00244 A P MONNAPPA SRINIVAS COMPLEX II FLOOR CHUNCHUGATTA MAIN ROAD 

NEW BANK COLONY  KONANAKUNTTE P O BANGALORE

560062 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00267 A R NARAYANA MURTHY 1276 42 CHANDRALAMBA 10TH MAIN OPP CANARA BANK 

VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 

560040 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

A00283 A RAMASAMI FRIENDS FINANCE CHIT CORPN 760 KAMARAJ RD TIRUPUR 638604 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00293 A S HIRIYANNAIAH 648 10TH B MAIN IV BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 550 5500.00 20/07/2023

A00298 A S PREMA KUMAR 244  CHINNA ELLAI LANE  COIMBATORE   641001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A00306 A SADASHIVA NETHILA JYOTHI SOMESHWAR VILLAGE P O KOTEKAR 

MANGALORE S K KARNATAKA 

575001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00308 A SAMBANDAM NO U 30 VII CR DAYANANDA NAGAR SRI RAMAPURAM POST 

BANGALORE 

560021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00309 A SAMBANDHAN SITE NO 140 VIJAYANAGAR EXTN PEENYA DASARAHALLI PO 

BANGALORE 

560057 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

A00310 A SAMPATH 6 SADA SWAM STREET GOPALA PURAM MADRAS 600086 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

A00316 A SHIVADEVI 50 SHANKARMUTT ROAD SHANKARPURAM BANGALORE 560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00375 AARTI V ARONDEKAR B 140 ORIENTAL APARTMENTS PLOT NO 50 SECTOR 9 ROHINI 

DELHI

110085 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00414 ACHALA V RAO Y V ANNAIAH ROAD YELCHANAHALLI K D NAGAR II PHASE 

BANGALORE 

560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00416 ACHIAMMA GEORGE NO 1 CHURCH ROAD SHANTI NAGAR BANGALORE 560027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00418 ACHUT BHASKAR RANE SHREERANG COOP SOCIETY BLDG NO E 13 15 BOMBAY AGRA 

RD OLD THANE WEST 

400601 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

A00421 ADARSH PAL SINGH 54  M B SARAN NR JATIA HOUSE REGENT PARK KOLKATA 700040 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

A00432 AFZAL SURAYA BANO NO 991 16TH MAIN 30TH CROSS KUMARASWAMY LAYOUT 

BANGALORE 

560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00446 AHMED NAWAZ ALLADIN SHANGRILLA ROAD NO 9 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00451 AISHABI N BANGDIWALLA NEW CHAPPRA BLDG FLAT NO  4  IST FLOOR TURNER ROAD  

OPP BANDRA LAKE BANDRA WEST  MUMBAI

400050 50 500.00 20/07/2023

A00457 AJAY KUMAR NO  67  UMA VILAS  1ST CROSS MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE 560003 50 500.00 20/07/2023

A00461 AJAY KUMAR P 4 GENGU REDDY STREET EGMORE  600008 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A00463 AJAY KUMAR TIWARI C O  DR  P N TIWARI MEMORIAL CLINIC  BHAGWAN BAZAR  

CHAPRA  SARAN  BIHAR  

250 2500.00 20/07/2023

A00497 ALAPPAT SIVARAMAKRISHNA MENON 216 ALAPPAT ROAD RAVIPURAM COCHIN 682016 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A00499 ALBERT G S CARDOZO HOUSE NO  13 OLD  LAYAMATI DAVORLIM P O  NAVELIM 

SALCETE GOA

403707 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00536 AMAR GOWDA S O VEERANA GOWD DEVARADDI MALLIKARJUN TRADERS 

SINDHANUR 

584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00551 AMBALAVANAN SWAMINATHAN MIG B 45 SHEELANAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM  530012 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00557 AMBILY FRANCIS THONIKUZHYIL THUDANGANAD THODUPUZHA KERALA 685596 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

A00580 AMITA BANERJEE B 35 3 KALINDI HOUSING ESTATE CALCUTTA 700089 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

A00587 AMITABH KUMAR JAIN C O SHRI M K TULI A 2 115 JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

A00593 AMMINI MATHEW NO 5  SIDDAMMA ROAD  SEVANAGAR POST  KAMMANAHALLI  

BANGALORE 

560033 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00623 ANAND NILKANTHRAO SHIROLKAR L 16 3 III CROSS KIRLOSKAR COLONY KAMALANAGAR 

BANGALORE

560079 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

A00665 ANANTHALAKSHMI VENKATESH NO 7 MAKARAND CO OP HSG SOCI MITHAGAR ROAD MULUND 

EAST BOMBAY 

400081 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

A00686 ANGOORIDEVI A JAIN 3 B 24VAISHALI NAGAR BAL RAJESHWAR ROAD MULUND 

WEST BOMBAY

400080 50 500.00 20/07/2023

A00694 ANIL GAUR WZ 147 RAJ NAGAR PALAM COLONY NEW DELHI  110045 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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A00721 ANIL PUTTIGE BHAT NO 24  F 1 SAI GOKUL APARTMENTS 16TH  A  MIAN  ALSO 

CALLED 14TH MAIN  NEAR JAYANAGAR ORTHOPAEDIC CENTRE 

JAYANAGAR 4TH BLOCK  BANGALORE

560011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00733 ANIL Z MATHEW 2 RACHANA APARTMENTS 191 SHIVAJINAGAR CEMENT RD 

NAGPUR 

440010 700 7000.00 20/07/2023

A00764 ANJANEYULU KUMMARI C O AORFILPLAST SRINIVASA INDL ESTATE BANNERAGHATTA 

RD BANGALORE 

560076 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00766 ANJANI DEVI R 156 I MAIN ROAD PALACE LOWER ORCHARDS BANGALORE 560003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00784 ANNA PRIYA KOSHY POLACHIRACKAL MUTTADA TRIVANDRUM 695025 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

A00817 ANTONY A M AMBAKKADAN HOUSE  1 1270 B  CHAKKORATHU KULAM 

KANNUR ROAD CALICUT

673011 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

A00820 ANTU KUMAR AGARWAL 11 KHANDEL WAL COLONEY INNER CITY RING ROAD AGRA 282004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00828 ANUP KUMAR 328 715 36A CROSS 5 BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00836 ANUPAMA KASA 6 3 249 3 2 NAVEEN NAGAR KHAIRTABAD HYDERABAD 500004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00851 ANUSUA ROY 43 SARAT BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA  700020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00862 APPANNA D SIRDESHPANDE NO 12   SUKRIT   14TH  A  MAIN  14TH  A  CROSS  II PHASE  II 

STAGE  BEH NANDINI CINEMA  MAHALAKSHMIPURAM  

BANGALORE 

560086 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00870 ARASAN SUBBIAH SOVEL CONSULTANCY SERVICES 222 WEST MASI STREET 

MADURAI 

625001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00877 ARAVAPPA JYOTI LINEMEN K E B R O H CAMP PO HANCHINAL CAMP TQ 

SINDHANOOR DT RAICHUR 

584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00890 ARCOT GOPINATHA RAO H NO 1 8 677 12 2 IST FLOOR SHWETA APARTMENTS PADMA 

COLONY NALLAKUNTA HYDERABAD  AP 

500044 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00899 ARLENE ALMEIDA 2 JUNE BLOSSOMS 60 MANUEL GONSALVES RD BANDRA 

BOMBAY 

400050 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

A00910 ARUMUGAM S PRAKASAM 102 PIPELINE WEST KASTURIBA NAGAR BANGALORE 560026 780 7800.00 20/07/2023

A00916 ARUN D'SOUZA C O P M FERNANDES NO 254TH MAIN ROAD MATHIKERE 560054 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A00932 ARUN KUMAR KARERAT CF 7 FLAT NO 2 VASANTH NAGAR KERALA STATE HSG BOARD 

PALARIVATTOMPO 

682025 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

A00943 ARUN R KULKARNI J T O COAXIAL STATION DAVANGERE  577002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00953 ARUNA GOWDA NO 232 IST FLOOR 7TH  D  MAIN ROAD IIIRD BLOXK IV STAGE 

BASAVESWARANAGAR BANGALORE

560079 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00955 ARUNA JAIN W O RAJEEV JAIN C O MEMSAAB KIRI MOHALLA VIDISHA  M P  100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00963 ARUNAVA DASGUPTA 1677 CHITTARANJAN PARK NEW DELHI  110019 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00985 ASHA CHOHDDA 90 POCKET B SFS FLATS SHEIKH SARAI 1 NEW DELHI 110017 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

A00997 ASHA MUDDAPPA HOUSE NO 155 1ST CROSS VIVEK NAGAR BANGALORE 560047 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A00999 ASHA NAIR LAKSHMI 20 BANDAPPA NAGAR BANGALORE MES ROAD 

GOKULA PO 

560054 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

A01000 ASHA NAYYAR 2 11 TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI  110018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01013 ASHISH BOGHANI G 3 SHIRDI APARTMENTS PLOT NO 4  SOMAJIGUDA 

HYDERABAD 

500082 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01021 ASHOK BASUTKAR F 3  A BLOCK  KALYANI KUMFORT BEHIND SBI ZONAL OFFICE 

KUSUGAL ROAD HUBLI

580023 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A01034 ASHOK JINDAL F 16 6 LAXMI BAI NAGAR NEW DELHI  110023 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01074 ASHOK R MURGOD OFFICE VIDYANAGAR B V BHOOMRADDI ENG   TECH COL HUBLI 580031 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01075 ASHOK R VADUL NO 36 II MAIN 29TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560082 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01091 ASHOKA BAIJAL 301 1 C  CHELMSFORD ROAD NEW DELHI  110055 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01102 ASHWANI KUMAR PRADHAN C O RAJKOT URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHOCITY SHROFF ROAD 

RAJKOT 

360001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01114 ASMA IMRAN ANAB TIMBER   WOOD INDUSRTY 41 1 KANAKAPURA MAIN 

ROAD BANGALORE 

560082 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01119 ASUNTHA YESIAH 19 D STREET COLES ROAD  560005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01126 ATIBUL HAQUE MUSTAFA BUNGLOW NO 3 AUSTRALIAN COMM 1 50 G SHANTI PATH 

CHANAKYA PU NEW DELHI 

110021 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

A01127 ATINKUMAR CHAUDHURY CF  6  SECTOR I SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA 700064 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01144 AVINASH JANARDAN PUJARI POLICE SURGEON D1 2GOVT  FLATS JUNTA QUARTERS  PAJI 

FOND MARGAO   GOA

403601 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A01154 A A DODDAMANI TADKOD ONI BHUSAPPA CHOWK OPP SHARADA PRINTING 

PRESS DHARWAD 

580001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01225 A VENKITARAMAN ASST GENERAL MANAGER CANARA BANK MAHARANIBAGH 

NEW DELHI

200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A01236 ACHADIAN MANMADHAN 29 135 NEW VIDYA NAGAR RAMAKRISHNAPURAM 

HYDERABAD 

500556 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01267 AMBUJA R CANARA BANK MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

A01291 ANASUYA R CANARA BANK ASHOKA ROAD TUMKUR 572101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01293 ANIL HIRALAL SHAH 83 RAJESHWARI COLONY ISANPUR ROAD NR CHANDOLA 

CANAL MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD

380008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01296 ANIL KUMAR JAIN HOUSE NO 12 POCKET E 1 SECTOR 7 ROHINI DELHI 110085 50 500.00 20/07/2023

A01326 ARCHANA NEGI II B 29 I A R I PUSA N DELHI  110012 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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A01329 ARDHANARI VENKATASUBRAMANIAN NO 18 12  SRIRAM LAYOUT SAIBABA COLONY COIMBATORE 641011 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A01332 AROOP RATAN MUKHERJEE 117A 4C 2 INDIRANAGAR COLONY PHULWARIA ROAD 

DARAGUNJ ALLAHABADU P

211006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01342 ARUN VIKRAM GOEL 102 A  VIGYANSHILA C H S JUHU VERSOVA NEW LINK ROAD 

SEVEN BUNGALOWS  ANDHERI  WEST  MUMBAI

400061 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01344 ARUNKUMAR NEBU L 48  BOSEPARA KALPATARU APARTMENT FLAT NO  7  GARIA 

KOLKATA

700084 50 500.00 20/07/2023

A01357 ASHIM CHAKRAVORTY CANARA BANK DAK BUNGALOW ROAD BHORE GOPALGANJ 

BIHAR  

841426 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A01359 ASHOK D GHORPADE SHANTARAM CHAWL CHINCHAWADA CHIMBEL CHIMBEL 

RIBANDER 

999999 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01369 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA CANARA BANK JAGRAON  142026 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01376 ASHOK POL CANARA BANK LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR  416002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A01388 ASWATNAPPA S CANARA BANK CHICKBALLAPUR  562101 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A01425 ANURADHA PRAKASH CORPORATION BANK ZONAL OFFICE 45 3  RESIDENCY CROSS 

ROAD POST BOX NO 2543 BANGALORE

560025 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A01502 A J SRINIVAS 769  36TH CROSS  19TH MAIN IV T BLOCK  JAYANAGAR  

BANGALORE

560041 20 200.00 20/07/2023

A01503 A J RANGANATH 769  36TH CROSS  19TH MAIN IV T BLOCK  JAYANAGAR  

BANGALORE

560041 120 1200.00 20/07/2023

A01504 A J RANGANATH 769  36TH CROSS  19TH MAIN IV T BLOCK  JAYANAGAR  

BANGALORE

560041 120 1200.00 20/07/2023

A01511 A J SRINIVAS 769  36TH CROSS  19TH MAIN IV T BLOCK  JAYANAGAR  

BANGALORE

560041 20 200.00 20/07/2023

A01539 ARCHANA PATTANAIK C OTRILOCHAN MOHANTY R B ISTAFF QUARTERS UNIT 4BLOCK 

F 43 BHUBANESWAR

751001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

A01558 ASHA BANGERA C O JEPHRON 405VINAYAKA NAGAR KONENA AGRAHARAHAL 

POST BANGALORE

560017 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01616 ANJU RATHORE C 56 SHASTRI NAGAR TAGORE LANE  JAIPUR 302016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01623 A J RANGANATH NO 76936TH CROSS 19TH MAINIV T BLOCK JAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE

560041 20 200.00 20/07/2023

A01643 A SARADAMBA 6 3 59647A VENKATARAMANA COLONY KHAIRATABAD 

HYDERABAD

500004 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

A01701 ANITA RANI SINGHAL C O ANAND PRAKASH KAMLA COLONY  SHAMLI 247776 50 500.00 20/07/2023

A01741 ANURADHA MITTAL HOUSE NO 1317 SECTOR 21 PANCHKULA 134109 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01775 AMARMAL SURANA 136  KALANI NAGAR INDORE  452005 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A01776 AMITHABHA CHAKRABARTI 11 3 N N GHOSH LANE PO REGENT PARK CALCUTTA 700040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01783 ANJANA PRASAD A 2  FRIENDS HOUSE APARTMENT  GANDHI NAGAR  

MONTESSORI SCHOOL LANE  BORING ROAD  PATNA

800001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01786 ANULAMBA H NO 9673 ISHRAM GANJ OPP AZAD MARKET NEW DELHI 110006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01787 APARNA UDAY T DESAI 828 A  NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD MULUND MUMBAI 400080 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01801 AL RAMASWAMY CANFIN HOMES LTD D 43 A SUBASH MARG C SCHEME JAIPUR 302006 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A01806 ASHA JACOB CAN FIN HOMES LTD  1254 RENUKA COMPLEX I FLOOR J M 

ROAD DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE

411005 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A01807 ASHOK JEROME COUTINHO CAN FIN HOMES LTD  1254 RENUKA COMPLEX I FLOOR J M 

ROAD DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE

411005 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A01839 A ROGER CORERA GBJ 174IIIMAIN HAL NEW TOWNSHIP MARTHAHALLI 

BANGALORE

560037 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01865 A R VENKATACHALAM PLOT NO 221  N 3 CIDCO  AURANGABAD 431003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01915 ALLWYN SERRAO 8 11 1ST CROSS VIVEKANANDA NAGAR  BANGALORE 560033 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01972 AILENI SRINIVAS REDDY 14 58 HUSNABAD  KARIMNAGAR 505467 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A01994 ASHISH RASHMIKANT DESAI CADBURY INDIA LIMITED 98 KALENA AGHRAHARA 

BANNERGHATTA NATIONAL PARK RD BANGALORE

560086 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A02093 ALLAM SUBBARAYUDU 47 SRINIVASA NAGAR EAST HYDERABAD  500038 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A02145 ANITA JAIN C 8 INDRAPURI BHOPAL  462023 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A02175 A KRISHNAMURTHY 126 III STAGE II BLOCK BASAVESHWARANAGAR BANGALORE 560079 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A02189 ARVINDRA JAIN SIDHARTH ENTERPRISES C 8 INDRAPURI OPP BHEL BLDG  

BHOPAL 

462023 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A02261 ANIL S SARUR C O S S SARUR  SAGAR  CTS 7186  SECTOR X  M M EXTENSION  

BELGAUM 

590021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A02300 ASHISH PANT C O DR B S KULKARNI 21  LALIT  37  NATHALAL PAREKH MARG  

BOMBAY 

400039 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A02317 A V RAMANA MURTY FLAT NO  302  SRI HAYAGRREEVA SADAN PLOT NO   59  

WOMEN S CO OP SOCIETY SRIKRISHNA NAGAR  YOUSUFGUDA 

HYDERABAD

500045 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A02414 ANNADATHA VENKATA PRABHAKAR 12 2 790  88  3 AYODHYANAGAR COLONY MEHDIPATNAM 

HYDERABAD

500028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A02458 AKBAR A KHAN FLAT NO B 308  A W H O COLONY KAMMANHALLI MAIN ROAD 

BANGALORE 

560084 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

A02527 AMITAVA BANERJEE 8 3 35 JESSORE ROAD CALCUTTA  700028 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

A02556 AMRIT SINGH 103 E NIRANJAN APARTMENTS HIRA NAGAR  NAHUR MULUND 

WEST BOMBAY

400080 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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A02577 ARCHANA SHARMA IV 2  UNIVERSITY BANGLOW UNIVERSITY ROAD JODHPUR 

RAJASTHAN

342011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00165 B GNANAMMA MARUTHISHA BUILDING  RAITHARA BEEDI  2ND MAIN  1ST 

CROSS P J EXTN  DAVANGERE 

577002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00167 B GOPALAIAH 282 B V BLOCK JAYANAGAR 40TH CROSS 9 A MAIN ROAD 

BANGALORE 

560041 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

B00180 B H JAGANNATH NO 50 MANAGER RANGANNA LANE MANAVARTHIPET 

BANGALORE 

560053 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00184 B H RAMESH NO 8 M R LANE MANAVARTHPET BANGALORE 560053 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00198 B K BASAVARAJ SANTRAJ WINE STORE SONTEPET CHITRADURGA 570501 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00203 B K KAILASAM NO 7  OLD NO 3  VIVEKANANDA STREET GANDHI NAGAR 

AVADI CHENNAI

600054 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

B00213 B K SANJAY NO  67   UMA VILAS  1ST CROSS MALLESHWARAM 

BANGALORE 

560003 50 500.00 20/07/2023

B00229 B L GURUDATHA MALLYA BHARATH PRECISION MACHINETOOLS B 14 PEENYA 

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE BANGALORE 

560058 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00231 B L KRISHNA MURTHY 148 VTH CROSS 1ST N BLOC RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

B00247 B M PARAMESWARAIAH VIJAYA LAKSHMI ELECTRICALS J C R BADAVANE  GANESH 

TEMPLE ROAD JAGALUR POST   TQ DAVANGERE DIST

577528 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00253 B MADAN NANDI 44 2 NANDI SHREE V V ROAD MYSORE  570004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00267 B N BHASKARA SENIOR MANAGER PRAGATHI GRAMEEN BANK P   S SE 

SECTION  HEAD OFFICE SANGANKAL ROAD  BELLARY

583132 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00273 B N KALAVATHI SRI VENKATESWARA NILAYA OUT HOUSE2 B6TH CROSS BAPUJI 

NAGARMYSORE ROAD BANGALORE

560026 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00274 B N KESHAVA 209 T 16TH A MAIN 36 A CROSS 4TH  T  BLOCK JAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00287 B N RANGAPPA NO 323 III BLOCK III STAGE 2ND G CROSS BASAVESWARA 

NAGAR BANGALORE 

560079 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00288 B N SADHANA 122 25TH CROSS 3RD BLOCK EAST JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

B00292 B N SHARADA W O SRI PRASANNA SHANKAR NO 2 KHB BUILDING BAPUJI 

NAGAR MYSORE ROAD BANGALORE 

560018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00303 B NATARAJAN WIPRO INFORMATION TECH LTD 85 MOWBRAYS ROAD 

ALWARPET MADRAS 

600018 50 500.00 20/07/2023

B00329 B PRAKASH SHENOY OPP SOUTER HOSTEL GANDHINAGAR MANGALORE 575003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00331 B R AKKALAPPA 51 3 MARUTHINILAYA ITEMPLE ST MALLESWARAM 

BANGALORE 

560003 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

B00334 B R ANNAPURNA C O KASHIPATHI TEXTILES ASHOKA ROAD TUMKUR 572101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00353 B R PRAKASH CHANDRA M S E N T SURGEON DISTRICT HOSPITAL MADIKERI KODAGU DIST 

KARNATAKA 

571201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00354 B R PRAKASH CHANDRA M S E N T SURGEON DISTRICT HOSPITAL MADIKERI KODAGU DIST 

KARNATAKA 

571201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00364 B R SHARATH CHANDRA SRI KRISHNA KRIPA BITTANGALA VILLAGE   POST VIRAJPET 571218 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00365 B R SHARATH CHANDRA SARVODAYA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION VIRAJPET KODAGU DIST  571218 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00368 B R SRINIVASA RAO 18 A PRATEEKSHA 7TH CROSS 6TH MAIN N R COLONY 

BANGALORE 

560019 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00387 B RATHNAKARA KAMATH JYOTHI NAGAR MOODBIDRI  574227 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00406 B S KESHAVAMURTHY NO 1488 UPSTAIRS 7TH MAIN RPC LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR II 

STG BANGALORE 

560040 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

B00417 B S NEELA KANTA C 51 GOWDEN PET BANGALORE  560053 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

B00420 B S PRABHAKAR MANAGER QA ELECTRONIC DIV BHEL MYSORE ROAD 

BANGALORE 

560026 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

B00442 B S VANI C O B RAMMOHAN C 1 HAL EXECUTIVE COLONY HAL FAIZABAD 

ROAD LUCKNOW

226016 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

B00447 B SANKAR RAO 3 4 871 1 BARKATPURA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500027 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

B00456 B SATYANARAYANA SETTY NO 483 3 FOURTH CROSS K B EXTENSION DAVANGERE 

KARNATAKA 

577002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00461 B SHALINI NO 140 RAGU CANARA BANK COLONY NAGARABHANI ROAD 

VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 

560072 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

B00477 B SRIDHARA GEETHA PHARMACY SRIRAMAPET MYSORE 570001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00480 B SRINIVAS H NO  48 GURU KRUPA PALASANDRA LAYOUT KOLAR 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00482 B SRINIVASAN 9264  POCKET C 9  VASANT KUNJ  NEW DELHI 110070 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00491 B SUNDAR NO 4  JUDGE BUNGALOW ROAD CUDDALORE TAMILNADU 607001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00495 B SURESH IYENGAR A 28  RELIANCE OFFICERS QUARTERS  MOHAPADA  DIST  

RAIGAD  VIA PANVEL   MAHARASHTRA

410222 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00523 B V NARAYANA NO 650 IIIRD BLOCK IIND STAGEBASAVESHWARANAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560079 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00551 B VARADARAYA KAMATH JYOTHI NAGAR MOODBIDRI  574227 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00565 BABOOLAL GUPTA C O RAM ASREY BAL KISHANA 51 6 J RAMGANJ KANPUR 208001 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

B00582 BABULAL UKAJI NAGAR 592 2 SARANGPUR PULL NICHE CHAWANA S KARKHANA 

AHMEDABAD 

380001 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

B00591 BADADHA VEERAIAH SETTY RATHNA HARDWARE MART G B ROAD SIRUGUPPA BELLARY DT 

KARANATAKA STATE 

583121 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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B00594 BADRI NATH BONGALE K NO 126  6TH CROSS BAPUJI LAYOUT NEAR CHANDRA LAYOUT 

CANARRA BANK  VIJAYANAGAR  BANGALORE

560040 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

B00597 BADTHODY POORNIMA SHENOY W O B JAGADISH SHENOY 104 1ST FLOOR  K K APARTMENTS 

KODIALBAIL  BEHIND CITY POINT MANGALORE

575003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00602 BAIKUNTH BIHARI JHA MOHANPUR ROAD SAMASTI PUR  848101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00610 BAL REDDY NARLA H NO 73 S B I OFFICER S COLONY MUSARAMBAG HYDERABAD 500036 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00631 BALAKRISHNA SHETTY 119 RAJ MAHAL VILAS EXTN BANGALORE  560080 950 9500.00 20/07/2023

B00632 BALAKRISHNA VARAMBALLY HAYAGREEVA NAGAR  P O  KUNJIBETTU UDUPI SOUTH 

CANARA  KARNATAKA

576102 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00652 BALDEVDAS L PESWANI BEST ELECTRONICS  9 15  MAMA PARMANAND MARG  GARDI 

MANSION NEXT TO PANCHRATNA  OPERA HOUSE  MUMBAI

400004 50 500.00 20/07/2023

B00699 BASALINGAPPA S PATIL GHANTI BLDG BEH AMRUT TALKIES VIDYANAGAR HUBLI  580021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00706 BASAVALINGAPPA PATEL S O BASAVANA GOUDA PATEL PATEL ESTATE POST SIRWAR 

DIST RAICHUR

584129 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00720 BASAVARAJAPPA PATIL A SIRWAR MANVI TQ RAICHUR DIST  584129 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

B00721 BASAVARAJAPPA R S O RAMAPPA DOOR NO 613 5TH CROSS K B EXTENTION 

DAVANGERE 

577002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00729 BASIL ELIAS ST ALBERTS H S LANE COCHIN  682031 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

B00735 BEENA KARUNAKARAN NO 75 N C C NAGAR PERURKKADA TRIVANDRUM 695005 50 500.00 20/07/2023

B00751 BENEDICTA MENEZES  PETER SQUARE  END POINT ROAD MANIPAL UDUPI DISTRICT  

KARNATAKA STATE

576119 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

B00775 BHAGWAN JANARDAN KULKARNI 10 MATRUCHHAYA ABHINAVA NAGAR BORIWALI EAST 

BOMBAY 

400066 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

B00826 BHARAT P TODANKAR 1 11 BTRA STAFF QTRS L B S MARG GHATKOPAR WEST 

BOMBAY 

400086 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

B00865 BHARGAVA 66 IV CROSS II STAGE VISVESWARA NAGAR MYSORE 570008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00902 BHAVANI THATTASERI ITTAYI 34 550 ABHILASH NEST TO CIVIL STATION PO CALICUT 673020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B00924 BHIMSEN KULKARNI PLOT NO 1 A BANJARA ROAD  NEAR DATTA NAGAR CROSS 

JEWARGI ROAD GULBARGA

585102 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01027 BRAMHANANDAM GANNIMANI AT HANCHINAL CAMP TQ SINDHANUR DIST RAICHUR 

KARNATAKA STATE 

584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01074 B GOPINATH BHANDARKAR 6 9 254 3 KUDAV S COMPOUND  NEAR DURGA MAHAL 

MANNAGUDDA MANGALORE

575003 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

B01102 B M SUBRAMANYA G 1  POOJA RESIDENCY 39 10  3RD C MAIN 9TH CROSS  

SARAKKI  J P NAGAR I PHASE BANGALORE

560078 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

B01159 B SUBRAHMANYA BHAT CANARA BANK  CANCARD DIVISION MASTER CARD CELL  4TH 

FLOOR NAVEEN COMPLEX  14  M G ROAD BANGALORE

560001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01189 BABULAL THAKKER B 12 KAILASH APARTMENTS OPP KIRAN PARK NAVA WADEJ 

ROAD AHMEDABAD

380013 50 500.00 20/07/2023

B01197 BALAKRISHNA S MAHALE MANAGER CANARA BANK FARIDABAD VLB  121001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01203 BALASRINIVASAN SYAMALAM PLOT NO 178 4TH MAIN ROAD SADASIVA NAGAR 

MADIPPAKKAM CHENNAI 

600091 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

B01218 BASRUR GOPAL DEVADIGA 1 119  SAPNA ESTATE PADMANOOR VILLAGE KEMRAL P O   

KINNIGOLI MULKI ROAD  MANGALORE TALUK  D K 

574148 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

B01221 BELADI PANDURANG KAMATH 9 102  1st FLOOR  MHP II  NEW MHADA COMPLEX  OPP 

TARAPORE TOWERS  NEW LINK ROAD  ANDHERI  WEST   

MUMBAI

400053 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

B01239 BHEEMSHA KAWALE C O  D R JOGADAND BEHIND A K HIGH SCHOOL SHAHIR WASTI  

PLOT NO 55 43 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA

400 4000.00 20/07/2023

B01244 BHUPINDER SINGH C O CANARA BANK KIRAT PUR SAHIG DISTT ROPAR 1 140115 266 2660.00 20/07/2023

B01247 BIDURAM MAJHI CANARA BANK  1817  AT KAMARDIHA VIA RASGOVINDPUR 

DIST MAYURBHANJ ORISSA

751001 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

B01248 BIHARILAL SHARMA CANARA BANK KARAMCHAND CHOWK JABALPUR MP 482002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01253 BIPLAB KUMAR PAL CANARA BANK  129  ROYAPETTAH HIGH ROAD  MYLAPORE  

CHENNAI

600004 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

B01257 BOBBY MALIEL NO 12 SECOND CROSS MARAPPA GARDEN J C NAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560006 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

B01302 B N PRAKASH H NO 10 17 5 GUNTURU VARI LANE  VIJAYAWADA 520001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

B01328 BHAGAVATHY REMADEVI AMMA SHOBHANA  TC IX 1502  SASTHAMANGALAM TRIVANDRUM 695010 50 500.00 20/07/2023

B01343 B M TAMBAKAD NO 2 KODIHALLI B D A  LAYOUT H A L  II  A  STAGE BANGALORE 560008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01365 BURA RANGA RAO MANAGER CANARA BANK VENDRA WEST GODAVARI DIST 534209 50 500.00 20/07/2023

B01376 B N JAIKUMAR C OSRI BHAVANI TEXTILES 231  KRISHNA MARKET CHICKPET 

BANGALORE

560053 50 500.00 20/07/2023

B01444 B LAXMAIAH H NO 6 2 458  B 385 PHASE II  SACHIVALAYA NAGAR 

VANASTHALIPURAM HYDERABAD

500070 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

B01459 BHUPINDER GOEL 1604 SECTOR 34 D   CHANDIGARH 160044 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01489 B LAKSHMINARAYANA MANJULA NIVAS III CROSS JAYANAGAR SHIMOGA 577201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01493 B MOHAN KUMAR S O L BALARAMAN 212 IIND AGRAHARAM SALEM 636001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

B01508 B SATHYANARAYANA CCT POST PARTUM CENTRE NVH BANGALORE 560002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01556 BENJI MAMMEN  309  VAIKUNTAM APTS  NEAR AECS LAYOUT  KUNDALAHALLI 

MARATHALLI PO  BANGALORE

560037 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01592 B S JAGANATH JANARDHANA TOWERS NO 2 RESIDENCY ROAD III FLOOR 

BANGALORE

560025 100 1000.00 20/07/2023



Folio Number of 

Securities

First Name Address PINCode No. of 

Shares

Amount                

(in Rs.)

Due date to 

trasnfer to 

IEPF

CAN FIN HOMES LIMITED

UNPAID & UNCLAIMED DETAILS OF DIVIDEND 2016 AS ON 20/10/2016

B01611 BHARAT KUMAR KISHORCHANDRA 

PATEL

1 158 MOTIFALI SATGADIYA RANDER  SURAT 395005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01614 BHANWARLAL JAIN 92 1 I FLOOR GANDHI BAZAR  BANGALORE 560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01627 B LAKSHMINARAYANA NO 781  RAJESHWARI KRUPA 2ND MAIN  CHOWDESHWARI 

LAYOUT MARATHAHALLI BANGALORE

560037 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01637 B K SARALA NO 117 C O KRISHNAPPA KAVAL BYRASANDRA R T NAGAR 

POST BANGALORE

560032 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01669 B UMA DEVI H NO 45 26 1 ASHOKA NAGAR  KURNOOL 518004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01690 BIJOY SHANKAR MISHRA C O N K DAS CANARA BANK BISTUPUR BRANCH JAMSHEDPUR 831001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01704 BIDHAN SAHA 1  JAMAL HOUSE  9TH STREET NANDANAM EXTESNION 

MADRAS 

600035 50 500.00 20/07/2023

B01710 BHASKARA SUJAYA KUMAR OFFICER   CANARA BANK ADV SEC  CIRCLE OFFICE SCO 80 84  

SECTOR 34 A CHANDIGARH

160022 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01715 B GEETHA BALIGA 58 SUKADA YAMUNA BAI RD MADHAVNAGAR BANGALORE 560001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01740 BASUDEV MUKHERJEE QTR NO  C 23  KARMIK NAGAR COLONY P O INDIAN SCHOOL 

OF MINES DHANBAD 

826004 50 500.00 20/07/2023

B01785 B SHYAMA SUNDER NO 24  11TH CROSS GAYATHRI LAY OUT BASAVESWARANAGAR 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA STATE 

560079 50 500.00 20/07/2023

B01802 B JYOTHI SHASHIDHARA DOOR NO 22 79 MARKET ROAD POST SAGAR 577401 133 1330.00 20/07/2023

B01830 BHARAT H SANGHVI 56 1421 MIG ADANHNAGAR NEW COLONY  NEAR CENTURY 

BAZAR WORLI  BOMBAY 

400025 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01845 B JYOTHIRMAYE W O G SRINIVASA KUMAR CHIEF MANAGER  SYNDICATE BANK 

N S ROAD BRANCH  OPP KARACHI BAKERY N S ROAD  

HYDERABAD  A P

500001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01880 BHAVESH D JOSHI VIII 415 SOUTH CHERLAI ROAD KOCHI 682002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01961 B S INDIRA SIVAN NO 173  V MAIN ROAD JAYANAGAR IV BLOCK BANGALORE 560011 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

B01989 B C NANJAPPA 209  IIIRD CROSS  IVTH MAIN VIVEK NAGAR BANGALORE 560047 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B01992 BABOO NAND SINGH RMK4 179 SINDRI P O BINDRI DIST DHANBAD 828122 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

B02016 B K SURESH BABU 108  KAVI LAKSHMISHA ROAD VISVESWARAPURAM 

BANGALORE 

560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B02039 B CHANDRA MOHAN H NO  12 2 828 A 2 AMBA GARDENS MEHDIPATNAM 

HYDERABAD

500028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

B02052 B JAYASHREE W O B MURALI KUMAR D2 35 WEST KIDWAI NAGAR NEW 

DELHI 

110023 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00107 C ADEEBUNNISA C O TIP TOP FURNITURES NO 3 M R R LANE2ND CROSS STORE 

STREET KALASIPALAYAM BANGALORE

560002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

C00128 C DEVAKI GOVINDA VILAS SULTANPET PALAKKAD KERALA 678012 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00136 C GOVINDA RAO C O UNITED DENTAL SUPLY CO SAJJAN RAO CIRCLE V V PURAM 

BANGALORE 

560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00158 C K SUBBANNA NO 10 FIRST R BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE 560010 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

C00162 C KAMALANJINI NO 37 55 SURVEYOR STREET BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 560004 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

C00172 C M LINGAPPA ITTAMADU POST VIA BIDADI BANGALORE DISTRICT 562109 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00198 C P VASU 1064   UPSTAIR  9TH MAIN  3RD STAGE GOKULUM MYSORE 560002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

C00213 C R JAIRAM 112 A CHERRY ROAD SALEM  636007 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

C00235 C RAJAGOPALAN 184 VISHVESHWAR NAGAR HUBLI  580032 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

C00258 C S PRATAP NO 131 SHREYAS PADMANABHNAGAR B S K II STAGE 

BANGALORE 

560070 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

C00259 C S RAMANATHAN 5 APPAVOO GRAMANI I LANE RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAM 

MADRAS 

600028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00260 C S RAMESH NO 37  IST MAIN ROAD WILSON GARDEN  H B C S LAYOUT OPP 

R B I LAYOUT NR BRIGADE MILLENIAM J P NAGAR  7TH PHASE  

BANGALORE

560078 133 1330.00 20/07/2023

C00262 C S RAMNATH 8 2 575 ROAD NO 7 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

C00263 C S RANGANATH NO  30 4  SRINIVASA OBALAPPA CROSS CHIKKAMAVALLI 

BANGALORE   560004

50 500.00 20/07/2023

C00266 C S SATHEESH KUMAR NO 7 MANJULADAMA II CROSS MARUTHI EXT SRI 

RAMAPURAM BANGALORE 

560021 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

C00268 C S SETHU BAI 630  1st MAIN  BOGADI II STAGE  SOUTH   MYSORE 570006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00274 C S VISWANATHAN B 5 173 SAFDAR JUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI  110029 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00276 C SANNAPPA NO 710  4TH  B  CROSS 7TH MAIN ROAD  IST BLOCK KALYANA 

NAGAR BANGALORE

560043 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00306 C V KRISHNAMURTHY NO  915I D MAIN ROAD II PHASE GIRINAGAR BANGALORE 560085 600 6000.00 20/07/2023

C00308 C V KRISHNAN NAIR CORPORATION BANK CALICUT CEEVEE NIVAS TRICHAMBARAM 

TALIPARAMBA 

670141 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00317 C V P SHETTY 301 20TH MAIN 11TH A CROSS SECOND PHASE J P NAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00325 C V SHANKARA RAO ACCOUNTS DEPT HMT WATCH FACTORY BANGALORE 560031 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

C00346 CATHERINE ANTHONY 217 A2 GONDAVLE BUILDING GOAVES KHANAPUR ROAD 

TILAKWADI BELGAUM 

590006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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C00370 CHAMPA KARTHIK 39 III STREET EAST ABHIRAMAPURAM MYLAPORE MADRAS 600004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00376 CHAND PASHA 88 A NEAR MOSQUE KOUSAR NGR R T NAGAR POST 

BANGALORE 

560032 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00404 CHANDRA SEKHAR CHIKBUDUR KIRANI SHOP PO TQ DEODURGA DIST RAICHUR STATE 

KARNATAKA 

584111 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00426 CHANDRAKANT BHAGVANDAS SHAH A 8 CHANDANMAHAL 11TH ROAD SANTACRUZ E BOMBAY 400055 50 500.00 20/07/2023

C00437 CHANDRAKANT VISHNU GHADI 701 702 SITA SMURTY CO OP HSG SOCIETY 7TH FLOOR NR 

PLAZA TALKIES R K VIDYA RD DADAR WEST MUMBAI

400028 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

C00446 CHANDRANATH BHARAMPPA 

MINAJAGI

ADVOCATE  KASTURI CHANDRA  NO  90 7TH CROSS 7TH MAIN 

III PHASE J P NAGAR BANGALORE

560078 133 1330.00 20/07/2023

C00452 CHANDRASEKARAN KATUPUTUR 

SARMA

FLAT 322 SAMUDRA MAHAL  22ND FLOOR  ANNIE BESANT 

ROAD  WORLI MUMBAI

400018 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

C00458 CHANDRASEKHARAN M 

PUTHANKALATH

BROOK LAND WEST HILL CALICUT 673005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00471 CHANDRASHEKHAR R KAMATH FLAT NO 102  AMBIKA DARSHAN CHS LTD HANUMAN MANDIR 

ROAD KANJURMARG  EAST  MUMBAI

400042 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

C00482 CHANDRIKA DIVYAKUMAR MAUN NO 28 9 77I FLOOR SURYABAGH  530020 50 500.00 20/07/2023

C00504 CHARI NANDAKUMAR 42  MANJU TOWERS 3RD CROSS  LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX 

AZAD NAGAR P O ANDHERI  W  BOMBAY

400053 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00546 CHHAYA THAKKAR 69 B CUTCHI LOHANA NIWAS 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 38 

MAZGAON BOMBAY 

400010 50 500.00 20/07/2023

C00612 C N VENKATESHIAH CANARA BANK BANASHANKARIII STAGE BANGALORE 560070 50 500.00 20/07/2023

C00615 C P CHANDRAMMA CLERK CANARA BANK BASAVANAGUDI  BANGALORE 560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00630 C T KANNAN 43 A MISSION STREET CAN FIN HOMES LTD PONDICHERRY 605001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

C00637 C VISHALAKSHI CANARA BANK DVG ROAD BRANCH BANGALORE 560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00662 CHANNABASAPPA U DODDAMANI C O SRI H K HEBSUR NR BY MODERN SCHOOL SARASWATHPUR 

DHARWAR 

580007 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00679 CLEMENT KULLU CANARA BANK OLD STATION ROAD ROURKELA ORISSA 769001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00710 CHHOTALAL DAYALAL NAGADA 182  7TH  C  MAIN ROAD 3RD BLOCK  4TH STAGE 

BASAWESWARANAGAR BANGALORE

560079 30 300.00 20/07/2023

C00747 CHANDRA SEKHARAN 401DEEPTI APARTMENT OPP MADVI SCHOOL DOMBIVLI EAST 

THANE DIST

421201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00767 CHANDRAKANT HIRALAL MARFATIA C 84 SNEHADHARA DADABHAI CROSS ROAD NO 3VILE PARLE  

W  BOMBAY

400056 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

C00784 C M RAMACHANDRAN 15 RAMAR KOIL STREET RAMNAGAR  COIMBATORE 641009 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

C00787 CHEETI SUVARNA 15 31 VIVEKANANDA PURI  KARIMNAGAR 505002 50 500.00 20/07/2023

C00794 C NAGARAJA NO 9 14TH CROSS MALLESWARAM  BANGALORE 560003 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

C00802 C SURENDRAN CANARA BANK PANDALAM BRANCH PATHANAMTHITTA DIST  

KERALA 

689501 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00805 C DEVAKI GOVIND VILAS SULTANPET PALAKKAD KERALA 678012 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00852 CHANDRA KANTA SOODEN NIWAS 34 SUNDER NAGAR DHANGU ROAD 

PATHANKOT PUNJAB

145001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00895 C BALARAM MOOSAD PREETHI THEKKEVILA KERALA  KOLLAM 691016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C00910 C V CHERIAN CHERUVATHOOR HOUSE 43 893 AYYAPPAN CAVE  EAST  KOCHI 682018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C01008 C CHANDRA FLAT NO S3 MARUTHI APARTMENTS NEW NO 9  OLD NO 1  

POSTAL COLONY 4TH STREET WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI

600033 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C01029 C R PARVATHI CANARA BANK B P ANGADI MALAPPURAM KERALA 676102 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C01053 CHENNAMANENI SATYANARAYANA 

RAO

SRI SAITEJA CAPITALS  H NO 6 3 98 4 1 SANTOSH NAGAR 

JAGTIAL DIST KARIM NAGAR

505327 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C01125 C S VASANTH KUMAR 102 1 2ND CROSS VANNARPET LAYOUT BANGALORE 560047 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C01130 C SETHULAKSHMI RAYIRATH HOUSE GRAMAM CHELAKKARA PO TRICHUR DT 

KERALA

680586 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

C01156 CANARA BANK LAL BAGH DARBHANGA BIHAR 846004 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

C01157 C V NARAYANA NO 18  D V C LAYOUT RAMAKRISHNANAGAR MYSORE 570023 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

D00106 D B ANJANEYA KUMBALUR POST HARIHAR TOLUK CHITRADURGA DIST  577530 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00130 D JOHN APPAJI NO 13 KUBER SINGH LINE 7TH CROSS LALBAGH FORT ROAD 

DODDAMAVALLI BANGALORE 

560004 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

D00143 D KOTRAPPA D NO 938 2   IST FLOOR MYSORE MATADA GALLI RAIPET 

DAVANGERE 

577001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00149 D M RANOJI RAO PRATHIMA MARATA MILITARY HOTEL SRINIVASA DRAMA 

COMPOUND OLD BUSSTAND DAVANGERE 

577001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00164 D NARAYANAN ASHWINI FURNISHERS PVT LTD B 30  NGEF INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 

MAHADEVAPURA BANGALORE

560048 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00168 D P SHAH 14 1 NEAR AURORA CINEMA KALPANA MATUNGA BOMBAY  400019 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

D00187 D RAJASEKHAR C O  SHIVA PRASANNA NILAYA   5TH CROSS  ASHOK NAGAR  

TUMKUR 

572102 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00232 D SUGUNA  RENUKA KURPA  2040 4 I  A  MAIN RPC LAYOUT 

VIJAYANAGARA BANGALOARE

560040 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

D00237 D THEERTHA PRASAD D 16 9 DRDO TOWNSHIP CV RAMAN NAGAR BANGALORE 560093 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
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D00240 D V NANJUNDAPPA M S SHEKAR COFFE WORKS KEMPEGOWDA CIRCLE 

BANGALORE 

560009 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

D00266 DALIP KUMAR VERMA C O MR J F QUADROS 1527 17TH MAIN J P NAGAR 2ND PHASE 

BANGALORE

560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00294 VISHWA BANDHU ANAND SINGH RAWAT CHAWL R NO 4 SHIV TEKDI 

JOGESHWARI EAST BOMBAY 

400060 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00307 DASHARATH GANDHI GANDHI WHOLESALE BIDI SHOP OPP SWAN MILLS SEWRI 

BOMBAY 

400015 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00318 DATTATRAY G REVANKAR TARA JEWELLERS BALMATTA ROAD MANGALORE 575001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00320 DATTATRAY RAMARAO PALEKAR 432 CONGRESS RD TILAKWADI BELGAUM  590006 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

D00375 DEEPAK GAJJAR NO 8910  35TH AVE APT C7L AJACKSON HEIGHTS  NY 11372 

USA 

100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00396 DEOCHANDRA HIRAWAT B 669 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI  110029 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

D00424 DEVESH PRATAP SINGH KAMLA NIWAS BORING CANAL ROAD PATNA 800001 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

D00458 DHANWANTI T ASRANI 23 8 SHYAM NIVAS B DESAI ROAD BOMBAY  400026 50 500.00 20/07/2023

D00467 DHARMENDRA PANALAL SHAH 14 1 NEAR AURORA CINEMA KALPANA MATUNGA BOMBAY 400019 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

D00472 DHIRAJ KANTI ROY 18 1C RAJA DINENDRA STREET CALCUTTA  700006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00481 DIBAS KUMAR CHANDRA P 291 C I T ROAD SCHEME 4 M CALCUTTA 700085 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

D00484 DIGAMBER RAO BAKKI S O B BALAIAH H NO 19 15B RANGASHAIPET WARANGAL 

ANDHRA PRADESH 

506005 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

D00539 DINESH KUMAR SARRAF 441 NIMRI COLONY DELHI  110052 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

D00557 DIPAK M PATEL C O DEVJI P PORIYA BLOCK NO B7 DEV ASHISH OPP SHRIJI 

NURSING HOME NR JOCKER THEATRE  KALYAN

421301 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00587 DR L NAYAK 136 1 5TH CROSS LOWER PALACE ORCHARDS BANGALORE 560003 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

D00643 D PREM KUMAR SUDARSHANA 5TH B CROSS  5 BC   962  HENNUR BANASAWADI 

LAYOUT  BABASAHEB PALYA  KALYANA NAGAR  BANGALORE 

560043 50 500.00 20/07/2023

D00650 D S RAVINDRAN MANAGER CANARA BANK SECTOR 17 C CHANDIGARH 160022 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

D00659 DAMODAR PANDHARI KHANDEPARKAR MARUTI WADA CHIMBEL RIBANDAR GOA 403001 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

D00672 DAYANANDA PANDEY A 62 P C COLONY KANKERBAG PATNA BIHAR 800020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00674 DEENA SOANS BLOCK NO 34ROOM NO 407 SHELL COLONY CHEMBUR 

BOMBAY

400071 50 500.00 20/07/2023

D00678 DESAI YERRI SWAMY S O NEELAKANTAPPA DESAI 43 15 MILLER PET NEAR HOSPITAL 

BELLARY 

583101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00696 DILIP KULKARNI FLAT 205  EKORA APARTMENTS MOHITE PARK  RADHANAGARI 

ROAD KOLHAPUR 

416012 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00704 DINESH KUMAR F 63  ROAD NO 7 NEAR SUBHASH CHOWK LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00733 DHARM PRAKASH GOEL X   4  DATTA PRASAD FLATS 10TH MAIN  13TH CROSS 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE

560003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00764 DEEPAK V THAKUR RAJDEEP BLOCK NO  C 659 1317 NEAR NETAJAAJI CHOWK 

ULHASNAGAR

421004 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

D00768 DHAKSHA MURALIDHAR 127LAXMI SAGAR III FLOOR BHAUDAJI ROAD MATUNGA 

BOMBAY

400019 50 500.00 20/07/2023

D00775 D M ARULRAJ 47THOMAS NAGAR LITTLE MOUNT SAIDAPET MADRAS 600015 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

D00777 D M ARULRAJ 47 THOMAS NAGAR LITTLE MOUNT SAIDAPET MADRAS 600015 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

D00798 D JAGAN MOHAN PLOT NO 75  CHURCH GATE AVENUE ANNAI INDIRA NAGAR 

VELACHERY CHENNAI

600042 260 2600.00 20/07/2023

D00877 DR KETAN B PAI D O SHRI B U PAI MATAKUNJ POLICE HEAD QUARTERS ROAD 

DHARWAD

580008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00880 DR SHOBHA BOGHANI G   3 SHIRDI APTS PLOT NO 4 RAJBHAVAN ROAD SOMAJIGUDA 

HYDERABAD

500082 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00881 DR SUKHAMOY CHOWDHURY BARGANDA P O   DIST GIRIDIH  815301 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00890 DURGA Y PUJARI 44 DAJIBAN HUBLI  580028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00895 D RAVI KRISHNA 202  HULIGADRI APARTMENTS ROAD NO  11  HIMAYATNAGAR 

HYDERABAD 

500029 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00924 DAVID VICTOR 362 IST CROSS 4TH BLOCK KORMANGALA LAYOUT BANGALORE 560034 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00935 D S GOPAL KRISHNA NO  101  SRI KRISHNA NILAYA IV BLOCK  I MAIN ROAD III 

PHASE  BSK III STAGE BANGALORE

560085 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

D00944 D S VASUDEV SRI LAKSHMY NO 155 E 17TH MAIN EAST OF CHORD ROAD 

VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE

560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D00958 DAMYANTI L SHAH E 1 KAMAL KUNJ CO OP HSG SOC SIVAJI NAGAR ASALPHA 

VILLAGE GHATKOPAR  W  BOMBAY

400084 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

D01016 DIPIKA RAJIVRATNA VORA 3  RAHUL 34  WALKESHWAR ROAD BOMBAY 400006 307 3070.00 20/07/2023

D01043 DAVID ARTHUR LAW NIRMAL APARTMENTS 33 MEG OFFICERS COLONY 

BANASWADI ROAD BANGALORE

560033 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D01104 D LAKSHMANA MURTHY PLOT NO 37  HOUSE NO 16 2 753 37  REVENUE BOARD 

COLONY  MALAKPET POST  HYDERABAD 

500036 500 5000.00 20/07/2023

D01108 D ALBUQUERQUE 65  VIVEKANANDA NAGAR  I CROSS  BANGALORE  560033 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D01134 DEEPA SRINIVASAN A 34 JAWAHAR NAGAR ERANHIPALAM PO CALICUT KERALA 673006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D01135 DEEPA VIJAY SHRIYAN 5B 3 BLOSSOM CO OP SOCIETY MILITARY ROAD OFF MAROL 

MAROSHI RD ANDHERI  WEST  BOMBAY

400059 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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D01140 D RAJA SEKHAR I J 39 IRRAM MANZIL COLONY HYDERABAD  500482 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

D01141 D P MOHAN NO 64  SRI GRUHALAKSHMI COLONY IIND STAGE NEAR 

KAMALANAGAR WCR BANGALORE 

560079 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D01160 D D GOEL A 949 4 INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 226016 50 500.00 20/07/2023

D01173 DIVAKAR C DEVADIGA GREAT EASTERN SHIPPING CO  LTD  HONGKONG BANK 

BUILDING 5TH FLOOR60 M G ROAD BOMBAY

400001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D01209 D MANOHAR FACULTIES INDIA NO 14  8TH MAIN ROAD MALLESWARAM 

BANGALORE

560003 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

D01214 DEVENDRA SINGH YADAV SMQ 55 2 HQ  TC AIR FORCE IAF HEBBAL BANGALORE 560006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

D01226 D K JAYACHANDRA GUPTA H NO 8 2 23 S K P T ROAD HINDUPUR 515201 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

E00113 E P PEREIRA RAM MOHAN   CO PVT LTD F K CCI BLDG K G ROAD 

BANGALORE 

560009 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

E00127 EARAPPA YATER R O HANCHINAL K PO HANCHINAL CAMP TQ SINDHANOOR 

DIST RAICHUR

584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

E00141 ELIZABETH KURIEN 135 RESIDENCY ROAD BANGALORE  560025 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

E00156 E EARAN CANARA BANK AVENUE ROAD BANGALORE 560002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

E00158 E GANGA BAI CANARA BANK LAVELLE ROAD BANGALORE 560001 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

E00168 EILEEN BHENDE OLIVIA FLAT NO 3 1ST FLOOR CHOWDHURY LANE A B NAIR RD 

JUHU BOMBAY 

400049 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

E00187 E V GEORGE EDATHATTELHOUSE KAVAKKAD POST  MUVATTUPUZHA 686697 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

E00201 ELIZABETH GEORGE POLACHIRACKAL MUTTADA TRIVANDRUM 695025 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

E00263 ESSAARENN INVESTMENT PRIVATE 

LIMTED

NEW NO 49 OLD NO 23 II FLOOR ADAM STREET CHENNAI 600004 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

E00267 ENOCH R M S 442  5TH A MAIN IIND BLOCK  H R B R KALYAN NAGAR 

BANGALORE

560043 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

E00269 E G RAMESH S O E S GURUBASAPPA NO 2942 E MAITRE OPPOSITE MARUTI 

MANDIR VIJAYANAGAR II STAGE BANGALORE

560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

F00105 FAKERUNISSA ANWAR 12 A  DARIYA MAHAL 80  NEPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI 400006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

F00142 FREEDA MARY MORAES 129 12TH B CROSS II PHASE J P NAGAR BANGALORE 560078 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

F00157 FATIMAA SHARIN NO 85PORTUGUESE CHURCH ST II FLOORSEVEN WELLS  

MADRAS

600001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

F00165 FAYE BLOSSOM KANGA BOWEN HOUSE 3 TULLOCH ROAD BOMBAY 400039 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00107 G AMBUJAVALLI W O AMBUJAVALLI  LATE  299 RAILLY COMPOUND COONOOR  

THE NILGIRIES 

643102 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00112 G B PATIL ADVOCATE   TAX CONSULTANT SREE COMPLEX CHICKPET E S 

LANE BANGALORE 

560053 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

G00123 G CHANDRASEKHARAPPA 851 C 5TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE  560010 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

G00125 G CHINNAPPA KUSUMA PAN STALL OLD BUS STAND KUDLIGI 583135 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00129 G DEENADAYAL NO 541  1ST FLOOR 63RD CROSS  V BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR 

BANGALORE

560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00133 G GOVARDHAN PRABHU 701  BUILDING NO 3 MANMANDIR SURKSHA SOCIETY NAHUR 

VILLAGE ROAD  MULUND  W  MUMBAI

400080 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

G00135 G GURUMANICKAM 24 66  PILLAIYAR KOIL STREET PATTUKKOTTAI TANJORE TAMIL 

NADU

614601 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

G00138 G HARIHARA SUBRAMANIAN PLOT G DOOR NO 9 80 FEET ROAD DEVAR GARDENS 

SALIGRAMAM MADRAS 

600093 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

G00157 G K SUNDARAM 20C POCKET  C  SIDHARTHA EXTENSION OPP MAHARANI BAGH 

NEW DELHI

110014 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00161 G KRISHNA C O NAGENDER RIBBONS   BANGLES STORES 15 6 604 

SIDDIAMBER BAZAR HYDERABAD 

500012 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

G00162 G KRISHNA ADIGA HOTEL MAMATHA 407 D T C ROAD BANGALORE 560053 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

G00167 G LALITHA NO 31 YELLAMMA KOUIL STREET ULSOOR BANGALORE 560008 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

G00169 G LEELA YELLAMMA KOUK STREET ULSOOR BANGALORE 560008 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

G00170 G LOKESHWAR C O SHIVARAM RAO COMPD BHD GOVERNMENT JUNIOR 

COLLEGE KUMBETTU PUTTUR 

674201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00186 G N BASAVARAJ CLASS I CONTRACTOR D NO 1F 1A BAPUJI NAGAR KODLIGI 583135 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00192 G N MANJUNATH SHET NO 27 D V G ROAD BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE 560004 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

G00249 G S JAYAKAR H NO 12 2 505 GUDI MALCAPUR HURNAYIN NAGAR PO 

HYDERABAD 

500028 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

G00250 G S JAYAKER 12 2 505 GUDIMALKAPUR HUMAYUN NAGAR P O HYDERABAD 500028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00251 G S JAYAKER 12 2 505 GUDIMALKAPUR HUMAYUNNAGAR P O HYDERABAD 500028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00252 G S KALYANI C O H C PADMANABHA   912 GROUND FLOOR 21ST MAIN 38TH 

CROSS 4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE

560041 50 500.00 20/07/2023

G00258 G S NATARAJ MF 3 29  BDA APARTMENTS NEW THIPPASANDRA HAL III 

STAGE BANGALORE

560075 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

G00261 G S RAGHU RAM NO 75 II MAIN ROAD SESHADRIPURAM BANGALORE 560020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00272 G S SUBRAMANYAM NO 19 5  SRI RAMA 3RD MAIN ROAD  GOVERDHAN GARDEN 

ITTAMADU  BANASHANKARI BANGALORE

560085 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00273 G S VENKATESHA MURTHY NO1931  V CROSS 20TH MAIN J P NAGAR  II PHASE 

BANGALORE

560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00277 G SASIKALA OLD NO 287 PERIYAR COLONY NEW NO 5 79 PERIYAR COLONY 

ANUPARPALYAM TIRUPUR 

638652 50 500.00 20/07/2023

G00291 G SNEHALATHA N K EDWIN 16 LAKSHMI ROAD SHANTHINAGAR BANGALORE 560027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00302 G SWAMINATHAN 24 CHETTY STREET PONDICHERRY  605001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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G00311 G V KOMARAIAH 69 SATHYANARAYANA LAYOUT WEST OF CHORD RD III STAGE 

BANGALORE 

560079 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

G00315 G V RAMAPRASAD NO 1561  16TH  A  MAIN J P NAGAR  II PHASE BANGALORE 560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00347 GAJENDRA PAL SINGH 206 10 ARYA NAGAR GHAZIABAD U P  201001 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

G00378 GANESH NARAYAN SHEMBEKAR ARUNODAYA MARKET ROAD THANE 400601 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00392 GANGA NARASAIAH NO 6 1 THIRD CROSS SIXTH BLOCK ANJANEYA TEMPLE STREET 560082 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00402 GANGADHARAIAH HUCHAPPA 35 I 1ST MAIN ROAD GANDHI NAGARA BANGALORE 560009 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00406 GANGARAJU ACHANTA 54 C 616 VANASTHALI PURAM R C HYDERABAD  500661 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

G00408 GANNOO PRASAD GURUDWARA ROAD JAYNAGAR DIST  MADHUBANI  BIHAR 847226 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

G00409 GANPAT M VERNEKAR 385 SARAF KATTA SHAHAPUR BELGAUM  590003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00412 GAURI GIRISH PANDIT GANESH MANDIR ROAD NEAR MUNCIPAL WATER TANK  

DOMBIVLI EAST

421201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00463 GEETHA GOPANNA 443  C EAST COLONY RAIL WHEEL FACTORY YELAHANKA 

BANGALORE

560106 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00468 GEETHA LOGANATHAN 15 PILLIYARKOIL STREET OLD TAMBARAM MADRAS 600045 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00471 GEETHA NAGARAJ 03 28 CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560082 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00506 GEORGE VERGHESE C O P V VERGHESE  PARAMEL VIJI VILLA  NEAR VEDINIKARA 

HOUSE  CHERUKOLE  KOZHENCHERRY  KERALA 

689650 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00508 GERALDINE MENDOZA 1 932  COSY   NOOK OPP SANTA CRUZ MAIDAN FORT COCHIN  

KERALA

682001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00517 GHASIRAM MAJHEE DY CHIEF LABOUR COMMR  C  MINISTRY OF LABOUR SHRAM 

SHAKTI BHAVAN RAFI MARGNEW DELHI

110001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

G00521 GHULAM RASOOL BHAT SAGINA HOUSE WAZIR BAGH SRINAGAR KASHMIR  190008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00523 GILLIAN MARY DESOUZA C O A J  LOBO 8 61  NIGVADDO SALIGAO BARDEZ GOA 403511 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00528 GIRI S S NO 24 12TH MAIN 3RD BLOCK EAST JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00542 GIRIJA SUDHEENDRAN NO 34 FOURTH TRUST CROSS ST MANDAVELIPAKKAM 

MADRAS 

600028 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

G00545 GIRIJAMMA VISWANATH NO 29 30 GANGA KRUPA 2ND MAIN 6TH CROSS SRI 

BASAVESHWARA LAYOUT IST STAGE VIJAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE

560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00561 GIRIYAPURA C BASAVARAJAPPA JR ENGINEER  V  SRI SHIVALINGESHWARA KRUPA 1ST MAIN  

1ST CROSS  SHARAVTINAGAR  SHIMOGA

577201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00574 GOKUL H 1395 I A MAIN VIJAYA NAGAR BANGALORE 560040 50 500.00 20/07/2023

G00598 GOPAL RANE 403 ASMITA DARSHAN TELLI GALLI ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY 400069 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

G00607 GOPALA KRISHNA MURTY AMIRAPU 9 3 31 PAPINENI VARI STREET RANGARAO THOTA BAPATLA 

GUNTUR DIST A P 

522101 50 500.00 20/07/2023

G00628 GOPALAREDDY C BOMMANAPADA 43 SANGANAKAL ROAD GANDHI NAGAR BELLARY 583103 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00653 GOURI SHANKAR SHARMA A 1  KESRI CHAND CHOUDHARY NAGAR AJMER ROAD JAIPUR 302021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00671 GOVINDAN RADHAKRISHNAN UJVALA JAWAHARNAGAR TRIVANDRUM  695041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00702 GUNDU RAO R D NO 2032 1 BEHIND DR MODI CAMP P J X DAVANGERE 577004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00712 GURAPPA RACHAPPA KEMPANNAVAR 244 83 FULBAG GALLI BELGAUM  590001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00739 GWENIE WOODWARD PLOT NO 45 BARATHIYAR ROAD R S PALYA M S NAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560033 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00747 GYANENDRA BHUSHAN CHATURVEDI H N 421 1 NAI BASTI JHANSI U P  284001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00761 G KASINATHAN 73 18 111 AVENUE  PRITHIVIPAKKAM AMBATTUR CHENNAI 600053 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00766 G M SUD CANARA BANK 8 A NEHRU GROUND FARIDABAD 121001 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

G00771 G N CHANDRA SEKHARA REDDY NO 724 38TH CROSS 4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00776 G NARAYANA RAO SENIOR MANAGER CANARA BANK DIVISIONAL OFFICE CALICUT 673002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00777 G P L PRABHU SENIOR MANAGER CANARA BANK VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE  560040 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

G00796 G SIVARAMA KRISHNAN 16 1A  MALAVIYA APARTMENTS MALAVIYA AVENUE 

THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI

600041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00814 GANESH MUKUND KUDVA SENIOR MANAGER  CANARA BANK OPP  D N INTER COLLEGE 

DELHI ROAD MEERUT  U P 

250002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00820 GANGAPPA BASAPPA BELKHINDI CANARA BANK LOKAPUR DT BIJAPUR 587122 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00832 GEETHA NAYAK 1002 5 12TH A MAIN HANUMANTHNAGAR BANGALORE 560019 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00841 CHANDER SHEKAR 132 RAVI LINK ROAD 3RD CROSS C STREET MALLESWARM 

BANGALORE 

560003 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

G00861 GOPAL KUNDU CANARA BANK  CHOUKHUTY BRANCH PO  BARBANG DIST 

BARPETA ASSAM

781325 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00902 GURURAJ KATTI 1474 5TH MAIN E BLOCK II STAGE RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G00925 G RAMADAS 354RAMACHANDRA ROAD RAMNAGAR  COIMBATORE 641009 50 500.00 20/07/2023

G00984 GURBACHAN KAUR 215SECTOR 11 A   CHANDIGARH 160011 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

G01010 GURRAM MOHAN RAO C OVIJAYANANDA STEELS D NO 11 22 35 R R APPA RAO STREET 

VIJAYAWADA

520001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
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G01013 G NAGESH 26 EAST ANJANEYA TEMPLE STREET BASAVANAGUDI  

BANGALORE

560004 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

G01026 G YESODHA 154BALAKRISHNANILAYAM HOSPITAL ROAD  OOTY 643001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

G01096 G VENKATACHALAM 3 6 291 2 1ST FLR  HYDERGUDA  HIMAYATHNAGAR 

HYDERABAD 

500029 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01114 GOWRI SUNDARAM C O K S SUNDARAM CANARA BANK KOTTURPURAMMADRAS 600085 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

G01119 G PETER F SAMUEL CANFIN HOMES LTD 19 5   19 6  KAREEN TOWERS 1ST FLOOR  

CUNNINGHAM ROAD BANGALORE

560052 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

G01121 G SHEELA SUVARCHALA 5 9 100 P G ROAD HYDERABAD  500001 500 5000.00 20/07/2023

G01134 G B LALITHA 6771ST CROSS 5TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01135 G DILIP KUMAR 83 ELDAMS ROAD VANNIA TEYNAMPET MADRAS 400018 130 1300.00 20/07/2023

G01161 GURDHIAN SINGH SIDHU 14 PUNJABI BAGH  PATIALA 147001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01304 G VISWANATH NO  29 30 GANGAKRUPA 2ND MAIN 6TH CROSS SRI 

BASAVESHWARA LAYOUT I STAGE VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE

560040 50 500.00 20/07/2023

G01321 GUNDU BACHAN H NO 6 2 28 E NEAAR OLD BUS STAND JAGTIAL ANDHRA 

PRADESH

505327 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01331 G SUBBULAKSHMI NO 5 UNIVERSITY STAFF QTRS DAULAT NAGAR NEXT TO 

KANVA BLDG  SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY

400054 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01354 GIRIJA PATANKAR CANARA BANK TRAFFIC ISLAND BRANCH HUBLI 580029 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01355 GANGOJI RAO D NO 283 4  GOKULA 1ST STAGE II PHASE  2ND CROSS 8TH 

MAIN  MATHIKERE BANGALORE

560054 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01368 G PRABHAKAR CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT NO 208 4  MODEL HOUSE  4TH 

STREET BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE

560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01386 G J PADMANABHAIAH GBJ 200  VII CROSS  HAL NEW TOWNSHIP  MARATHAHALLI  

BANGALORE 

560037 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01402 G RAMULOO 120  VASAVI NAGAR  KARKANA SECUNDERABAD  500009 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01403 GAJANAN ANANT GUPTE 208 1436  SANT TUKARAM NAGAR  PIMPRI  PUNE 411018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01415 GANAPATHY ASOKAN C 20  ANAND APARTMENTS  5 4TH TRUST CROSS STREET  

MANDAIVELI PAKKAM  MADRAS 

600028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01420 GIRISH SADASHIV SHENOY B 12  GOPAL SADAN  DATTA MANDIR ROAD  MALAD  E   

BOMBAY  

400097 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01473 GAYATHRI R 272 15TH MAIN R M V EXTN BANGALORE 560080 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01479 GIRIJA PREM NO 600 21st MAIN 4th  T  BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01490 GOWRI SRINIVASAN NO 13III STREET PADMANABHA NAGAR ADYAR MADRAS 600020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01497 GRACE JACOB VATHALLOOR PONGUMMOODU MEDICAL COLLEGE POST 

TRIVANDRUM 

695011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01512 G CHIDAMBARAM 134   CHITRAMALA APARTMENTS   BYRASANDRA MAIN ROAD 

4TH CROSS  IST BLOCK EAST JAYANAGAR  BANGALROE

560011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01520 HIFCO MARWEL LTD 44  NAGARJUNA HILLS HYDERABAD  500482 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01525 G VIJAYALAKSHMI JAISHREE HOUSE EASWAR NAGAR I STREET GANDHI NAGAR P 

O  TIRUPUR

638603 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

G01531 G KRISHNAKUMAR 7  RAKKIAPPAN STREET  MYLAPORE  MADRAS 600004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00102 H A KANTHARAJAPPA NO 375 IST N BLOCK 19TH G MAIN RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE  560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00103 H A MANJUNATHA C O D THIAGARAJ NO 15 2  III CROSS MATADAHALLI 

BANGALORE

560032 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00108 H ADINARAYANA RAO NO  107  III CROSS BEGUR POST BEGUR MAIN ROAD  VISWA 

PRIYA NAGAR BANGALORE

560068 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H00118 H C RAMESH S S 3 IV E BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 50 500.00 20/07/2023

H00132 H G ANANDAN FLAT NO 102  A  BLOCK  STERLING PARK KUDIGEHALLY MAIN 

ROAD SANJEEVININAGAR BANGALORE

560092 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00141 H G RAMACHANDRA SECOND DIVISION ASSISTANT REGIONAL TRANSPORT OFFICE 

MANGALORE 

575001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00166 H L CHANDRASHEKARA SHASTRY 2388  13TH MAIN  A BLOCK 3RD FLOOR SRI MAILARA 

LINGESHWARA KRUPA RAJAJI NAGAR  2ND STAGE BANGALORE

560010 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H00168 H L NAYAK SPECIAL ASST SYNDICATE BANK NO 20  SECOND FLOOR  D  560002 600 6000.00 20/07/2023

H00184 H N MANJUNATH NO 20 10TH CROSS SWIMMINGPOOL EXTN MALLESHWARAM 

BANGALORE 

560003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00187 H N NARASIMHA MURTHY DOOR NO 117 10TH MAIN ROAD SARASWATHIPURAM 

MYSORE 

570009 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H00189 H N SESHADRI 954 4 IIND CROSS III MAIN LAXMIPURAM MYSORE KARNATAKA 570004 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H00204 H P SUBBA RAMIAH 179 A 7TH MAIN 3RD CROSS MATHIKERE EXTN BANGALORE 560054 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

H00207 H R BALAKRISHNA SOWHRUDAYI BUILDING NEAR DR  BASAVARAJ HOSPITAL 

NRUPATUNGA EXTN   HIRIYUR TALUK    P  CHITRADURGA DIST 

572143 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00218 H R SESHAPPA SETTY LAND LORDS CHOWKIPET DAVANGERE  577001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00240 H S DWARAKANATH 103 I R BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE  560010 50 500.00 20/07/2023

H00250 H S PRAKASH NO 13  OLD NO 7   A  STREET  EAST OF LINK ROAD 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE

560003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00273 H S VIRUPAKSHA 298 4TH BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE  560010 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
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H00315 H V VENKATESH 610 1 10TH CROSS VII BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560082 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

H00328 HAMPANA GOWDA BADARLI S O VENKTRAO C O VENKATESHWARA TAIKIES SINDHANUR 

RAICHUR 

584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00346 HANUMANMAL NAHATA NAHATA PALACE CENTRAL AVENUE CHITAR OLI NAGPUR 440002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H00409 HARINATH K NELLIKUNJE NEAR GOVT WELFARE SCHOOL KASARAGOD 670121 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00488 HEMA MANI 153 3CBAVI COLONY MAIN ROADIII BLOCK 

THYAGARAJANAGAR BANGALORE

560028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00503 HEMANT V KAMAT NO 1201  18TH A MAIN 5TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00542 HIRIYAMMA JIGALE SRI HARI KRUPA NO 7 15  II CROSS S R KRISHNAPPA GARDEN 

TILAK NAGAR BANGALORE

560041 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

H00544 HIRO P VASWANI 33 MIRA SOCIETY SALISBURY PK PUNE  411001 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

H00561 HOSUR SIDDE GOUDA JAYALAKSHMI 42 A 1ST MAIN IIIRD CROSS YADAVAGIRI MYSORE 570020 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H00578 H CHANDRASHEKAR NAYAK CANARA BANK TOWN HALL BANGALORE 560002 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

H00603 H NARASIMHAN 57  ABID COLONY ALANDOOR ROAD SAIDAPET CHENNAI 600015 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H00633 H VASANTH KUMAR H NO 16  5TH TEMPLE STREET 15TH CROSS  MALLESWARAM 

BANGALORE 

560003 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H00636 H VENKATAPPA CANARA BANK S S PURAM TUMKUR 572102 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H00638 H VRINDA CANARA BANK STAFF NO 31744 DIVISIONAL OFFICE 

ERNAKULAM 

682016 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

H00647 HARINARAYANA MUTYALA FLAT NO 1703 CANHERITAGE CANARA BANK RESIDENTIAL 

COMPLEX L B S  MARG GANDHINAGAR VIKHROLI MUMBAI

400083 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00701 H RAGHAVA GURU KRIPA BHATRAKU MANGALORE TALUK PERMUDE D K 574509 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00723 H N LINGARAJ CANARA BANK VASATH NAGAR  BANGALORE 560052 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H00738 HARISH MANDAN C O SHRI S P JOHANI 203   SANKALP  CHITTARANJAN ROAD  

VILE PARLE  E  MUMBAI

400057 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

H00784 H MANJUNATHA AITHAL THE HOTEL INDUSTRIALISTS CO OPERATIVE BANK LIMITED 112 

SUDHA COMPLEXPOLICE ROAD BANGALORE

560053 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00805 H C MANJULA S M SRINIVAS AAKSHAYA NILAYA BOOTHAPPA ROAD 

VIJAYAPURA EXTN CHIKMAGALUR  KARNATAKA  

577101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H00816 H R NARAYAN RAO NO 1044 27TH MAIN JAYANAGAR 9TH BLOCK BANGALORE 560069 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

H00826 HARSHDEV S ACHARYAK 9 NEETA SOCIETY TEJPAL SCHEME RD 5 VILEPARLE  E  BOMBAY 400057 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H01004 H RAGHUNATH NO 3327 1  5TH CROSS   C  BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR  II STAGE 

GAYATHRI NAGAR BANGALORE

560021 10 100.00 20/07/2023

H01037 HELEN FERNANDEZ 47 CASTLE ST RICHMOND TOWN BANGALORE 560025 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H01094 HARI NARAYANAN N 38 43  M G R ROAD KALASHETHRA COLONY BESANT NAGAR 

CHENNAI

600090 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

H01109 HIRABEN K SHAH C O MR H K POLADIA BLOCK NO A 20   KESAR SMRUTI  CHS LTD  

3RD FLOOR GUPTE CROSS ROAD VISHNU NAGAR DOMBIVLI  W 

421202 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H01116 HAMPAMMA K W O LT K NAGAPPA JAGANNATHA SWAMY FANCY CLOTH 

HOUSE KUDLIGI  POST  BELLARY DIST

100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H01201 SARVIN CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 301  SHUBHAM   PLOT NO 21 7THN S ROAD  JVPD SCHEME  

JUHU MUMBAI

400049 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H01225 K V RAMA KRISHNA RAO NO 237  II TYPE BEML NAGAR POST K G F KARNATAKA 563115 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H01276 K K CHANGAPPA II TYPE 452  BEML NAGAR  P O  K G F KARNATAKA 563115 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H01289 GIRISH M MALI HOUSE POST PERNAJE PUTTUR  D K  KARNATAKA 574223 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H01368 KAYNET FINANCE LTD 55 1  LAW COLLEGE ROAD A 4  CHATUR BUILDING 

ERANDAWANA PUNE

411004 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

H01589 MANOHARLAL SEHAJPAL 163  URBAN ESTATE PHASE   I JALANDHAR CITY PUNJAB 144022 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

H01639 MANJU SHARMA C 115 SARASWATI KUNJ SOCIETY NO  25 I P EXTN  

PATPARGANJ DELHI 

110092 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H01657 RABI NARAYAN SWAIN C O ALOK KUMAR PLOT NO  2825 PADMALAYA NAGESHWARI 

TANGI BHUBANESWAR

751002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H01768 P HEMALATHA OLD NO 9  NEW NO 28  17TH STREET THILLAI GANGA NAGAR 

MADRAS 

600061 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H01844 HARIPRASAD U DOLIA DOLIA   DOLIA NO  3 THATHA MUTHIAPPAN STREET 2ND 

FLOOR MADRAS

600001 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

H01967 MOHAN RAMCHANDRA WAGHULE NILESH BLDG OPP  VIVEKANAND SOCIETY SARASWAT COLONY 

GURU MANDIR ROAD DOMBIVLI  EAST  

421201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H02045 SANGEETA V NADKARNI 5   RAVIRAJ  APART 19 MAYUR COLONY KOTHRUD PUNE 411029 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H02072 S K MEERA   10 2 152  CHURCH AREA NEAR POLICE STATION RAYADURG 

ANANTAPUR DIST 

515865 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H02180 K RAMESH ACHAR F 294  SARITA VIHAR NEW DELHI   110044 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H02282 KANAMARLAPUDI RAVI KANTH D NO 40 5 7 12 IST CROSS  MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES COLONY 

VIJAYAWADA  A P

520010 50 500.00 20/07/2023

H02344 NAVEEN S SOOD D 18  GREN PARK EXTENSION NEW DELHI  110016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H02467 KANCHAN JAIN E 9  COMMON WEALTH BUILDING OPP  BUND GARDEN PUNE  411001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H02500 R SUBHA 806  PHASE   II SATHUVACHARI VELLORE 632009 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
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H02527 KAMALEKE INVESTMENTS PVT LTD B 99  GREATER KAILASH I NEW DELHI  110048 3100 31000.00 20/07/2023

H02543 GHANGALE BALKRISHNA SAWLERAM AT POST AVASARE  KHURD  TAL  AMBEGAWN DIST  PUNE  200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H02565 MATHEW K MATHEW 237 PICTURE DRIVE PITTSRUNGH PS 15236 USA 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H02591 VINAY CHANDER MAA PRINT   PRODUCTION PVT LTD NO 6  SERVICE ROAD 

DOMLUR LAYOUT  1ST STAGE BANGALORE

560075 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H02639 T R CHIKKANNA 305 5 SUBBANNA BUILDING JALAHALLI BANGALORE 560013 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H02640 B K SATHYARAM  SINDOOR  PO  CHIRAKKARA TELLICHERRY CANNANORE DIST 

KERALA

670104 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H02669 JOY KANJIRATHINGAL S O  DEVASSIKUTTY KANJIRATHINGAL HOUSE KOTTAPADDE PO 

DIST  THRISSUR 

680505 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H02835 ASHWINI KUMAR PANDEY ADVOCATE 104  SHREE RAM KRISHNA AMARVILA ROAD NO 1  

NEW PATLIPUTRA COLONY BEHIND PANI TANJI   SUDHA DAIRY 

BOOTH BORING ROAD PATLIPUTRA COLONY  PATNA

800013 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H02948 VODERBET DINESH KAMATH B 10  KRISHNA KUTIR ANAND NAGAR  DEEN DAYAL ROAD 

DOMBIVLI W 

421202 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

H03019 L RAGHAVAN 846  12TH CROSS J P NAGAR II PHASE BANGALORE 560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H03062 J KOPPURATHINAM C 25  E V K SAMPATHNAGAR ERODE TAMIL NADU 638011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H03118 SRIDHAR RAGHAVAN 1 6  DEV APARTMENTS 17TH CROSS ROAD BESANT NAGAR 

MADRAS

600090 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H03121 NEELAM SINGH FLAT NO B 3 HPCL OFFICERS QUARTERS 1  GRAHAM ROAD 

BUDGE BUDGE KOLKATA

700137 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H03172 JAGDEEP BHAGCHANDANI MIG 33 HSG BOARD COLONY HAMIRPUR H P 177001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H03183 D GIRIRAJ NO 95 II CROSS 7TH MAIN BLOCK II JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H03218 SHYAMAL MAITRA SARADAMONI DEBI ROAD INCOME TAX PARA PO  AGARPARA 

DIST   24 PARAGANAS  NORTH 

743177 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H03410 BHAGWANTI BATRA FLAT 1010 B MITTAL TOWERS M G ROAD BANGALORE 560001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H03445 B SUNDAR CANARA BANK  NELLYADI  574229 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H03458 V RAMESH KUMAR 251   3RT  S R  NAGAR  HYDERABAD  500038 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

H03585 S V SUBRAMANYAM NO 17  MIG KHB COLONY KORAMANGALA LAYOUT 

BANGALORE 

560034 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H03588 K UMA RANI APPARAO 12 2 826 A 38  PRASHANT HEIGHTS  LIC COLONY  

MEHEDIPATNAM HYDERABAD

500028 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H03615 V SWARNAMBAL AIYER 12  PLAZA THEATRE BUILDING NEW DELHI  110001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

H03702 SHABREEN TAJ W O SAJJAD ALI NO 3  RANOJI RAO LANE KALASIPALYAM 

BANGALORE

560002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H03733 T N RAMESAN FLAT 6A1   J M TOWERS VADUTHALA COCHIN KERALA 682023 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H03772 JAGDISH RANI FLAT NO  233 B POCKET   A MAYUR VIHAR PHASE II DELHI 110091 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H03778 S N SRINIVAS O O CGM  QA  SANCHAR COMPLEX WMS COMPOUND 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA STATE

560041 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

H03780 S N SRINIVAS O OCGM  QA  SANCHAR COMPLEX WMS COMPOUND 560041 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
H03791 MADAN LAL AURORA C O DR  A R LAMBA 274  SECTOR 15 A CHANDIGARH 160015 500 5000.00 20/07/2023

H03865 S JOSEPH ALEXIUS 51  GOLDEN STREET RAMANPUTHOOR NAGERCOILK K DIST 629004 1000 10000.00 20/07/2023

H03890 S RAMESH C O YOHA SECURITIES LTD  85 A  SARANGAPANI EAST STREET 

KUMBAKONAM 

612001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H03913 NIRANJAN PRIYAMVATHA PLOT NO 10 PRITHVI ENCLAVE MARUTI NAGAR EXTN 

SITARAMPUR BOWENPALLY SECUNDERABAD 

500011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H03917 B S LAKSHMI NO 3  NEAR SWEET WATER WELL R M V II STAGE POST 

NAGASHETTYHALLI BANGALORE

560094 130 1300.00 20/07/2023

H03995 S N SRINIVAS NO  VI C  6TH FLOOR CACT COMPLEX BANGALORE KARNATAKA 

STATE

560016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H04126 SANKARANARAYANAN K V 101  ATMA APTS 10TH MAIN MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H04132 S N BHAT 1ST FLOOR  7 2 S P EXTN MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H04532 DILIP KUMAR BANERJEE BALAKA FLAT NO 2 2 49 NARENDRA NAGAR KOLKATA WEST 

BENGAL

700056 50 500.00 20/07/2023

H04626 PREM RAJ GROVER AG 1 45B VIKASPURI NEW DELHI 110018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H04716 SHASHI DROLIA 193 A  ANUGRAHA  5TH MAIN 3RD CROSS 

BASAVESHWARANAGAR BANGALORE 

560079 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H04751 V YASHODHAR 001 PRIYA ENCLAVE SNEHAPURI NACHARAM HYDERABAD 500076 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H04797 RAJ KUMARI DR  JAGDISH RAJ  M D  RAJ CLINIC  DHURI  PB   148024 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H05019 R SUJATHA W O  DR  R V PRABHAKARA RAO RESI  1 1 385 A  FLAT  F   II 

FLOOR B G APARTMENTS  GANDHI NAGAR HYDERABAD

500380 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H05030 K RAJAGOPALAN 49 DWARAKA NILAYAM SHANTI NAGAR  VYASARPADI CHENNAI 600039 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H05036 AJIT KUMAR SINGH U 202 VIKAS MARG  IIND FLOOR  SHAKARPUR DELHI 110092 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H05108 PADMINI IYER 376 TRILINGA COLONY E 8  BHOPAL  M P   462016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H05112 DAYAVATHI V BANGERA P 20  LIC HOUSING PROJECT 25TH MAIN  J P NAGAR 1ST PHASE 

BANGALORE 

560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H05114 M MERY JEYARANI 62  PALLAVAN NAGAR III ST  P P CHAVADI MADURAI 16 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H05346 SANJAY KHORIA  LATA KUNJA  17  RAVINDRA NAGAR NEAR SETHI NAGAR 

UJJAIN  M  P

456010 50 500.00 20/07/2023
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H05368 PENINSULAR CAPITAL MARKET LTD 3RD FLOOR  S T REDDIAR   SONS BLDG OPPOSITE HOTEL 

INTERNATIONAL VEEKSHANAM ROAD COCHIN

682035 50 500.00 20/07/2023

H05431 AMIT VASDEV H NO 2139 SECTOR 42 C CHANDIGARH 160036 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H05721 KALIKA PRASAD NEW COLONY ASHOK NAGAR FATEH PUR  U P  212601 500 5000.00 20/07/2023

H05859 RAJESH GUPTA BAG KOTHI STREET NO 1 BHIWANI 127021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H06047 N RADHA C O VIJAYA BANK 90 OPPANAKARA STREET COIMBATORE  TN  641001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H06124 JASBIR SINGH KATARIA 2  LINK ROAD JANGPURA EXTENSION NEW DELHI 110014 50 500.00 20/07/2023

H06291 D R NARAYANA SWAMY RETD PRINCIPAL DODDAPET CHITRADURGA 577501 500 5000.00 20/07/2023

H06416 SISIR RANJAN MISHRA QR NO IVA 6 8 1 UNIT 2  BHUBANESWAR  751009 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

H06499 MARIA D RODRIGUES C O THE CAMPCO LTD KOKKALAI TRICHUR 680021 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

H06526 SHIV KUMAR TAYAL A 207  RAIL VIHAR SECTOR  3 VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD U P 201012 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H06556 V LAXMINARAYANA NO 14812TH MAIN 15TH CROSSI BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR 

BANGALORE

560090 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H06668 AJITH KUMAR R S ASWATHY  KAZHAKUTTAM P O  TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695582 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H06676 BALIRAM ABAJI GHOGARE SHIVA VAIBHAV CHAWL SURKSHA NAGAR  BHAWADI 

GHATKOPAR  W  MUMBAI

400084 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

H06723 K A SHOBHA RANI S L N T   SOWMYA NILAYA  4TH CROSS  SIDDAGANGA 

EXTENSION TUMKUR 

572102 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H06771 SHASHIKANT KOLLI NEAR HANUMAN TALKIES PANCHA MUKHI STREET P O  

SHORAPUR 

585224 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H06824 N PRAMILA RANI H NO 6 3 626  LAXMI HOUSE III FLOOR  ANAND NAGAR 

COLONY KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD

500004 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H06829 V J VARGA BASAVARAJ NO 15  S  SOLITUDE APARTMENT 9TH A CROSS WILSON 

GARDEN BANGALORE  KARNATAKA STATE

560027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H06841 C RAVI CHIRAYATH HOUSE P O  VATANAPPALLI TRISSUR KERALA 680614 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H06844 ZAKERA SULTANA H NO 19 79 22 BALAJI ENCLAVE BEHIND KALYANAPURI  UPPAL 

HYDERABAD

500039 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H07020 KUSUM RAWAL H 87  PAPER MILL COLONY YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA 135001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H07032 VIMALA MATHEW 27 3460  PALAKAPPILLI THEVARA CANAL ROAD KOCHI 682015 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H07313 MANU MARK IMAM 302  1ST  B  CROSS HRBR 3RD BLOCK BANGALORE 560084 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H07454 BHAMIDIPATI MAHALAKSHMI W O  LATE SURYANARAYANA DOOR NO 2 10 1 MUKKAMALA 533241 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H07545 M V G KRISHNA ROOM NO  91  BUILDING NO  06 C G S QUARTERS ANTOP HILL 

MUMBAI

400037 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H07700 AMMAJI REDDY C O LT COT TR REDDY DIRECTOR  KCPSAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

KANURU  VIJAYAWADA KRISHNA DIST  A P 

520007 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H07716 R NARAYANA MURTHY C O K G AMARNATH 4  BHEEMAJYOTHILIC COLONY WEST OF 

CHORD ROAD BANGALORE

560086 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

H07807 K K SHEEBA W O LATE C P MURALIDHARAN SREEHARI  32 249A 

MOOZHIKKAL CHELAVOR POST CALICUT

673571 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H07841 TARA BAI SHIVA SANGAM NILAYA NEAR GOVT  HIGH SCHOOL ADARSH 

NAGAR  A   PO NARENDRA DHARWAD DIST 

100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H07902 T RATNA BAI 344 1 IIND CROSS DIXIT ROAD K B EXTN DAVENGERE 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H07992 TAHERA 26 32  FLAT NO 101 ASRA COUNTRY  P T H B C S PILLANA 

GARDEN 3RD STAGE BANGALORE

560045 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H07993 SHAILA J KODAGALI SHRI HARI APARTMENT  F 12 VENKATYESH NAGAR STATION 

AAGER GULBARGA

585102 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H08075 CANNY SECURITIES PVT LTD NO 205  K KAMARAJ ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560042 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H08106 SIVAKUMAR SETHURAMAN DOOR NO 26  1 MAIN ROAD C I T  COLONY MYLAPORE 

CHENNAI

600004 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H08135 MRS. SUNANDA BOTHRA 30 1  SHANTHI ROAD SHANTHI NAGAR BANGALORE 560027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H08255 SANDYA P RAI 506  DIVYA MAHAL APARTMENTS KARANGALPADY ROAD 

KODIYAL BAIL MANGALORE  D K 

575003 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H08265 MALTI DEVI VILLAGE HARIHARPUR PO  RUPAULI VIA GIDDHA THANA 

SARAIYA  DIST MUZAFFARPUR  BIHAR

843106 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H08347 SARASWATI GANAPATASA KALBURGI C O MADHU VIDEOS AND AUDIOS HALKURLI COMPLEX PLOT 

NO 92  VIJAY NAGAR  HUBLI

580032 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H08415 BANANI KAR B 5 SHREE POOJA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETYLTD GUJARAT 

COLONY  PAUD ROAD PUNE

411029 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

H08470 DINAKAR RAO S D NO 2620  1ST MAIN  1ST CROSS MCC  B  BLOCK  DAVANGERE 577004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H08475 VALJI SHIVJI VINCHHI C O SHAMJI KALYANJI SONEJI ROOM NO 15  CHAWL NO 3  

MARUTI NAGAR  HINDUSTAN NAKA  M G ROAD  KANDIVALI 

WEST  MUMBAI

400067 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H08546 NAVALBAI R MOTA C O MANISH M KHONA 21 KESHAVJI MARK ROAD 3RD FLOOR  

MUMBAI 

400009 50 500.00 20/07/2023

H08616 K MANDAKINI HOUSE NO  3 129  PLOT NO  91 MALLIKARJUNA NAGAR OPP  

UPPAL BUS DEPOT PEER ZADIGUDA  UPPAL POST  HYDERABAD

500029 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

H08641 SANJAY PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH GURJI STREET  V R  ROAD  MANDVI  KACHCHH GUJARAT 370465 700 7000.00 20/07/2023

H08651 K MANDAKINI ISHWAR BHUVAN   9 SHIVAJI CHOWK DAFATRI ROAD MALAD  

E   MUMBAI

400097 700 7000.00 20/07/2023

H08659 MADANLAL BHAJANLAL TALREJA 15  SARANSA TOWER  LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX  III X LANE  

ANDHERI WEST  MUMBAI

400058 50 500.00 20/07/2023
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H08674 L V GOTE MAHALAXMI BEHIND M R HIGH SCHOOL NARNALI ROAD 

VISHRAMBAG SANGLI

416415 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H08705 A SUNDARI H NO 3 5 1085 NARAYANGUDA HYDERABAD 500001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H08728 R SURYANARAYANAN 47 23  II FLOOR ADAM STREET MYLAPORE CHENNAI 600004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H08736 T KALYANI OLD NO 12 NE NO 31  PRASURAMAN STREET PERAMBUR 

BARRACKS PATTALAM CHENNAI

600012 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H08784 P K SEETHALAKSHMI W O  LATE  PR KOTHANDRAMAN NO 11 37  VALLALAR KOIL 

DOUBLE STREET  MAYILADUTHURAI TOWN NAGAI DIST

609001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H08786 K V SATHYANARAYANA RAO C O MOHAN RAO KAMADHENU  NO 73   1ST FLOOR  5TH MAIN  

MATHIKERE BANGALORE

560054 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H08803 SRINIVAS TOKALA C O U LAKSHMI NARAYANA HOUSE NO 3 5 167 G 3 SRI LAXMI 

RESIDENCY VENKATESHWARA COLONY NARAYANAGUDA 

HYDERABAD

500029 500 5000.00 20/07/2023

H08850 M R VELU 5  CO OPERATIVE COLONY METTUPALAYAM  641301 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

H08892 KESHAVA KUMAR  23  18TH MAIN R K LAYOUT PADMANABA NAGAR BANGALORE 560070 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

H08960 L S JAIGAR NO 19  DEEPAK NISHANT NILAYA 5TH MAIN  2ND CROSS 

LAKSHMI NARAYAN TEMPLE STREET MUNEKOLALA  

BANGALORE

560037 133 1330.00 20/07/2023

H09002 ARCHANA DINESH RAI A 303  SAMRAT APPTS 39TH CROSS  EAST END ROAD 9TH 

BLOCK  JAYNAGAR BANGALORE

560069 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H09075 MOOKAPILLAI PARMESHWAR F 2 EXPRESS VIHAR  PLOT NO 11 SECTOR   13 KHANDA COLONY 

NEW PANVEL W   NAVI MUMBAI

410206 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H09138 AMBIKA PAI   471 8TH MAIN ROAD  3RD CROSS  VIJAYANAGAR  

BANGALORE

560040 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

H09188 HUSSAIN SAB DOOR NO  327  1 K  R  ROAD DAVANGERE 577001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H09190 IQBALBI W O LATE FAZLUDDIN DOOR NO  327  1 K  R  ROAD 

DAVANGERE

577001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H09284 N JAYALAKSHMI  SRI SAI NIVAS  G 1  1ST MAIN  7TH CROSS  HMT LAYOUT  R T 

NAGAR BANGALORE

560032 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H09312 ASHISH DEEPAK SAMAT PLOT NO 2  SURYA NAGAR KARKHANA SECUNDERABAD 500009 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H09333 N S SHARADA D O SRINIVAS N S   9   10  1ST FLOOR  16TH CROSS 3RD STAGE 

GAYATHRI LAYOUT BANGALORE

560036 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

H09398 B N RUKMANI FLAT NO 505  RAJATADRI DWARKAVASA ROAD  B E L LAYOUT 

1ST PHASE  ANJANAGARA  V N POST MAGADI MAIN ROAD  

BANGALORE

560091 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H09421 K G VENKATESH 592  8TH MAIN M C ROAD VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

H09527 S K P KANNAN 8A  AARTHI NAGAR EAST TAMBARAM CHENNAI 600059 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H09529 P SRINIVAS S O LATE P ADEPPA PERANGE BASAVALINGAPPA COLONY 

NEAR GOVT HOSPITAL SIRWAR  DIST  RAICHUR

584129 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H09537 SIDDHARTH SAVKAR 201  SURYADARSHAN APTS 14TH CROSS  8TH MAIN 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE

560003 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

H09540 M SIVA KUMAR NO 14  7TH CROSS 5TH MAIN  KRISHNAPPA BLOCK GANGA 

NAGAR EXTENSION BANGALORE

560032 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H09546 R RAVINDRAN SITE NO 8  KURUNGI GARDEN THIRUNAGAR 2ND ST  EXTN  

COIMBATORE TAMILNADU

641026 50 500.00 20/07/2023

H09560 LAKSHMI GUDI FLAT NO 1006  TITANIUM TOWER PBEL CITY  PEERAM CHERUV 

NEAR APPA JUNCTION HYDERABAD

500008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H09562 R JAYALAKSHMI NO 135  4TH CROSS AMS LAYOUT VIDHYARANYAPURAM 

BANGALORE

560097 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H09585 R SHANMUGA MANI NO 319  MARKET ROAD VISVESWARAPURAM  NEAR V B 

BAKERY  BANGALORE

560004 50 500.00 20/07/2023

H09599 SANTOSH NORONHA B 48  BUILDING   12 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

BOMBAY POWAI  MUMBAI 

400076 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

H09642 V LAKSHMI 34 THANNEER PANDALAR STREET DEVAKOTTAI 630302 60 600.00 20/07/2023

H09650 G VISHWANATH C O SUGURESHWARA TEXTILES MAIN ROAD SIRWAR 

KARNATAKA 

584129 60 600.00 20/07/2023

H09654 R S HADLI NO 4  3RD BLOCK MYSORE ROAD ASHORKHAN POLICE 

OFFICERS QUARTERS BRIAND SQUARE BANGALORE

560002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H09754 Y VENKATESWARA RAO H NO 28 1 83  5TH ROAD SHANTHI NAGAR ELURU W G DT 534007 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

H09775 BINAY KUMAR KEJRIWAL QR NO  K4 3 SAHARPURA  SINDRI DHANBAD JHARKHAND 828122 50 500.00 20/07/2023

H09776 NALINI ANIL AMIN 401  VANDAN ENCLAVE 32  RAJENDRA SOCIETY MANJALPUR  

BARODA GUJARAT

390011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

I00109 I V RAMANA RAO C O UNITED DENTAL SUPPLY CO SAJJANRAO CIRCLE V V 

PURAM BANGALORE 

560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

I00110 I VEERARAGHAVA RAO 1142  D  BLOCK AECSLAYOUT KUNDANA HALLY BANGALORE 560037 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

I00122 INDER JIT SINGH C O M S UNIVERSAL SALES CORP GOPAL ROAD OPP JAGROAN 

BRIDGE LUDHIANA 

141008 50 500.00 20/07/2023

I00146 INDIRA VENKATARAMAN D 17INCOME TAX COMPOUND INCOME TAX QUARTERS 600034 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
I00150 INDIRAL L 34 THANNEER PANDALAR STREET DEVAKOTTAI  623302 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

I00177 IQBAL ALLADIN SHANGRILLA ROAD NO 9 BAIYOR HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

I00197 ISHWARA K REGIONAL TRANSPORT OFFICE MANGALORE D K KARNATAKA 575001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
I00204 ISRAEL JAYAPRAKASH SOANS CHRISTIAN CHLDRENS FUND INC P O BOX 5054 22 MUSEUM 560001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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I00242 INDIRA MARIGOWDA 26913TH MAIN 5TH CROSS SARASWATHIPURAM MYSORE 570009 50 500.00 20/07/2023
I00259 ILABEN PRAKASHCHANDRA MEHTA 444 SOMWAR PETH 22 KHEDKAR BUILDING  PUNE 411011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

I00353 I RAMA CHIRANJEEVI APTS 302 3RD BLOCK WEST MAREDPALLY 500026 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

I00378 ITI MITRA 31 B MAHIM HALDER STREET CALCUTTA  700026 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
I00389 INDER PAL SINGH 18  MALKIAT AVENUE BAREWAL OCTROI ROAD POST OFFICE 141010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

J00106 J D SENANI SUBRAMANYA NO 435 44TH CROSS 8TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560082 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
J00137 J NAGARAJ SETTY 17 2 PANCHAMUKHI KALAMMA STREET BELLARY 583101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

J00151 J RADHAMMA 9 739 2A VENKATESWARA NILAYA P J EXTN 10TH MAIN 577004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

J00173 J VIJAYALAKSHMI SREE RAMA ESTATE VALNOOR POST VALNOOR KODAGU 571234 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00174 J VIJAYAN MULLIKKOT HOUSE THRICHAMBARAM TALIPARAMBA 670141 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

J00176 JACINTA YESIAH 19 D ST COLES ROAD BANGALORE 560005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00182 JACOB PUNNOSE 10 2 9 4 A C GUARDS  HYDERABAD 500004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

J00195 JAGADISH BHAT U HOUSE NO 1062  OUT HOUSE  4TH T BLOCK 28TH MAIN 36TH 560041 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

J00212 JAGANNATHA K BHASKAR GENERAL STORES KOTTDR ROAD KUDLIGI 583135 400 4000.00 20/07/2023
J00213 JAGANNATHA KULKARNI H NO 444 JOSHI COMPOUND POLLAYAPPAS BUILDG OPP 583201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

J00214 JAGANNATHA SETTY S R JAGANNATHA BOOK STALL MAIN BAZAR KUDLIGI 583135 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00222 JAGDISH CHANDER AHUJA WZIGI  186 MANDIR MARG LANE UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110059 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

J00244 JAGRUTI DHARMENDRA SHAH 14 1 NEAR AURORA CINEMA KALPANA MATUNGA BOMBAY 400019 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

J00258 JAIRAM RAJALBANDI S O HANUMANTAIAH RAJALBANDI PROP ROOPATARA 584129 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00273 JANAK M PATEL 202 SUJATA APARTMENTS 22 1 RACE COURSE ROAD INDORE 452007 50 500.00 20/07/2023

J00291 JANHAVI SEETHARAMA  DURGASHREE  COCONUT GARDEN KONANAKUNTE 560062 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

J00341 JAYA KUMAR KRISHNARAO 451 RAMIENGAR ROAD VISVESWARA PURAM BANGALORE 560004 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

J00342 JAYA M RAO SHREE RAKSHA NO 9  4TH STREET GOKULAM COLONY EXTN   641042 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00355 JAYAKEERTHI H RAYAPPANAVAR INDIAN OIL DEALER HUVINA HADAGALI TQ BELLARY DIST 583219 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

J00358 JAYAKUMAR PADMANABHAN 276 10TH CROSS WILSON GARDENS BANGALORE  560027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00364 JAYALAKSHMI RAMTHAKUR D NO 924  POONAM NILAYA NEAR PARATHI NIDHI PRESS S J 573201 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

J00369 JAYAM RAMAKRISHNAN 284 PURASAWALKAN HIGH ROAD VEPERY MADRAS 600007 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
J00423 JAYASEELAN J NO 215  4TH MAIN ROAD VIVEKNAGAR OPP  TO VIVEKNAGAR 560047 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00428 JAYASHREE K VENUGOPALA RAJU NO 154 CHBS LAYOUT VIJAYNAGAR BANGALORE  560040 260 2600.00 20/07/2023
J00466 JAYSINH P SONI FLAT NO 2211 BILATHIKULAM HOUSING SCHEME CALICUT 673006 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

J00477 JEYADURAI P ASST PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGY MADURA COLLEGE MADURAI 625011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00503 JIVIBAI RANCHHODDAS SAMPAT 176 A CAVEL CROSS LANE NO 7 1ST FLOOR OFF KALBADEVI 400002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00505 JOAN FERNANDEZ NO 27 HAUDIN ROAD BANGALORE  560042 600 6000.00 20/07/2023
J00514 JOHN KURIAN A 404 UDYAN DARSHAN PRABHADEVI BOMBAY 400025 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00552 JOSEPH P MURICKEN MURICKEN HOUSE MUTTUCHIRA P O KOTTAYAM KERALA 686613 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

J00574 JUDE PEREIRA C O VIJAY KISHORE SHUKLA  1 11  GANESH BHAI DESAI CHAWL  400068 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00599 JYOTI PARSRAM GULRAJANI A 22 AASHRIWAD LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX ANDHERI  WEST  400058 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00665 JAYANTILAL JAMNADAS MIRANI B 11  MRC HOUSING SOCIETY NEAR JESAL SOCIETY  REFINARY 390016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00686 JINARAJ JINADATTA GOWDA FLAT NO 1003  UDAYAN BLDG NO 2 OFF MILITARY ROAD 400072 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
J00696 JOSEPH MATHEW OFFICER CANARA BANK DIVISIONAL OFFICE KANNUR 670001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

J00743 J CHANDRA 163 RANGARAJAPURAM MAIN ROAD KODAMBAKKAM 600024 50 500.00 20/07/2023

J00766 JASMINDER KAUR 1873SECTOR 34D   CHANDIGARH 160022 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
J00810 J NATARAJAN KARPAGA VINAYAGAR AND COMPANY NO 31  C N 600005 50 500.00 20/07/2023

J00815 J HARIHARAN NO 82V P KOIL STREET MYLAPORE  MADRAS 600004 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
J00816 JOSE C KALLINKAL ASSISTANT MANAGER KELTRON CONTROLS 688534 50 500.00 20/07/2023
J00820 JAGAN NATH J E 4A 476 GANESHA BASTI BATHINDA PUNJAB 151001 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
J00861 JALAJAKASHI 43 STEPHANS RD FRAZER TOWN BANGALORE 560005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00880 J SANJAY KUMAR CANFIN HOMES LIMITED 1ST FLOOR GIRIRAJ PLOT NO SS4 210 400703 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

J00881 J SREEKUMAR ASSISTANT CAN FIN HOMES LTD M G ROAD TRIVANDRUM 695001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

J00920 JAI SINGH DARAL H 344 KALI BARI MARG  NEW DELHI 110001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00924 JACOB V VENGAL LCA   ADB HAL   BANGALORE 560037 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J00953 JACOB V VENGAL C O K GEORGE  3  SIDDHARTH APTS   10  CASTLE HILLS RD 1  500057 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

J00965 J S LAZARUS CANARA BANK STATIONERY SECTION NO 2 O T C ROAD 560002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

J01153 J A KUMARASWAMY NO 38 UPSTAIRS KIRLOSKAR COLONY I CROSS BANGALORE 560086 50 500.00 20/07/2023

J01193 JOHN RAJEEV OJHA 10 BACHAMAL ROAD ROYAL LIMKS APARTMENTS ROOM NO 3 560005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
J01194 JOSE ALOYSIUS MATHEW G 289 A PANAMPILLY NAGAR PANAMPILLY AVENUE COCHIN 682036 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00120 K ADINARAYANAN 46 34  EAST END  B MAIN ROAD  JAYANAGAR  IX BLOCK  560069 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

K00143 K B MOHAN S N VIHAR T B ROAD KOKKALAI TRICHUR KERALA 680021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00152 K BABU 135 RESIDENCY ROAD BANGALORE  560025 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

K00163 K BASANAGOUDA S R S COMPOUND OPP RLY STATION TUMKUR  572102 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00228 K GEETHA GANESH NO  428 SWATHY  12TH CROSSIII BLOCK VIDYARANYAPURAM 560013 600 6000.00 20/07/2023

K00231 K GIRIJA DEVI KAMATHAM 18 55 III MAIN ROAD PARVATHI NAGAR BELLARY 583103 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

K00239 K GOVINDA BHAT GANESH BHAVAN MANGALORE  575001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00247 K H ANANDHALAKSHMY C O SRI C R HARIKRISHNAN NO 20 NACHIMUTHUNAGAR 641006 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

K00251 K H KESHIVAMURTHY D NO 288 1 CHAMANT PET DAVANAGERE  577001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00253 K H RAGHAVENDRA VIDYASAGARA 639 A 29TH MAIN I PHASE J P NAGAR BANGALORE 560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00268 K J GOVINDA RAJU NO 62 RAJA MARKET AVENUE ROAD BANGALORE 560002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00296 K K OHRI 41 42 LUCKNOW ROAD DELHI  110007 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00300 K K SIDDESWARAPRASAD DOOR NO 58 B 1 1ST FLOOR 6TH PHASE2ND MAIN 560044 50 500.00 20/07/2023

K00304 K K VISWANATHAN NO 76  OLD NO 260 1   ANNAYAPPA GARDENS  NEW 560075 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
K00309 K KANDASWAMY RAVICHANDRA RAJENDRANAGAR MAIN ROAD SHIMOGA 577201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00318 K KRISHNA KUMAR ANJAN STORES RAMAMURTHY NAGAR MAIN ROAD DOODA 560043 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

K00331 K L N K MURTHY NO 4 OUT HOUSE 1ST CROSS SREERAMAPURAM BANGALORE 560021 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
K00338 K LAKSHMI VARMA PRABHARAMAM SREEPADOM WEST STREET FORT 695023 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00341 K LALL 90 88  GROUND FLOOR MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110017 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00352 K M IMRAN M S ANAB TIMBER   WOOD IND 41 1 KANAKAPURA MAIN 560082 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00376 K MAHABALA MALLI NO 210 IV STAGE III BLOCK BASAVESHWAR NAGAR 560079 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00379 K MAHANANDA BAI HOUSE NO  C4  CANARA APARTMENTS NEAR DR  KATTEMANE 575003 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

K00392 K MURALIDHARA NO 592 4TH CROSS II BLOCK BANASHANKARI I STAGE 560050 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00409 K N NARASIMHA MURTHY RETD ASST COMMISSIONER OF COMMERCIAL TAX 203 HMT 560013 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00426 K N VENKATAPPA C O K V UDAY KIRAN PROMENADE APT  PLOT NO B6 803 7TH 560078 130 1300.00 20/07/2023

K00461 K P MANSUR E 21 GOLDEN ENCLAVE AIRPORTROAD VIMANAPURA P O 560017 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
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K00474 K P SHERIF NL 6 3 6 SECTOR 10 PHASE II NERUL NEW BOMBAY  400706 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00476 K P SIDDAPPA MANJUNATHA NAGAR KALLUBALU ROAD JIGANI P O  JIGANI  100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00479 K P UNNIKRISHNAN MADHU MANDIRAM PANDA MANGALAM KOTTAKKAL 676503 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

K00486 K PADMANABHAN 283 10TH MAIN ROAD IIIRD BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 250 2500.00 20/07/2023
K00488 K PADMAVATHAMMA NO 6  OLD NO 1623  MARIAPPANA PALYA SRIRAMPURAM P O 560021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00494 K PARTHASARTHY 27 BAZLULLAH ROAD T NAGAR MADRAS 600017 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
K00500 K PRABHAKAR PAI GOKUL C FLAT 54 WAMANRAO SAWANT ROAD DAHISAR 400068 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

K00516 K R JOHNSON BABU MOOPPAN VILAKAM KULATHOOR P O TRIVANDRUM 695583 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00533 K R RAJAGOPALAN 274 III BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00538 K R SHETTY 99 C H B LAYOUT VIJAYA NAGARA BANGALORE 560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00540 K R SUBBA SETTY  SRIRANGA   NO 1738  4TH CROSS  ANIKETHANA  NORTH   570023 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
K00541 K R SUBBAKRISHNA 2827 CHAMUNDIPURAM 1ST CROSS MYSORE 570004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00548 K R VADI RAJA 175 SAMEERA  8TH CROSSC I L COLONY C N HALLI R T NAGAR P 560032 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00556 K RADHAKRISHNAN CANARA BANK BELAGULA DIST MANDYA 571606 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
K00566 K RAJAMMAL MUN PROF K RAJAMMALSHREE MEENAKSHI SEED COLONY NEW 636016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00572 K RAMA MURTHY NO 592 4TH CROSS II BLOCK BANSHANKARI I STAGE 560050 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
K00573 K RAMA PRASAD   T 4 15 R T P S COLONY  SHAKTHINAGAR  DIST RAICHUR 584170 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

K00578 K RAMACHANDRAPAI VALLIATTIL HOUSE KALOOR COCHIN 682017 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00589 K RAMAYYA GOWDA THE S K A C M SOCIETY LTD SAHAKARI MAHAL MANGALORE 575001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00596 K RANGANATH ASSOCIATED BUSINESS CORPN POONA BANGALORE ROAD P 577002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00608 K REJENDRA 1827 2 MAIN H A L 3RD STAGE BANGALORE  560008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00639 K S LALITHA RAO KAMADHENU 73 VTH MAIN MATHIKERE EXTN BANGALORE 560054 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

K00648 K S NAGARAJAIAH F 4  1ST FLOOR IMPERIAL RESIDENCY 24 A  MAIN ROAD AGARA 560034 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00654 K S P U SHANMUGAM 36 AYYANAR SAMADHI ST MUTHUPATIROM KARAIKUDI 623001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00677 K S SHEKHARAPPA S O S G BHEEMAPPA KUMBALUR HARIHAR  577530 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
K00684 K S SUBRAMANIAN NO 116GARDEN VILLA MARUTHI NAGAR NAGARABHAVI ROAD 560072 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00703 K SAMUEL NADAR NO 10 JASMINE STORES NEW MARKET WEST MADRAS 600045 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00705 K SANJIVA BHANDARY NO 84  3RD CROSS SUNDARNAGAR BANGALORE 560054 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
K00710 K SASIKUMAR NO 234 NEW MILITARY ROAD AVADI MADRAS 600054 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00715 K SATYANARAYANA NO 6  OLD NO 1623  MARIAPPANA PALYA SRIRAMPURAM P O 560021 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

K00718 K SAYAMALA FLAT NO I  C MYTHRI APTS 18 4 EAST COAST ROAD 600041 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
K00733 K SHAMANNA 105 EAST PARK ROAD MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
K00758 K SOMASHEKAR AITHAL NO 1099  7TH  A MAIN  BTM LAYOUT  IST STAGE  NEAR KEB 560029 133 1330.00 20/07/2023
K00807 K SUSHEELA REDDYS VILLA BELLARY CANT  583104 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00812 K T CHIDAMBARAM PLOT NO 2913 14TH MAIN ROAD ANNANAGAR MADRAS 600040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00828 K UMA W O M KULANDAIVELU  NO 102  EROS APARTMENT 13TH 560078 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
K00833 K VN PRASAD 93 B E 80 37 CROSS II BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00837 K V ASHOK KUMAR C O ARCHANA BOOK HOUSE 74 AVENUE ROAD BANGALORE 560002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00848 K V KRISHNA RAO RTD GOVT COLLEGE PRINCIPAL NO 83  13TH CROSS  3RD A 570002 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
K00850 K V MANJUNATH S O  P V BHAT GANESHA SADANA   NEKKILADY VILLAGE 574241 50 500.00 20/07/2023

K00887 K VASANTHA KUMAR C O ABC CONSULTANTS PVT LTD A 7 ASHWINI SOC SHIVAJI 411005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K00888 K VASANTHI READER IN HINDI ST PHILOMINA COLLEGE POTTUR DK 574202 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K00900 K VENKATESH 8 1 GOLLAVADUGAR LANE TANJORE TANK STREET 620002 50 500.00 20/07/2023

K00961 KALAVATHY DAVANAM BUCHI BABU PLOT 137 RAVI COLONY TRIMULGHERRY SECUNDERABAD 500015 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
K00963 KALEESHWARAN T A H NO 1 9 1113 31 A   NEW 462  STREET NO 6 VIDYANAGAR 500044 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
K00966 KALIDIND BHAGYALAXMI FLAT NO 2B PLOT NO 2 SRI SATYA APTS TRIMURTHY COLONY 500026 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
K01000 KALYANI UTPALA C O U V R  CHARY PLOT NO  7  JUPITER COLONY KAKAGUDE 500015 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
K01024 KAMALA HARIHARAN TC 16 1635 SUDARSAN NEAR DPI OFFICE THYCAUD P O 695014 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K01095 KANCHAN GOPWANI B 1 SINDHUNAGAR FLATS SORABJEE COMPOUND OLD WADEJ 380001 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

K01096 KANCHANA SARMA NO  8 B2 ANANDAN STREET ANANDAN APARTMENTS T NAGAR 600017 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
K01117 KANTHALEELA A PURCHASE DEPT ENGINE DIVISION HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS 560093 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K01122 KANTILAL BHIKHABHAI SHAH 23 JAWAHAR NAGAR S V RD VIJAY VILLA 3RD FLOOR 400062 50 500.00 20/07/2023

K01131 KANWARDEEP SINGH 127 H SARABHA NAGAR LUDHIANA  380001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

K01179 KAUSHALYA CHARI FLAT 11 SHEEL MARIE 25 KHAN ABDUL GAFFAR KHAN RD 400018 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

K01182 KAVERY RAGHUNANDAN BHATT C O  GOKA ENGINEERING PVT LIMITED 8 D  SECTOR E GOLD 410403 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
K01189 KAVITHA VADASSERY SUKUMARAN H NO 33 331 KAVITHA DESODHARINI READING R CROSS RD 673009 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K01198 KEKIE MISTRY SHRIRAM SAHANA FLAT B 001  SURYAVAMSHI LAYOUT 560064 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

K01211 KESHAV PRABHU SHAMBHAVI SADAN AZAD ROAD TIRTHAHALLI  577432 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

K01225 KHADER KHAN NO 5 POLICE ROAD 10TH CROSS BANGALORE 560053 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

K01227 KHAJA MOHINUDDIN CONDUCTOR R O KUSHTAGI DIST RAICHUR KARNATAKA STATE 584121 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K01237 KHORSHED ADIGA 1 11 251 2 BEGUMPET HYDERABAD  500016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K01250 KIRAN CHAND BAGRA KIRAN CHAND BAGRA AE D C V NO I ROADPWD GURUDV 208019 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K01265 KIRAN SARNA K 7 SOUTH EXTENSION PART II NEW DELHI  110049 50 500.00 20/07/2023
K01269 KIRAVADI V SHANMUKHAPPA 301 1 ASHOKA ROAD DAVANAGERE  577002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

K01270 KIRIT B DHOLAKIA 4 B 15  BAJ APPARTMENT 3RD FLOOR  SAI BABA NAGAR 400092 50 500.00 20/07/2023
K01272 KIRIT KUMAR SHAH 244 PATEL NAGAR NEW MANDI MAZAFFARNAGR  251001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

K01325 KONI BAIL JAIPAL SHETTY KODMAN BIJAI MANGALORE  575004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K01360 KRISHAN SINGH DCSO  HQ 15 CORPS  C O 56 APO 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K01402 KRISHNA MURTHY NO  205 P 1ST FLOOR I CROSS  KRISHNA THEATRE ROAD 560036 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K01404 KRISHNA MURTHY KANAMILLI R O HANCHINAL CAMP POST HANCHINAL CAMP TQ 584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K01405 KRISHNA MURTHY M S KRISHNA PROVISION STORES S M CIRCLE SHIMOGA 577201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K01410 KRISHNA MURTY JOSYULA FLAT A 1 BLDG NO 11 PIRAMAL NAGAR S V ROAD GOREGAON 400062 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

K01415 KRISHNA RAJALBANDI S O VEERANNA M R C O SAGAR AGENCICS R O SIRWAR MANVI 584129 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K01416 KRISHNA RAJENDRAN ANUGRAHA FLAT 2B BLOCK A 19 NUNGAMPAKAM HIGH ROAD 600034 650 6500.00 20/07/2023

K01423 KRISHNA THIL AKAM R 53  II MAIN ROAD R A PURAM MADRAS 600028 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
K01431 KRISHNAKUMARI K P ANUGRAHA D1 SUNRISE APARTMENTS NO 10 TANK BUND 600034 250 2500.00 20/07/2023
K01459 KRISHNARAO BHIMARAO DESHPANDE  ANUGRAHA BUILDING CHIDAMBAR NAGAR 580004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K01462 KRISHNASWAMY G K RAJU JOQ 13 NEXT TO KEB OFFICE NEW COLONY BHADRAVATHI  577301 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K01473 KUL BHUSHAN WANCHOO 704  HOMELAND CO OP HSG SOCIETY CROSS ROAD NO 3  400058 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
K01484 KULWANT SINGH BHATTI A 7 B MIG FLATS G 8 AREA RAJOURI GARDEN MAYAPURI NEW 110064 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K01528 KURIAKOSE K PALOO PARAMBIL  SHERRY VILLA  PALUPARAMBIL HOUSE IRUMBANAM P O 682309 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

K01548 KUSUMLATA JANSARI NO  6 5TH MAIN CPV BLOCK GANGANAGAR EXTN  BANGALORE 560032 533 5330.00 20/07/2023
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K01557 K AITHAPPA SHETTY  SAIRAM KRIPA   SITE NO 9  BEHIND ARAKERE MICO LAYOUT  560076 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K01570 K C SHANKARE GOWDA NO9 1ST CROSS NAGARAJA GUPTA LAYOUT LAKKASANDRA 560030 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K01595 K JAYAPAL CANARA BANK  FOREIGN DEPT P O NO  2545  44 45  560025 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

K01644 K P NARASIMHA RAJ CANARA BANK BAZAR STREET NEELASANDRA BANGALORE  560047 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
K01656 K R BALACHANDRAN C O C V S NARAYAN 41 A KALIANNAN STREET K K PUDUR 641038 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K01669 K RADHAKRISHNAN CANARA BANK BELAGULA DIST MANDYA 571606 350 3500.00 20/07/2023
K01688 K S KAMATH NEAR CHURCH GATE AJEKAR KARKALA 574101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K01703 K S VASU CANARA BANK HOMBEGOWDANAGAR BRANCH BANGALORE 560027 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

K01721 K SRINIVASAN U 78 2 7TH A MAIN ROAD SWANTHIRA NAGAR SHIRAMPURAM 560021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K01761 K VITTAL BHANDARY OFFICER CANARA BANK VIDYARANYA MARG KADBETHI UDUPI  576101 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

K01782 KANESWARA PRASAD CHADA CANARA BANK P P ROAD BHIMAVARAM  534201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K01802 KAUSTUV BANERJI A 64  OVERSEAS APARTMENTS FLOT NO 22  SECTOR 9 ROHINI 110085 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K01810 KHAMBADKONE BABANNA SHET  VIMALESHWARA     1041  20TH CROSS ROAD  9TH MAIN ROAD  560102 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

K01813 KHIMJI MULJI DEDHIA A 701  2 3 4 MANISH NAGAR JAY PRAKASH RD  FOUR 400058 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K01835 KRISHNAMA CHARI RAMESH NO 10 RAJAGOPALAN STREET WEST MAMBALAM  MADRAS 600033 50 500.00 20/07/2023

K01842 KRISHNARAJ O AMIRTHARAJ CANARA BANK ARUNDALPET VIJAYAWADA  520002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
K01870 K RAMAKRISHNAN 9 ABAGAVANTHAM STREET T NAGAR MADRAS 600017 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K01890 K T SHANMUKHA 36  IIND STAGE  IIND PHASE WEST OF CHORD ROAD 560086 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

K01906 K P NATARAJAN 13  ARUNDEL BEACH ROAD BESANT NAGAR M A D R A S 600090 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K01910 K G RAMASWAMY AGRICULTURIST POST  KALASAPURA CHIKMAGALUR DIST 577146 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K01920 KAMAL SANGHA C 31  HANUMAN NAGAR  KHATIPURA  JAIPUR  302012 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

K02049 K S BALASUBRAMANYAM TATA AUTO COMP SYSTEMS LIMITED BECK HOUSE  DAMLE 411004 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

K02067 K JAYALAKSHMI PLOT NO  38 V AVENUE VII MAIN RDDHANDEESWAR NAGAR 600042 130 1300.00 20/07/2023
K02073 KODURI NAGARAJ PLOT NO  11 ROAD NO 5 JUBILEE HILLS  HYDERABAD 500034 50 500.00 20/07/2023

K02123 K S RAJAGOPALAN NO 87  GROUND 2   MALLER   SUBHAM  IVTH AVENUE 600083 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02130 K UNNI ABRAHAM KARODT ST MARTIN ROAD PALARIVATTOM COCHIN  KERALA 682025 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

K02163 K ABDUL RAHMAN AREEKENTHODUVIL HOUSE KUTTOOR NORTH  ABDUL 676305 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
K02204 KISHENLAL KUKREJA  2633RD CROSS K E B LAYOUTR M V II STAGE BANGALORE 560094 500 5000.00 20/07/2023
K02205 KHORSHED DARASHAW NO 5SETLUR STREET LANGFORD TOWN  BANGALORE 560025 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02211 K ANITHA NO 3 FIRST FLOOR TEMPLE STREET ALAGAPPA NAGAR KILPAUK 600010 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

K02252 KN PALANIAPPAN 33 MAHAL 5TH STREET   MADURAI 625001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02264 K GANESH 39 619 CHITTOOR ROAD  COCHIN 682018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02297 K NARASIMHA PRABHU CANARA BANK JALSOOR ROAD KASARAGOD 671121 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
K02323 K VASANTHA C O K MAGANATHAN H NO 1212 1 5TH MAIN ROAD 560021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02334 KAMALKISHORE KASAT 41  S R T  ASHIRWAD  AMEERPETH COLONY AMEERPETH 500016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K02337 KARTHIK SUSHROTA C O VIJAY DURGA TEXTILES 3 4 149 8  KALLAPPA MARKET 500003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02386 KACHAM JAGADEESHWAR 8 2 67 3A   SIDDIPET 502103 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02442 KAMALESH R DAVE N 8 LOTOUS COLONY NANDANAM  MADRAS 600035 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02469 K HARI NO 278  HARIVILLU  3RD STREET BABA NAGAR VILLIVAKKAM 600049 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02482 KIRAN GUPTA CD 258 SALT LAKE SECTOR 1  CALCUTTA 700064 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K02543 K NEERAJAKSHI W O H G JAYARAM REDDY NO 924   SHIVNIVAS  S T BED  1ST 560034 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K02556 K B DEVAIAH NO 559  16TH  A  MAIN 3RD BLOCK KORAMANGALA 560034 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02563 K P MOHANDAS KARANCHERY HOUSE NEAR O K HALL  KODUNGALLUR 680664 133 1330.00 20/07/2023

K02565 K SIVAIAH H NO 35 9TH CROSS 3RD BLOCK THYAGARAJA NAGAR 560028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02571 K SRINIVASA SAI ANDHRA BANK ASST MANAGER 50 C N K ROAD TRIPLICANE 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02607 K S SHAKUNTHALA  SATHYA SMRITHI VII CROSS VINAYAKA NAGAR OPP USHA 577201 50 500.00 20/07/2023
K02636 K SATYANARAYANA BABU C O SURESH JOHN F 104  CORAL PLAZA KEMP ROAD 560005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02721 KRISHNA G PAWAR CANARA BANK VIDYANAGAR HUBLI 580021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K02737 KAMLESH BIHARILAL SHAH FLAT A 1  1ST FLOOR  SHREEPAL COMPLEX OPP BANK OF 400602 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K02738 K S MADHU SUDHAN SRI VENKATA RAMANA PRESS AVANIGADDA  521121 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02781 K V DANIEL 4 A  CANARA BANK BUILDING AIR FORCE STATION WHAGAON 411032 50 500.00 20/07/2023
K02836 KAMALA II FLOORABOVE CANARA BANK CHENNAKESAVA MANSION 560037 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K02870 K M RAMACHANDRA NO 532 FIRST FLR  BRINDAVAN BLDG AVENUE ROAD 560002 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

K02873 K V ANIL KUMAR A 502 RAJ VALLEY APPARTMENTS I C COLONY BORIVALI WEST 400103 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

K02885 K DAYANANDAN A 4 203  CHHABHAIYA PARK  KAPUR BAUDI  THANE  400607 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
K02886 K KRISHNA 198  30 B MAIN  17 B CROSS  6TH PHASE  J P NAGAR  560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02892 K M LAKSHMI NO 7  SRI LAKSHMI NILAYA  UPSTAIRS S B H COLONY  K E B 585401 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K02917 KIRAN RAVINDRA WADHI FLAT NO 208  RAJDEEP  PLOT NO 88  N S SOUTH  CIDCO  NEW 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

K02957 KIRTI BHASIN 61  SOUTH PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI  110008 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

K02995 K A ZUBAITHA 25  26V V C LAYOUT R S PURAM COIMBATORE 600002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K02999 KOUMAYA SRINIVASAN A 34JAWAHAR NAGAR ERANHIPALAM P O  CALICUTKERALA 673006 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

K03015 K SARADA SANTOSH RESIDENCY NEW NO 12  OLD NO 30  II MAIN ROAD  600035 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

K03035 KIRAN LEEKHA HOUSE NO 80 15 FARIDABAD HARIYANA  121005 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
K03048 KALYANASUNDARAM N HUF L ONE BOHINI GARDENS RAJA ANNAMALAI PURAM MADRAS 600028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K03060 K V S S PRASAD 74 24 7 3  ASHOK NAGAR VIJAYAWADA  520007 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K03063 KRISHNA S O H V SUNDER RAO CARE AMRUTH CREAM PARLOUR HOTEL 583101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K03073 KURIAN THOMAS 158 LANGFORD ROAD BANGALORE  560025 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

K03081 K V BHASKAR BADARINATH SRI SAINILAYAM 39 7 26 MURALINAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM 530007 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K03132 KISHAN LAL MAHESWARI B 106  GUJARAWALAH TOWN PART   I DELHI 110009 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

K03156 K S R A NAIDU 5TH STREET  OLD MINES OFFICE BUILDING NEAR RING ROAD 531001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
K03158 KAMLESH VINODCHANDRA MEHTA M 71 850 PANCHVATI APPT  SOLA ROAD  NARANPURA 380013 50 500.00 20/07/2023

L00109 L G BHAVANI INALA FLAT NO 8 KALA FLATS 15 R K SHANMUGAM SALAI K K NAGAR 600078 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

L00145 L S VENKATESH NO 3051  MARIYAPPANA PALYA MAIN ROAD RAJAJI NAGAR II 560021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
L00153 L SRIDHAR NO 257 11TH B CROSS 20TH MAIN J P NAGAR SECOND PHASE 560078 50 500.00 20/07/2023

L00196 LAKSHMI DEVI R NO 231 JAKKASANDRA KORAMANGALA BANGALORE 560034 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
L00209 LAKSHMI NARASIMHASARMA PAPPU HAMSA DIESEL CORPORATION 10 50 57RAMNAGAR WALTAIR 530021 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
L00228 LAKSHMINARAYANA K NO 7  SRI LAKSHMI NILAYA  UPSTAIRS S B H COLONY  K E B 585401 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
L00230 LAKSHMINARAYANA L 2739 IIIRD MAIN ROAD MEDARAKERI MYSORE 570004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

L00243 LALIT KUMAR AGRAWAL 171  CHHATRAPATI NAGAR NEAR AGRASEN NAGAR BIJASAN 452005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
L00335 LAXMI SUJATHA CHALAGALLA H NO 6 1 118 9 PADMARAONAGAR HYDERABAD 500025 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

L00388 LILADHAR JOSHEE 32  INDRAPURICOLONY  NEAR BHANWARKUAN  INDORE 452001 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

L00401 LINGARAJ U BAGALKOTI 62  JANAPRIYA ABODES BEHIND R R TEMPLE MYSORE ROAD 560098 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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L00410 LOKOPAKARAN RAVIKUMAR 9 DR VASUDEVAN ROAD KILPAUK MADRAS 600010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
L00433 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN G MANAGER  CANARA BANK  KHASMAHAL  JAMSHEDPUR  831002 50 500.00 20/07/2023

L00440 LALITHA LAKSHMAN 68  SHAKTI NAGAR TOLNAKA VASNA AHMEDABAD 380007 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

L00535 LATA A KATDARE 16 NUTAN KAILAS CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY PLOT NO 55 SION  400022 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
L00550 LATA ADIGA G2 16SHIRINE GARDEN OPP  ITI AUNDH PUNE 411007 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

L00553 LATHA MURTHY NO 6 KASHAPPA LANE BVK IYENGAR ROAD CROSS BANGALORE 560053 20 200.00 20/07/2023
L00556 LEELA CHANDRASEKHAR 203  CFTRI LAYOUT  BOGADI II PHASE  MYSORE 570006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

L00590 L MURALI MADHAVAN DIVISIONAL ENGINEER CITY TELEPHONE EXCHANGE H SOMANI 400001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

L00772 LAXMICHAND JAIN P B NO 1819 F 11 MUKUND APTS 8  4TH CROSS 5TH MAIN 560018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
L00810 L NAGARAJ 750 4TH MAIN 4TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

L00812 LIBIN JOHN PEDIKATTUKUNNEL KADALIKKADU P O 686670 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
L00815 LEELA JAISHANKAR 49 1  I FLOOR SUBBARAMA SHETTY ROAD BASAVANGUDI 560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M00111 M A N MUTHALAGAPPA CHETTIAR MANGAI VILLA 4 R R LAYOUT R S PURAM COIMBATORE 641002 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

M00119 M A TOPINKATTI H NO 2617 36TH A CROSS JAYANAGAR 9TH BLOCK BANGALORE  560011 50 500.00 20/07/2023
M00123 M ADISESHAIAH NO 7 BRAHMIN STREET GOWRIBIDANUR  560001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M00147 M B SHETTY SRI VENKATESWARA MEDICAL CENTRE SINDHANOOR DIST   584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00150 M BALAKRISHNAN ASST PWD RETIRED NO 41 A  DANAKKARA STREET 608301 50 500.00 20/07/2023

M00163 M C JAYA SHEKARA SWAMY RASHMIKANTH 685 47TH CROSS 1ST MAIN 8TH BLOCK 560082 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

M00164 M C K NARAYAN NO 1573 II CROSS ROAD NAGAPPA BLOCK SRIRAMAPURAM PO 560021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00165 M C KRISHNA MURTHY 9 739 2A VENKATESWARA NILAYA P J EXTN 10TH MAIN 577004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M00181 M CHINNADORAI 10 E 3GANDHIJI ROAD BHARATHI NAGAR PATHANUR P O   641023 50 500.00 20/07/2023

M00185 M D HEGDE C O NAGENDRA DIKSHIT K G 65 V MAIN ROAD IST STAGE 560094 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M00186 M D NANJUNDASWAMY 2111 7A CROSS III MAIN VIJAYANAGAR II STAGE BANGALORE 560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00209 M G RAJU CHARITY COMMISSIONER C II 21 GOVT QTRS 590002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M00226 M H BADARI PRASAD 915 SRIHARINIVASA 13TH MAIN 4TH CROSS 560019 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00230 M HARIHARA SUBRAMANIAN T C NO 29 1118 PLOT NO 22 DEVI NAGAR  PALKULANGARA 695024 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M00232 M I MD GHALIB C O TIP TOP FURNITURES NO 3M R R LANE2ND CROSS STORE 560002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
M00241 M J PREMNATH D NO 7 LOGANATHAN STREET OM SRI LAKSHMI GANAPATHY 600082 450 4500.00 20/07/2023
M00252 M JOSEPH KLINE NO 603 1 80FT RD HAL 3RD STAGE KODIHIALLI HAL 2ND STAGE 560008 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
M00259 M K HARIDASAN SUNDERAN ARYA VADYA SALA PO KOTTAKKAL MALAPPURAM DT KERALA 676503 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M00284 M K UTHAPPA SUB INSPECTOR OF POLICE  L O  JAGAJEEVANRAMNAGAR 560018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00292 M KAMALESH BAPU 1076 AASHRAYA 16TH CROSS 30TH MAIN B S K II STAGE 560070 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00326 M MARUTHACHALAM 3 76 GANGAVAR STREET PAPPANAKKEN PALAYAM 641037 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
M00341 M MUNI NARAYAN 16 2  RENU GARDEN YELLUKUNTE  C M LAYOUT  ITI LAYOUT   560068 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00362 M NAGALAKSHAMMA NO 448 13TH MAIN 18TH CROSS M C ROAD VIJAYANAGAR 560040 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M00381 M NIRMALA DEVI 12D BRINDAVAN HOUSE DANASEKARAPANDIAN COLONY 626706 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00399 M PADMA RAO FLAT NO 103  SARODAYA ENCLAVE 3 5 704 LANE OPP OLD M L 500029 400 4000.00 20/07/2023
M00402 M PALANIYAPPAN M CHETTIAR 26 31 1ST MAIN ROAD GANGANAGAR LAYOUT BANGALORE 560032 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00438 M R RAJASIMHAN 5 1 MAHANTHS LAY OUT BULL TEMPLE ROAD BANGALORE 560019 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00477 M RIYAZ AHMED 992 2ND MAIN ROAD VIJAYANAGARA BANGALORE 560040 50 500.00 20/07/2023

M00497 M S JAIKUMAR 1 43 NANJAPPA ROAD SHANTHINAGAR BANGALORE 560027 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

M00513 M S MEHKRI 146 2 OLD SANTHEPET MYSORE  570001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00533 M S RAMESH NO 5I FLOOR KEMPANNA STREET MAVALLI BANGALORE 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M00565 M SHAFIQ AHMED NO 44  1ST FLOOR MIG HOUSE HUDCO BANNIMANTAP 570019 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00611 M THYAGARAJ NO 1043 VI MAIN VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00663 M VISWANATHAN NAIR KARTHIKA 10 2 KUNNAMANGALAM CALICUT KERALA STATE 673571 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
M00665 M YASHODAMMA FIRST DIVISIONAL ASSISTANT FAMILY WELFARE SECTION 560009 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00696 MADHAVAN GOPALAN NAIR C O CONTFREIGHT SHIPPING AGENCY I  P LTD NIMA HOUSE 682003 50 500.00 20/07/2023

M00700 MADHAVI CHITGOPE 1 1 336 25 CHIKKAD PALLY HYDERABAD 500020 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M00754 MAHABOOB ALI KHAN M ALI KHAN MAK STEEL CENTRE P B NO 6978 SLAUGHTER HOUSE RD 560002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00758 MAHADEVAPPA REVAN GINNING FACTORY PO TQ DEODURGA DIST RAICHUR STATE 584111 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00793 MAHESH H S 1181 6TH MAIN A BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR II STAGE BANGALORE 560010 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

M00818 MAITRA C WALI C O  C V WALI III MAIN II CROSS P J EXTENSION HARIHAR 577601 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

M00837 MALATEESH NADIG NO 136  16TH MAIN ROAD 4TH BLOCK EAST JAYANAGAR 560011 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

M00863 MALLANA GOWDA S O VEERANA GOWD DEVARADDI MALLIKARJUN TRADERS 584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00884 MALTI TAJNE LALGANJ BARIPURA MEHADIBAG ROAD NAGPUR 440002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00897 MANASHI CHAKRABORTY EC   97  SECTOR   1 SALT LAKE CALCUTTA 700064 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M00917 MANGALA P CHITALIA C 32 GUJARATI SOCIETY NEHRU RD VILEPARLE EAST BOMBAY 400057 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

M00919 MANGALA SUBRAMANIAM 18A ANANDVAN SOCIETY EME PO SAMA ROAD SAMA 390008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M00925 MANGALORE SACHIDANAND DEVA VILAS BENDUR UPPER MANGALORE 575002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00930 MANGLA JAIN 28NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI  110005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M00939 MANIAN K S 739 7TH CROSS III BLOCK KORAMANGALA BANGALORE 560034 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M00947 MANISH KUMAR SINHARAY P 21 S N RAY ROAD FIRST FLOOR CALCUTTA 700038 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M00966 MANJULA ELANGOVAN C O S RAVI 30 29  1ST STREET  2ND FLOOR KARPAGAM 600028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M00967 MANJULA H BABU 538  12TH CROSS 8TH MAIN ROAD J P NAGARPHASE II 560078 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
M00984 MANJUNTH A N KARNATAKA ELECTRICITY BOARD KUDLIGI POST BELLARY DIST 583135 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M01049 MARENNA KURUBA HOUSE NO  70  MATHRU KRUPA  SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR 583102 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M01128 MEENA SURESH MEENA NO 100 COTTON PET MAIN ROAD BANGALORE  560053 700 7000.00 20/07/2023
M01141 MEENAKSHI MALIK 012  RAKSHA HOUSE SOUTH CITY GURGAON HARYANA 700 7000.00 20/07/2023

M01143 MEENAKSHI SHARMA SYNDICATE BANK SOMAJIGUDA HYDERABAD 500004 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
M01150 MEERA TC 13 986 VARAMBASSERI KUNNUKUZHY TRIVANDRUM 695037 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M01158 MEERA KUPPAL RAJA 43 MANICKAM ST SHEVAPET SALEM 636002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M01169 MEERAN SHAH 4 63 5 SNEHANAGAR COLONY ROAD NO 8 HABSIGUDA 500007 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M01204 MINAL SUHAS KHEDKAR NARAYANASHRAM 17TH ROAD CHEMBUR BOMBAY 400071 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

M01214 MIR JAFFAR 8 M NO 2 STREET NALA ROAD BROADWAY ROAD CROSS 560051 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M01218 MIRA INVESTMENT PRIVATE LTD REGISTERED OFFICE ROOM NO 7 FIRST FLOOR 290 WEST MASI 625001 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
M01223 MIRZA AFZALULLA D NO 1918 514 21 3RD MAIN  13TH CROSS VINOBANAGAR 577004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M01227 MITHALAL N KHANDELWAL RAMESHWAR GEN STORES DAM ROAD HOSPET  583201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M01241 MOHAMED NASEER ULLA B 32 1209 B D A AUSTIN TOWN BANGALORE 560047 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M01251 MOHAMMAD SHAFIULLA KHAN H NO 12 2 784 B 4 RETI BOWLI HYDERABAD 500028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M01283 MOHAN P ALIYATTUKUDY 16 144 ALIYATTUKUDY A M ROAD PERUMBAVOOR P O VIA 683542 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M01290 MOHAN RANGAN A RAMASWAMY C O MR A GOPALAN 10 SAMBANDAM STREET MADRAS 600028 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
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M01291 MOHAN RAO KAMADHENU 73 5TH MAIN MATHIKERE EXTN BANGALORE 560054 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M01334 MOHINI NADKARNI 9 B  AMEYA SANKUL 3RD FLOOR ABOVE SEVA HOSPITAL  422005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M01345 MONICA COMM & TRADE PVT LTD 17 18 KBS 28 BOMBAY S MARG 2ND FLOOR FORT BOMBAY 400023 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M01359 MRIDULA ROY C O KAMAL ROY 180 CLUB ROAD PURBA PUTIARY CALCUTTA  700093 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M01373 MUDDANKE GOWDA NO 41524TH CROSS BANASHANKARI II STAGE  BANGALORE 560070 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M01424 MURALI V IYER NO 7 MAKARAND CO OP HSG SOCI MITHAGAR ROAD MULUND 400081 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
M01458 MYSORE KALAPPA SUMITRA 522 8TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK WEST JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560082 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M01471 M AKSHAYA KUMAR FLAT  202 BLOCK II  KRISHNA APARTMENTS  13 ALI ASKER 560029 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

M01494 M K GOPINATH FLAT NO 101  D S MAXSPARSH APARTMENT 516  1ST CROSS  K 560085 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M01496 M K NAGARAJA 10 MANJUNATHA NILAYA 5TH MAIN ROAD CHAMARAJPET 560018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M01520 M P RAMALINGAM MANAGER  CANARA BANK  51 DANDIGAL ROAD PALANI 624601 400 4000.00 20/07/2023
M01562 M SELVARAJ ALIAS YAGAPPAN 5R  N G O COLONY II GANESH NAGAR THOTHOKUDI 628008 260 2600.00 20/07/2023

M01564 M SHANMUHA SUNDHARAM OFFICER  CANARA BANK  THOPPUMPADY  KOCHI 682005 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

M01574 M THANGARAJ CANARA BANK DHALAVOIPURAM KAMARAJAR DISTRICT 626188 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M01579 M VASANTH KUMAR CANARA BANK WOOL HOUSE MAIN ROAD RANCHI 834001 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

M01584 M VILASINI BAI 40 963 PONOTH ROAD ERNAKULAM KALOOR COCHIN CANARA 682017 400 4000.00 20/07/2023
M01597 MADHURI DEOSTHALI PRABHAT 952 K ADARSHNAGAR SOLAPUR 413003 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M01601 MADHVAPATI VASUDEVA RAO NO 123  CELESTIAL HEIGHTS AARTI C G H S  PLOT 1 A SECTOR   110075 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M01618 MALTESH JOSHI D NO  70 GROUND FLOOR 3RD CROSS 12TH MAIN BEHIND 560068 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M01622 MANGALA MUDBIDRI RATNA VILLA JAIL ROAD MANGALORE 575003 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

M01628 MANJOO TEWARI 603  CANHERITAGE L B S  MARG GANDHI NAGAR  VIKHROLI  400083 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

M01648 MARIA DOREEN JOANA DE SANTA RI C O DR CARMINO LOBO H NO 1099 TIUIM BARDEZ GOA 403502 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M01654 MATHEW VARGHESE P PADANILATHU THOPPL MARIYAPPALLYP O   686023 450 4500.00 20/07/2023
M01670 MEENAKSHI S KALYANASUNDARAM FLAT NO 7  SWASTIKA FLATS 7A  DAMODARAPURAM ADAYAR 600020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M01679 MIRNAL KANTI GHOSAL 4 28 MORDECAI LANE DUM DUM CALCUTTA 700074 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
M01687 MOHAN R C CANARA BANK R S PURAM COIMBATORE 641002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M01710 MUNIR AHMAD SHAIKH CANARA BANK LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR  416002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
M01712 MURALI S NO 34 29TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE  560082 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M01808 MADHUSUDAN MUKHERJEE 25 1RAJA MANINDRA ROAD FLAT NO P 1  CALCUTTA 700037 700 7000.00 20/07/2023
M01815 M T KARUNAKARAN DIRECTOR M S DECCNET BANK OF BARODA BLDG DR 560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M01823 M BHASKER NEAR URVA MARIGUDI   MANGALORE 575006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M01855 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA NEW BANK OF INDIA NOKHA  NOKHA RAJ 334803 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
M01864 M G NARAYANAN K I T C O P B NO  1820  COCHIN 682016 50 500.00 20/07/2023
M01891 M HAFIZULLA RAHMATH GARDEN KODIAL BAIL  MANGALORE 560003 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
M01898 M R RAMSESH 319LALITHA 20TH MAIN SRINAGAR BANGALORE 560050 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

M01918 MITA MANSUKH NANDU 1ST FLOOR  NANDU VILLA NEHRU ROAD MULUND  W  400080 50 500.00 20/07/2023
M01932 MANIK N WALAWALKAR C O N A WALAWALKAR CANARA BANK MAIN ROAD 403005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M01950 MEENALOCHANI B 1  VENUS FLATS NO 18  MAHARAJA SURYA RAO ROAD 600018 50 500.00 20/07/2023
M01953 MADHUSUDAN R KANITKAR NO 5BHAGIRATHI BHUVAN TEJPAL SCHEME ROAD NO 5 VILE 400057 50 500.00 20/07/2023
M01956 MARY KURIEN 147K H B COLONY VBLOCK KORAMANGALA BANGALORE 560034 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M01958 M MANICKAM PARTNERPREMIUM INVESTEMENTS NO 43 GODOWN STREET  600001 700 7000.00 20/07/2023

M02015 MANISH GUPTA D 2 O N G C COLONY PUMAS ROAD NEW MAGDALLA SURAT 395007 50 500.00 20/07/2023
M02032 M V RAVISHANKAR NO 1490 A CH 1418 AMBEDKAR ROAD KM PURAM MYSORE 570004 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

M02037 MADHUSUDAN MUKHERJEE 25 1 RAJA MANINDRA ROAD FLAT P 1 P O BELGACHIA  700037 700 7000.00 20/07/2023
M02038 MANMOHAN SINGH NIBBLES THE FROZEN FOODS   GIFTS SHOPPE LANE 13  248002 50 500.00 20/07/2023
M02071 MURALI LAKSHMI PERUMALLA QUARTER NO 72 E SECTOR I UKKUNAGARAM  530031 50 500.00 20/07/2023
M02073 MOHAMED RAFIQ KHAN 23 HIND RAJASTHAN BUILDING D S PHALKE ROAD DADAR 400014 50 500.00 20/07/2023
M02135 M THEJUS VIKRAM VALLI ILLAM 145 4TH MAIN EVERGREEN ST NR SALEM RLY 560016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M02174 MR MADAN LAL KHANDELWAL 204 JAWAHAR MARG INDORE  452007 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M02194 MRS T R CHANDRAKANTHA 214 8 37 A CROSS 26TH MAIN JAYANAGAR 9TH BLOCK 560069 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M02205 MS S BRINTHA LAKSHMI 18 A ANANDVAN SOC SAMA EME P O SAMA RD BARODA 390008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M02223 MANOJ KUMAR M NAYAK RELIANCE CAPITAL LTD  NO 37  3RD FLOOR  BRAHMANANDA 560027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M02224 MANOJKUMAR S PROBATIONERY OFFICER CAN FIN HOMES LTD 28 2452 M G 695001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M02540 M VARALAKSHMI H NO U 30 VIII CROSS DAYANANDA NAGAR SRIRAMAPURAM 560021 50 500.00 20/07/2023

M02543 M K BHAT 680  15TH MAIN  38TH CROSS 4TH  T  BLOCK JAYANAGAR 560041 50 500.00 20/07/2023
M02587 MINA PAREKH  PREMAL JYOT   YOGINIKETAN PLOTS KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOT 360001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M02596 MANINDER KAUR C O PRITAM SINGH SODHI HOUSE NO 3025 SECTOR 27 D 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M02599 MOHAMED RAVUF K K 48 788 A VELLAKKADA PARAMB LANE DESABHIMANI ROAD 682026 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M02659 MOHINI DEEPAK BIJLANI C 33  NEW DEVRUP  RELIEF ROAD  DAULAT NAGAR 400054 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M02668 M RAJAMANIKAM 404 CROSS CUT ROAD GANDHIPURAM COIMBATORE 641012 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M02709 MANAVARTHE SRIKANTAIAH 950 8TH C MAIN 3RD BLOCK WCR 3RD STAGE BASAVESHWARA 560079 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M02718 MERCY ELIAS B 1 KARUNA PARK 137 M V ROAD ANDHERI EAST  BOMBAY 400093 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M02720 MITHLESH SAROUGI Q NO F 3 14 OLD NAVY NAGAR COLABA BOMBAY 400005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M02723 M A M J ALI 20  DEEN HOUSE NALLUR EAST STREET ARUPPUKOTTAI 626101 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M02782 M KASTURI NO 80  SECRETRIAT LAYOUT  NEAR MARENAHALLI  560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M02793 MYTHILY SESHADRI NO 21  KALPATARU MARGADARSHI  III CROSS  CENTRAL EXCISE 560040 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M02845 MSAMI A/C-MORGAN STANLEY INDIA 131  N S C BOSE ROAD NR CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA KOLKATA 700040 1800 18000.00 20/07/2023

M02847 MANJULA 255  5TH B 1 MAIN ROAD  REMCO LAYOUT  VIJAYANAGAR  560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M02883 MANOJ SRINIVASAN A 34JAWAHAR NAGAR ERANHIPALAM PO CALICUT KERALA 673006 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M02887 MADDURI THIRUPALU REDDY 6 3 347 12 A 13  HINDI NAGAR PUNJAGUTTA HYDERABAD 500482 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M02888 MAHESH R NAIR  SWEEKAR VISHNU GANESH TEMPLE ROAD ATTAVAR 575001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M02932 M MANJUNATH 61 SHARADA COLONY BASAVESHWAR NAGAR BANGALORE 560079 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

M02943 MAHENDER REDDY KURA QR NO A 106 FERTILIZER CITY505 210 KARIMNAGAR A P  505210 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M02978 MADHAV BALKRISHNA MANGDARIKAR B 7  POOSA HEIGHTS GANDHI BHAVAN ROAD KOTHRUD PUNE 411038 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M02982 MATHUR NATH 51  18TH CROSS MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE 560013 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
M03014 MUKUND PURANDARE 7  SNEHA SHILPA SOCIETY SHRIPATI SUTAR PETH PAUD ROAD  411038 1000 10000.00 20/07/2023
M03015 M R BALASUBRAMANYA   427 1A  CHAMRAJ NAGAR TQ 17TH CROSS  4TH MAIN 560008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
M03033 MAHANTHAPPA KOPPAL H NO 62 SHASTRI COLONY BHAGYANAGAR T Q AND DT 583231 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

M03038 MANJU MULTANI D 51 HINDU COLONY NAGANALLUR MADRAS 600061 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
N00103 N ABIRAMI SRI MURUGAN JWELLERY MART 106 BHARATHI STREET 605001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00110 N ARUMUGAM 29 DESAMARIANMAN KOIL ST EMBALAM WALLATHUR P O 605106 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00117 N BAGHYALAKSHMI C O  R KALYANA SUNDARAM 906  9TH CROSS ROAD 24TH 560102 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
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N00119 N BALACHANDRA FLAT NO  004 VIJAYA TOWERS RPC LAYOUTVIJAYANAGAR 560040 50 500.00 20/07/2023
N00120 N BALASUBRAMAIAN 1120 3RD MAIN ROAD I BLOCK II STAGE RAJAJINAGAR 560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00126 N BHASKARAN NO 15 THANGA PRABHA KRISHNAMMA GARDEN OFF PATEL 560006 50 500.00 20/07/2023

N00137 N CHITTAL ACNI 7 2 PATTINATNAR STREET NATTARASAN KOTTAI PM DT  623556 800 8000.00 20/07/2023
N00144 N E VENKATESAN H NO 5TYPE VI QRTRS M A M C CAMPUS  KOTLA MARG  NEW 110002 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

N00147 N G GIRISH NADIG CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 186 5BINNY COMPANY ROAD  577001 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
N00182 N K NAIR  NANAMBATH HOUSE   4 15  P O  MARAKKARA VIA   676518 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

N00188 N K SRINIVASAN 12 THIAGA BRAMMAM STREET SUBRAMANIA NAGAR SALEM 636005 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

N00208 N KRISHNAN NO 3 V MAIN ROAD VASANTHANAGAR BANGALORE 560052 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
N00223 N M VIJAYAKUMARI BANGALORE P S O R M S BHAVANR  BANGALORE 560019 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00257 N P SHAH 14 1 NEAR AURORA CINEMA KALPANA MATUNGA BOMBAY  400019 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
N00267 N PONNUSWAMY 2 38 EDAYAR PALAYAM COIMBATORE  641025 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00272 N PURUSHOTHAM RAJU NO 11 MARAMMA TEMPEL ST CROSS RANGA SWAMMY 560053 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00348 N SANGAMESWARAN C O S MUKUNDAN 1  JAYARANGA OLD NO B 242 10TH AVENUE 600083 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
N00352 N SAROJA NO 24 C M H ROAD INDIRANAGAR II STAGE BANGALORE 560038 900 9000.00 20/07/2023

N00375 N SIVALINGAM C O CHITRAKALA FLOUR MILLS 926 4TH MAIN 4TH CROSS 560021 450 4500.00 20/07/2023
N00394 N SUNDARESH C O  R KALYANA SUNDARAM 906 9TH CROSS ROAD 24TH MAIN 560102 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

N00408 N V RANGANATHA MUDALIAR 62 NEW 2903 29TH A CROSS GEETHA COLONY 4TH BLOCK 560011 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

N00427 NAAGESHWARAN PADMANABAN  ANUGRAH  PLOT NO 10  II STREET MOOVENDAR NAGAR  625014 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
N00430 NADEEMUDDIN KHAJA H NO 4 11 44 P KARIM COLONY ROSHAN GATE AURANGABAD 431001 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

N00432 NAGA RATHNA RAJU JOQ 13 NEXT TO KEB OFFICE NEW COLONY BHADRAVATHI 577301 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00435 NAGABHUSHAN PATRI D NO 25  GROUND FLOOR 11TH MAIN ROAD MATHIKERI 560054 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

N00453 NAGARAJ BANAKAR I WARD HOSPET ROAD KUDLIGI BELLARY DIST 583135 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00457 NAGARAJ P N 12 PALACE ROAD BANGALORE  560052 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00473 NAGARAJARAO D N D N NAGARAJARAO NO 5 I CROSS I STAGE GOKULAM MYSORE 570002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00478 NAGARATHNA NADIG 783   SRIVATSA   ARAVINDA NAGAR  P O KUVEMPUNAGAR  570023 550 5500.00 20/07/2023

N00517 NALINI C O M SADASHIVA RAO RAAGA  6TH CROSS BEJAI NEW ROAD 575004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00521 NALINI L KAMATH MANJU KRISHNA 37 WALVEKAR PLOTS KESHWAPUR HUBLI 580021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00534 NANBUDUMADA PEMMIAH KARIAPPA SREE RAMA ESTATE VALNOOR POST VALNOOR KODAGU 571234 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00546 NANDALAL BANDYOPADHYAY 12 WORLD TRADE CENTRE ARCADE CUFFE PARADE COLABA 400005 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

N00550 NANDINI DURAISWAMY C O S DURAISWAMY B 3 4 CENTURY ENCLAVE 54 600041 50 500.00 20/07/2023
N00563 NANDLAL MURLIDHAR I FLOOR  DOOR NO 956  VII MAIN  IX CROSS  II STAGE  WEST OF 560086 250 2500.00 20/07/2023
N00564 NANJANGUD GANGADHARIAH NAGESH NO 744 SREESYLA  13TH MAIN ROAD  OFF NEW KANTHARAJ 570009 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00568 NANJUNDAIAH M H M MEDICAL OFFICER HOUSE NO 1653 8TH WARD 583131 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
N00585 NARASIMHA MURTHY MALLINA S O VENKATARAMANNA VENKATESHWARA CAMP 584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00593 NARASIMHAM UTPALA VENKATA C O U V R CHARY PLOT NO 7  JUPITER COLONY KAKAGUDE 500015 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
N00600 NARASINGARAO SUBBARAO NO 1887   UPSTAIRS   SOUTH END C CROSS  9TH BLOCK  560069 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00630 NARAYANA REDDY PATIL 13 CRESCENT ROAD SRIKANTA LAYOUT BANGALORE 560001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00640 NARAYANAN KOTTAYAMKANDI 34 550 ABHILASH NEXT TO CIVIL STATION CALICUT PO CIVIL 673020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00653 NARAYANDAS RIJHWANI 43 LARKANA NAGAR INDORE  452001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00698 NARIMAN DARASHAW ELAVIA 4 1 NEW PALASIA INDORE  452001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00703 NARINDER SINGH ANAND 6 659 GANDHI CLOTH MARKET CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI 110006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00714 NASEEM HAMEED NO 1256 7TH CROSS I PHASE J P NAGAR BANGALORE 560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00718 NASREEN TAJ C O LUCKY FOOT WEAR DEVARAJ MARKET SAYYAJI RAO ROAD 570001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00726 NATESAN BALASUBRAMANIAN FLAT NO 301 SRINIVASA TOWERS BEGUMPET HYDERABAD 500016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00730 NAUTAMLAL SHANTILAL MEHTA 3RD FLOOR MADHUKUNJ NAORAJI CROSS LANE GHATKOPAR 400086 50 500.00 20/07/2023
N00780 NEELKAMAL DEKA 103  MANSAROVAR  PLOT 43  SECTOR 14  VASHI NEW 400703 250 2500.00 20/07/2023
N00801 NIKHIL BURDE  PRERANA   NO 137 1st A MAIN S T BED LAYOUT OFF 560034 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00817 NILIMA VIVEK KALAMBI 4RAMLAXMAN APTS  44 2RAMBAG COLONY PAND ROAD PUNE 411038 50 500.00 20/07/2023

N00835 NIRMAL CHAKRABORTY C O ABHIJIT CHAKRABORTY  FLAT NO A 4 SOURAV ABASAN  700091 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00840 NIRMAL KUMAR BOHRA 21 7 74 GANDHI BAZAR HYDERABAD  500002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00866 NIRMALA PRABHU SHAMBHAVI SADAN AZAD ROAD TIRTHAHALLI  577432 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

N00889 NISSAR AHMED ASST SURGEON J C R EXTENSION IV CROSS CHITRADURGA  577501 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00907 NITYA RANJAN GUHA BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPN LTD OCTAVIUS CHAMBER 15 C 700001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N00908 NITYAKALYANI 10  THANGAVELU ST CHENNAI  600017 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N00963 N RAGHAVENDRA RAO NO 1044 27TH MAIN 41ST CROSS JAYANAGAR 9TH BLOCK 560069 334 3340.00 20/07/2023
N00993 N SRINIVASAN CANARA BANK SHOPPING COMPLEX JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

N01025 NAGESWARA KUMAR RAGHUPATRUNI C O R SREE RAMA MURTHY D NO  2 38 27 KARISUDIVARI 533003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01046 NARASIMHARAO PULIGADDA LAKSHMI C O CAN FIN HOMES LTD NO 30 15 151 DABA GARDENS 530020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01065 NARINDER SINGH DATTA SRMANAGER CANARA BANK VIVEK VIHAR NEW DELHI 110095 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N01070 NAWALKISHORE SINGH CANARA BANK RAJWARA VIA KURNDWL DIST MUZAFFARPUR 343125 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01082 NILANGI AVINASH PATIL 27 39 3 COPPER SMITH ROAD DOCKYARD BOMBAY  400010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01084 NILIN NARAYAN CHOGLE E 43 9 SHREE RANG SOCIETY THANE  400601 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
N01086 NIRANJANA P CANARA BANK LBA SECTION CIRCLE OFFICE 86 N G ROAD 560001 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

N01098 NUTI VENKATASWAMSAKH SIVARAM SENIOR MANAGER CANARA BANK DIVISIONAL OFFICE 577002 400 4000.00 20/07/2023
N01104 N SUYAMPRAKASAN NO 29 PILLAYAR KOIL STREET TRIPLICANE  MADRAS 600005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01106 NANDALAL BANDYOPADHYAY 12WORLD TRADE CENTRE ARCADE CUFEE PARADE  BOMBAY 400005 650 6500.00 20/07/2023

N01118 N SRIDHAR NO  90 DWARKA 13TH CROSS MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT 560086 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N01125 N V RAMESH 231 KHB COLONY V BLOCK KORAMANGALA LAYOUT 560034 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01148 N K MOHAMED SHAFI PLOT NO 1026 6TH AVENUE ANNA NAGAR MADRAS 600040 250 2500.00 20/07/2023
N01209 NASEER LATIF NAZARANA TOWERS TOP FLOOR M G ROAD KOCHI 682035 50 500.00 20/07/2023

N01212 N SIVARAMA KRISHNA 29 14 58 SURYARAO PET  VIJAYAWADA 520002 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

N01213 NORI INDIRA C O DR N L SASTRY 29 14 58PRAKASAM ROAD SURYARAO PET 520002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N01239 N MEENAKSHISUNDHARAM GOMATHI ANNEX M G ROADSIVAGANGA PASUMBON DIST 623450 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

N01264 NIRMALA SUBRAMANIAN 31 6OLD RAJENDRA NAGAR   NEW DELHI 110060 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N01279 N S K PADMINI BLOCK L FLAT 1 ROHINI GARDENS R A PURAM MADRAS 600028 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
N01280 NEELAM SEGAL C O SH P P APPACHU 17 RAMALINGA NAGAR 2ND CROSS 641038 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N01298 N RAVI SEKAR NO 2 ISTSTREET SUNDARAM COLONY WEST TAMBARAM 600045 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

N01331 N ANANDA KUMAR NO 227 14 1 ASHWINI NILAYA 4th MAIN BYRAPPA BLOCK 560028 20 200.00 20/07/2023
N01333 N CHANDRA REDDY NO 147 GREEN HOUSE  OLD  MADIWALA BANGALORE 560068 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01334 N CHANDRA REDDY NO 147 GREEN HOUSE  OLD  MADIWALA BANGALORE 560068 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01336 N KAMAL RAJ  SRI SAI KRUPA  NO 32  1ST CROSS  2ND BLOCK 560016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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N01341 N RAVICHANDAR NO 8 2 19TH CROSS MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE 560055 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N01352 NAGAMANI HEGDE W O GANAPATI HEGDE B C CELL  CANARA BANK  REGIONAL 403001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01353 NAGAMANI VIJAY C O M S RAJARATNAM G 7   LUCKY PARADISE  22ND CROSS  III 560011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01354 NAGAMANI VIJAY C O M S RAJARATHNAM G 7   LUCKY PARADISE  22ND CROSS  560011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N01368 NELSON D'SOUZA 52 AG S COLONY ANAND NAGAR BANGALORE 560024 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01390 NASEEM KHAN HOUSE NO  89 I VENKATARAO BUILDING POST  NILEKANISIRSI 581403 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N01465 N MUTHUMANICKAM C O  ROMANIRANNAN  230  EAST VELI STREET  MADURAI  625001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01499 NARENDER SURI 14 C SAGAR APARTMENTS 6 TILAK MARG  NEW DELHI 110001 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

N01501 NIRMAL GANGWAL  BRESCON MEDIA AND FIN LTD  403 404 AN CHAMBERS  400050 50 500.00 20/07/2023
N01504 N G SHYLENDRA UDUPA CHIEF MANAGER CANARA BANK BELUR   HASAN DIST 573115 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01508 NARAYANASWAMY 54  16TH CROSS  2ND MAIN LAKKASANDRA BANGALORE 560030 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N01510 NAGAPPA VEERAPPA MALAMARDI PLOT NO   2654    HOMBELAKU   OLD POST OFFICE ROAD  M M 590016 50 500.00 20/07/2023

N01569 N SHIVA PRAKASH 869 30  UPSTAIRS 15TH MAIN  3RD BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR 560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01585 NIMMI KAPOOR 606  SECTOR 29 NOIDA  201303 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
N01745 NIRUPAMA 8 MUNITHAIAPPA LAYOUT LINGARAJAPURAM BANGALORE 560084 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

N01800 NILOUFER RAJESH ROHIRA 702  SEA CREST  II  SEVEN BUNGALOWS J P ROAD  ANDHERI  W  400058 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
O00101 O D GOPALAKRISHNAN 16A G5TH STREET ULSOOR BANGALORE 560008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

O00113 OM PRAKASH KINGSLEY EXPORTS NR SARASWATHI PURAM MYSORE 570009 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

O00128 OMPRAKASH AGRAWAL C OSHRI L N AGARWAL 33 19 BPARVATI SADAN JATPURA 282002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
O00210 OM PRAKASH AGARWALA C O SREE BALAJI BHANDAR 43 44 COTTON STREET CALCUTTA 700007 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00113 P ADEPPA PERANGE S O BASAPPA SIRWAR  584129 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00115 P AMMINI KUTTYAMMA 4 GENGU REDDY STREET EGMORE  600008 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

P00134 P BANUMATHY NO 86   SRINILAYA   KRISHNANAGR CHIKKADEVASANDRA  K R 560036 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00151 P C SRINIVASA MURTHY NO 337  4TH MAIN OPP BANK OF BARODA SADASHIVANAGAR 560080 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

P00153 P CHANDRASHEKAR NO 7 CHINNASWAMY MUDALIAR ROAD TASKER TOWN 560051 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00178 P GOPALAM NO 18 3RD CROSS KRISHNA NAGAR LAWSPET PONDICHERRY 605008 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

P00195 P K AIYAPPAN 3 45 MAIN ROAD RAMAPURAM CHANGAL PATTU DISTRICT 603205 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00199 P K BANUMATHI 7 ANDI STREET ROYAPETTAH MADRAS 600014 250 2500.00 20/07/2023
P00200 P K BHASKARAN 40 1 5TH CROSS 2ND FLOOR WILSON GARDEN BANGALORE 560027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00219 P K SAMPATH KUMAR M S B BUILDINGS RAJA MILL ROAD POLLACHI 642001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00228 P K VIJAYAN POTTAH HOUSE SRIHARI APARTMENT  FLAT NO E 1 MANNATH 680001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
P00229 P K VISWANATHAN FLAT 2 GROUND FLOOR PLOT 268 NAND DEEP SION WEST 400022 250 2500.00 20/07/2023
P00257 P M SARAMMA EDATHIL HOUSE TC 14 1240 NEAR WATER WORKS 695033 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00269 P MANJUNATHA NEAR DURGAMBIKA TEMPLE NITTUVALLI DAVANAGERE  577004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00276 P MUKUNDAN MENON RAMANILAYAM PONOTH ROAD KALOOR COCHIN 682017 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00277 P MUNISWAMY FLAT NO 11 VASANTHAM STREET OTERY VIRUPACHIPURAM 632002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00286 P N NAGARAJA AVINASH2658 HAL II STAGE INDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE 560038 130 1300.00 20/07/2023
P00295 P N V SANKAR 11 CEUCRESS BUILDING ANTOP HILL WADALA BOMBAY 400037 50 500.00 20/07/2023
P00300 P NAGARAJAN 195 2 BRIGADE ROAD BANGALORE  560001 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
P00313 P P SHASHIDHARAN GOVT  MEDICAL SOTRES PALACE ROAD BANGALORE 560001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00333 P R KOTHANDARAMAN BANK OF THANJAVUR BUILIDING NO 2211 TIRCHI ROAD 641005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00361 P RAMAKRISHNA 125 5TH CROSS 3RD MAIN SOMESHWARAPURA ULSOOR 560008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00376 P S KAILASA NACHIAR AH 199PLOT NO 3192 ANNA NAGAR  MADRAS 600040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00392 P S SANDHU COMMANDANI COMMANDANT 2 SIGNAL BN CRPF P O KESHOGIRI HYDERABAD 500005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00428 P SRINIVASA ADIGA NO 4 MUNESHWARA BLOCK I CROSS RAJAMAHAL GUTTAHALLI 560003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00453 P V D NAMBIYAR MADATHIL POST NADAPURAM DIST KOZHIKODE KERALA STATE 673504 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00504 PADMA BETAI 204  PUSHKAR SAINATH NAGAR  EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI WEST  400103 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
P00520 PADMA SHREE 42 SADHULLAH ST T NAGAR MADRAS 600017 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

P00535 PADMAJA THAMMAJI 870 A  7TH CROSS  VIDYAMANYA NAGAR  VISHWANEEDAM 560091 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00545 S PADMANABHA SARMA FLAT NO 227 PRASANTH NAGAR FORT TRIVANDRUM  695023 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00555 PADMAVATI R SANE PLOT NO E 11 LAXMI NAGAR EAST NAGPUR 440022 50 500.00 20/07/2023
P00559 PALANIAMMAL T 30 A ARINGER ANNA HUDCO COLONY TATABAD COIMBATORE 641012 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00564 PALLASSANA R SANKARANARAYANAN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR THE FEDERAL BANK LTD HEAD OFFICE   683101 600 6000.00 20/07/2023

P00587 PANDURANGA R SHETTI NO 1597 AV BLOCK 17TH A MAIN 31ST CROSS I STAGE 560043 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00615 PANNALAL BAKSHI THARPAKMA TARABABULANE RANCHI BIHAR 834001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00636 PARAMESWARAN NAIR C R QTRS NO B1 F42 FACT TOWNSHIP UDYOGAMANDAL PO DIST 683501 250 2500.00 20/07/2023
P00648 PARASHURAMAPPA A D NO 140 LAXMI KRUPA 5TH CROSS C BLOCK DEVARAJU URS 577006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00678 PARTHASARATHY RAMASWAMI SRISARATHY KRIPA 5 PARTHASARATHY NAGAR XI ST 600088 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00686 PARVATHAMMA NO 48 62  GANDHI BAZAR MAIN ROAD BASAVANA GUDI 560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00688 PARVATHI DIGAMBER MOTTEE H NO 790 16TH MAIN ROAD MATHIKERI BANGALORE 560001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
P00692 PARVATHY KRISHNAN 964 49 AELOOR HOUSE EDAPPALLI COCHIN KERALA 682024 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

P00717 PAUL PREM SUNDAR KARL MANGALORE CHEM   FERTILIZERS L 10 2 KASTURBA ROAD 560001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

P00720 PAVADASHETTY C F H M V GIRL S HIGH SCHOOL KUDLIGI POST BELLARY DIST 583135 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00724 PAVITRA R NARAYAN 28 1  1ST MAIN ROAD LOWER PALACE ORCHORDS BANGALORE 560003 800 8000.00 20/07/2023

P00734 PEDDAIAH YEKKILI FDA NO 4 CANAL DIVISION SIRWAR TQ MANVI RAICUR DIST 584129 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
P00768 PIYUSH KUMAR FAMILY FLAT NO 1 P O DALMIANAGAR  BIHAR  821305 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00797 PRABHA DEVI BHADANI INDIA MICA   MICANITE IND LTD PO BOX NO 38 PO 825409 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00802 PRABHA MURTHY C 112  USHA APARTMENT 4TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00804 PRABHA NARAYANAN FLAT 14  II FLOOR  VISWA KAMAL APTS  245  R K MUTT ROAD 600004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00935 PRAKASHCHAND MEHTA SHREE DIGVIJAY CEMENT CO LTD DIGVIJAYGRAM SIKKA VIA 361140 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00940 PRALHAD V WADKI H NO 5 2 164 NEAR OLD POST OFFICE KOPPAL 583231 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

P00948 PRAMILA R 1127 2VANI VILASA ROAD I ST CROSS MYSORE 570004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00964 PRAMODPRAKASH SINGH 7 111 GITA SION WEST BOMBAY  400022 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P00973 PRASAD DABBALA V 316 110TH CROSS WILSON GARDENS BANGALORE 560027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P00976 PRASAD GUNISETTY MEKALA S O G M PULLIAH NO 66 KESARISINGH STREET MILLERPET 583101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P01030 PRAVIN RAMNIWAS KABRA H NO 3 6 130 A IST FLOOR OPP MADINA PUBLIC SCHOOL 500029 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P01049 PREM KISHORE C O MR  DEEPAK AGARWAL 53  VIGYAN VIHAR DELHI 110092 50 500.00 20/07/2023
P01092 PREMKUMAR 1615 V CROSS E BLOCK A E C S LAYOUT KUNDALAHALLI 560037 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P01098 PREMRAJ KUNHI MANGALAM SIDKEL TELEVISION LTD KELTRON 12 100 CALICUT ROAD 676121 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P01100 PRINCE KURIAN 3 3  ASSISI NAGAR P L LOKHANDE MARG GOVANDI  BOBMAY 400043 50 500.00 20/07/2023

P01184 PUSHPADHARA N M C O NARAYANA K R OMKARESHWARA TEMPLE MADIKERI 571201 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

P01190 PUSHPAVATHI KAMINENI C O M S GLOBAL DRUGS PVT LTD 502  BANDARU BHAVAN 777  500073 700 7000.00 20/07/2023
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P01201 PUTTEERAIAH K GANGANUMIAH 240 5TH MAIN ROAD VIVEKNAGAR BANGALORE 560047 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P01211 P CHANDRA SEKAR 87 13 M CROSS 20 M MAIN J P NAGAR II PHASE BANGALORE 560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P01233 P L VARGHESE CANARA BANK MARUTI MANSION CUNNINGHAM RD 560052 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

P01306 PADMINI CHITNIS 65 K R ROAD BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 560004 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
P01310 PALLASSANA R SANKARANARAYANAN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR THE FEDERAL BANK LTD HEAD OFFICE   683101 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

P01344 POSTEENA SELVARAJ 5 R   NGO COLONY II GANESH NAGAR THOOTHUKUDI 628008 520 5200.00 20/07/2023
P01357 PRADEEP KUMAR KESHRI CANARA BANK BARI BAZAR MUNGER PO DISH MUNGER 811201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P01359 PRADEEP SHETPAWASKAR CANARA BANK BAILAPPANAVAR NAGAR HUBLI 580022 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

P01403 PURNENDU BHUSHAN PRASAD SENIOR MANAGER CANARA BANK MAIN BRANCH HEM BARUA 781001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P01427 BRIGADIER P MOHANDAS MGEME  HQ EASTERN COMMAND  FORTWILLIAM  CALCUTTA 700021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P01469 PARAMVEER SANGHA C 31  HANUMAN NAGAR  KHATIPURA  JAIPUR  302012 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
P01512 PRAMESH P DAMBAL C 32 KASHIPRA CO OP HSG SOC  III FLOORARYA CHANAKYA 400101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P01515 PRANESH PADMANABH DAMBAL C 32 KSHIPRA CO OP HSG SOCIETY CHANAKYA NAGAR AKURLI  400101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P01527 PRASUN INVESTORS PVT LIMITED 15 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE I FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
P01571 PRIYADARSHINI RAO 1157 NUPUR 2ND MAIN IIND BLOCKB E L LAYOUT 560013 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

P01614 PUNEET SURI C 34 SARVODHAYA NAGAR  KANPUR 208005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P01623 P K VISWANATHAN FLAT NO 2GROUND FLOOR PLOT NO 268NANDDEEP SION 400022 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

P01661 PULAGAM SATYANARAYANA REDDY GORANTLA POST   GUNTUR DIST 522035 50 500.00 20/07/2023

P01668 PADMA KOLLI W OVENKATESWARA RAO KOLLI HOTEL MANOHARA 520003 50 500.00 20/07/2023
P01734 P UMESHA C O NUTHAN TEXTILES AZAD ROAD  THIRTHAHALLI 577432 50 500.00 20/07/2023

P01761 P RAMANAND C O 1801 NAGARJUNA RESIDENCY NCC URBAN  OPP  NASR 500032 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P01804 P L NARASIMHA RAO 12 402  EAST END APARTMENTS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I EXT 110096 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

P01807 P P PRAJESH KUMAR ASSISTANT CAN FIN HOMES LTD TRICHUR 680040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P01863 P K VADUVAMMAL FIN & INVST (P) LTD 143 RASAPPA CHETTY STREET  MADRAS 600003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P01896 PARIMALA SAMPATH KUMAR D 402  KESHAV DALE APTS 6 3 581  ANAND NAGAR 500004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P01955 PADMAVATHI W O A VENKATACHARY  ANKAMMA NILAYAM  18 374 1 4 500047 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P02109 P RAJARATHINAM 309  33RD MAIN ROAD VI PHASE  J P NAGAR BANGALORE 560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P02169 P R RAJA NO 7  HOUSING UNIT S V MILLS POST UDUMALPET 642128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P02177 PRAMOD PURANIK G 073 REGENT HOUSE DLF PHASE IVDLF CITY GURGAON 122002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P02186 PUTTARATHNAMMA 796 5TH CROSS 9TH MAIN R P C LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR 560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P02204 PREMINI SOMU KUMAR NO 152 OLDNO 99 WHEELER ROAD COOKE TOWN  560005 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
P02616 PRAKASH GOVIND NAIR PALM SADAN  LAKKIDI  PO   VIA OTTAPALAM  PALGHAT DIST   679301 400 4000.00 20/07/2023
P02659 PHILIP K MATHAI 213 I E CROSS HRBR LAYOUT  3RD STAGE BANGALORE  560084 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P02693 PREBHA C V  VARIAM   PALLANCHATHANUR  PALAKKAD DIST   KERALA 678575 50 500.00 20/07/2023
P02733 P K SURI PRAKASH MEDICAL STORES E 8 BHARAT NAGAR MAIN ROAD 462039 67 670.00 20/07/2023

P02741 PATTAMADA GANAPATHY DEVAIAH JALLA COLLI ESTATE BADAGA BANANGALA SIDDAPUR SOUTH 571253 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P02747 P ILANGOVAN 103 III CROSS VENKATANAGAR PONDICHERRY 605011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P02770 PRABHAKAR SAMBARI POST METPALLY DIST KARIMNAGAR A P 505325 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P02771 P M GOKHALE N0  40 12  10TH CROSS GOVINDARAJA NAGARA BANGALORE 560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
P02831 PARAG SHIRISHCHANDRA PARIKH 103   108 VEENA CHAMBERS 21 DALAL STREET BOMBAY 400023 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P02842 P JAYARAMAN 5 16  CHITRAGUPTA D A D COMPLEX ITAYATULLAH ROAD 411042 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

P02870 P N NARAYANASWAMY U 24A 36  TOWN HOUSE DLF QUTAB ENCLAVE GURGAON 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
P02878 PUSHPA MEHRA C O H H CORPORATION BAZAR KESERIAN AMRITSAR 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00106 R A PANDIT D NO 1695 NAIDU WORK SHOP RD HASSAN KARNATAKA  573201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00115 R ANANTHAKRISHNAN NO 184 LOWES PALACE ORCHARDS BANGALORE  560003 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
R00153 R DAKSHINAMOORTHI 5  PERIYAR STREET ASHOK NAGAR LAWSPET PUDUCHERRY 605008 325 3250.00 20/07/2023
R00155 R DAMODARASHAMY NAIDU 49 KAUUNDAMPALAYAM KALPANA THEATRE HOUSING UNIT 641030 50 500.00 20/07/2023
R00157 R DINAKARA BABU 6 SECOND CROSS ROAD RAJA ANNAMALAI PURAM MADRAS 600028 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R00164 R G PUROHIT PAVAN CLINIC R O BASAPATNA TQ GANGAVATHI DT RAICHUR 583252 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00181 R HEMANT KUMAR MAIDAN VILLA HINDU MISSION RD TRIVANDRUM  695001 400 4000.00 20/07/2023
R00182 R HUSSAIN 6 1 1070 4 LAKDI KAPUL HYDERABAD  500004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00206 R KASTHURAMMA W O B SRINIVAS PADAKASTI VILLAGE EMMANTHUM PT 563136 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00227 R L SURI 1 SHREE RAM KUNJ PRAKASH MEDICAL STORES E 8 BHARAT 462039 133 1330.00 20/07/2023

R00248 R M MUNEER 91 92 GUNDOPANTH STREET BANGALORE  560001 700 7000.00 20/07/2023

R00253 R M RIYAZ  RISHMAKA    167 A 6TH MAIN ROAD 3RD PHASE  J P NAGAR 560078 700 7000.00 20/07/2023
R00259 R MADHAVI DEVI SRINIVASA ENTERPRISES NO 3 SESHADRI ROAD BANGALORE 560009 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00268 R MURALIDHARAN 5 10 GOKUL FLATS RAM COLONY WEST MAMBALAM MADRAS 600033 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00275 R N PADMAVATHI C O A J RENUKA NO 2947 NEW EXTENSION I MAIN KOLAR 563101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00277 R N S THAKUR 471 12TH CROSS 1ST PHASE J P NAGAR BANGALORE 560078 50 500.00 20/07/2023

R00281 R NAGARAJA NO 16 I ST CROSS RANGASWAMY TEMPLE STREET BANGALORE 560053 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00286 R NARAYANA IYENGAR RAM NIVAS T C 41 1211 EAST PUTHEN ST MANACAUD P O 659009 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

R00296 R NATARAJAN R NATARAJAN ASST FOREMAN 67 H AMBETHGAR NAG 620013 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00315 R PRABAVATHY PLOT NO 202A RAMNAGAR  4TH STREET VELACHERRY 600042 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
R00316 R PRABHAKARA NO  873 I PHASE IV STAGE VIJAYANAGAR HINKAL POST 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00318 R PRAMEELA POST PARTUM CENTRE BMC VANI VILAS HOSPITAL 560002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00326 R R AMAMOORTHY 4297 31 FIRST FLR 1ST MAIN RD SUBRAMANYANAGAR 560021 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R00328 R R RAMESH 1 8 41 D CHIKKADPALLY HYDERABAD 500020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00341 R RAJASEKAR S O J RAMACHANDRAN  MARUDHAM   5 25A 4 PEON S 641030 250 2500.00 20/07/2023
R00343 R RAJASEKHAR NO 14 II CROSS J M LANE BALEPET BANGALORE 560053 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00352 R RAMAKRISHNAN 6 SECOND CROSS ROAD RAJA ANNA MALAI PURAM MADRAS 600028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00357 R RAMESH INSPECTOR OF MOTOR VEHICLES R T O S OFFICE 577101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00369 R RENGARAJA IYENGAR TC 41 1211 RAMNIVAS EAST PUTHEN ST MANACAUD PO 695009 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00394 R SAROJAMMA  KUSUMA NILAYA  NO 33 2ND MAIN 5TH CROSS ROAD 560094 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00438 R V RAJU 21 FUND OFFICE COLONY ALAGAPPAN NAGAR MADURAI 625003 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

R00454 R VENKATALAKSHMAMMA E 107 K K LANE COTTONPET BANGALORE CITY KARNATAKA 560053 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00466 RABINDRANATH BANERJI 38 TAYLORS ESTATE II STREET KODAMBAKKAM MADRAS 600024 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
R00472 RACHNA JAIDHARA M 316 KHATIWALA TANK KEDARNATH APPARTMENTS F NO 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
R00481 RADHA NARAYANAN 4C  NABARD OFFICERS QUARTERS 16  PRINCE ANWAR SHAH 700033 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R00486 RADHA S NO 337  4TH MAIN OPP BANK OF BARODA SADASHIVANAGAR 560080 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
R00487 RADHA S 2562  28TH CROSS 22ND MAIN BANASHANKARI II STAGE 560070 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00511 RADHAMANI W O M S RAMESH NO 7 IST CROSS NAJAMBA AGRAHARA 560018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00514 RADHE SHYAM RATHI H N 4 7 344 ESAMIYA BAZAR HYDERABAD 500027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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R00525 RAGAVENDRA K RAGAVENDRA NILAYA BESIDES BOYS REMANDHOME TUMKUR 572102 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00529 RAGHAVENDRA B NO 386  1ST FLOOR  14TH B CROSS  II STAGE  II PHASE 560086 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00546 RAGHUNATH RANGARAO DESAI OFFICE OF THE AGRI OFFICER QC FCL DHARWAD  580008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00592 RAJAGOPAL LAKSHMINARAYANAN PLOT NO 189 SECTOR 17 NERUL NAVI MUMBAI 400706 50 500.00 20/07/2023
R00596 RAJAGOPALAN RAMACHANDRA RAO 135 IV CROSS A M S LAYOUT VIDYARANYAPURA PO 560097 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00602 RAJALAKSHMI RAMAMOORTHY PLOT NO 265 OPP H NO 21 22 DAYANANDNAGAR MALKAJGIRI 500047 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00609 RAJAM RAMNATH 8 2 575 ROAD NO 7 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R00622 RAJAPADMA REDDY D O LT COL TR REDDY PRINCIPAL  SAINIK SCHOOL SATARA  415001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00625 RAJARAM HEGDE NO 410  JUDGES COLONY RABINDRANATH TAGORE NAGAR 560032 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00635 RAJASAHEB KALAIGAR P H C SALAGUNDA R O HANCHINAL CAMP 19 SINDHANOOR 584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00637 RAJASHEKAR GOWD S O CHANNANA GOWD B P C DEALERS MAIN ROAD 584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00643 RAJAT CHATTERJEE 107G  HAZRA ROAD  FIRST FLOOR CALCUTTA  700026 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R00648 RAJEEV JAIN GANGOTRI 4TH BLOCK S V ROAD BORIVLI WEST BOMBAY 400001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R00653 RAJEEVKUMAR LOKHANDE NO  3 AC 902  3RD A CROSS  9TH A MAIN KALYAN NAGAR  1st 560043 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00728 RAJESHKUMAR DHOOT M S DHOOT AND COMPANY 653NARAYAN PETH APPA 411030 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

R00730 RAJESHWARI N 238 2A V MAIN ROAD CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE 560018 250 2500.00 20/07/2023
R00755 RAJITHA LAKSHMI VEERAVALLI H NO 8 3 219 1 5 SRINIVASA NAGAR COLONY WEST 500890 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00756 RAJIV BHATIA 60 133 HARI PADA DUTTA LANE GOLF GARDENS   B II FLOOR 700033 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

R00787 RAJOO GUPTA 2 JIMI BAUG PARSI COLONY KOLSEWADI KALYAN DIST THANE 421306 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
R00809 RAKESH NAHATA NAHATA PALACE CENTRAL AVENUE CHITAR OLI NAGPUR 440002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R00829 RAM LAKHAN SHARMA B 223 DAKSHINPURI SECTOR 5 DR AMBEDKAR NAGAR NEW 110062 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00865 RAMA PRASAD JAILOR RAMAIAH NO 74 VEGETABLE STALL RUSSEL MARKET BANGALORE 560001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00875 RAMABAI L SHETTI 1597 AV BLOCK 17TH A MAIN 31ST CROSS I STAGE HENNUR 560045 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00876 RAMABAI R PUROHIT W O R G PUROHIT HOUSE WIFE C O PAVAN CLINIC AT PO 583252 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00884 RAMACHANDRA MADAPPA RETD EXCISE INSPECTOR PLOT NO 293 40 BUDA  HINDALGA 591108 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00892 RAMACHANDRA REDDY LT COL TR REDDY PRINCIPAL SAAINIK SCHOOL SATARA  415001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R00898 RAMACHANDRAIAH V NO 363  5TH CROSS KUMARASWAMY LAYOUT II STAGE 560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00966 RAMANA GOVDA S R SADGURU KRUPA OPP  DR S R RAMANAGOUDAR NURSING 580008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R00987 RAMANUJA CHARY U VENKATA PLOT NO 7  JUPITER COLONY KAKAGUDE SECUNDERABAD 500015 150 1500.00 20/07/2023
R00988 RAMANUJAM S KRISHNAMACHARI ADARSH PALACE 103   F  47TH CROSS JAYANAGAR  5TH BLOCK 560041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R01012 RAMBABU YARAPOTINA E 81RBIQUARTERS BEGUMPET  HYDERABAD 500016 50 500.00 20/07/2023
R01035 RAMESH BASKAR RAO NO 83  COMMERCIAL STREET BANGALORE  560001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01067 RAMESH MADHAVLAL DARJI 2 13 NEELKANTH FLAT BHIMJIPURA NEAR TULSI SYAM FL  380013 250 2500.00 20/07/2023
R01082 RAMESH SHAMRAO GIDH A 3 HIRAMANI COOP HSG SOC LTD DADABHAI CROSS RD NO 2 400058 50 500.00 20/07/2023
R01088 RAMESH UKAJI NAGAR 1325 PARABADI S KHANCHO TALIAS POLE SARANGPUR 380001 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

R01167 RANJAN ROY C O BHABATOSH DAS  M S  BIRLA JUTE   INDS LTD   COMPUTER 700001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01204 RASHMI NITIN SHAH 14 1 NEAR AURORA CINEMA KALPANA MATUNGA BOMBAY 400019 50 500.00 20/07/2023
R01251 RAVEENDRA VENKATAGIRI 19 42   1  OUT HOUSE KAVERY PRASADA  5TH MAIN ROAD TAT 560028 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
R01277 RAVI YESIAH 19 D STREET COLES ROAD BANGALORE 560005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01279 RAVIDASA PETE S O P DHARMA RAO MAHALASA GOKULA ROAD SOMESWARA 572102 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

R01285 RAVINDER JAMPAPURAM BANDARI QUARTER NO 2  HYDERNAGAR WATER RESERVOIRS  500872 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R01290 RAVINDER PAL SINGH 38 6 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI  110008 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
R01292 RAVINDER SINGH GILL 115 ARMD WKSP C O 56 A P O  999999 50 500.00 20/07/2023

R01293 RAVINDER SINGH LAMBA H NO 9673 ISLAMGANJ OPP AZAD MARKET DELHI  110006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01316 RAVINDRANATH K R DOOR NO 615 1 KOTTURESHWARA KRUPA 15TH CROSS K T J 577002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01323 RAVISHANKAR P KHADILKAR C O DR S VENKAT RAO Y V ANNAIAH ROAD YELCHANAHALLI 560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01336 REEMA BHARGAVA C O LT COL PS BHARGAVA 101 NAYA BAZAR MEERUT CANTT U 250001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
R01339 REENA PATNAIK C O F M PATNAIK FLAT 1044  SECTOR A  POCKET A VASANT 110030 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R01384 RENU S BHAT 3 23 UNNAT NAGAR PART ONE GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY 400062 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R01385 RENU SHARMA B 223 DAKSHINPURI DR AMBEDKAR NAGAR SECTOR 5 NEW 110062 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
R01393 RENUKA VICTOR 638 ANJANADRI CHUNCHAPPA BLOCK R T NAGAR BANGALORE 560032 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
R01399 REVANAGOWDA S INAMDAR H NO Q 15 DIAGONAL ROAD VASANTHNAGAR BANGALORE 560052 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R01403 REVATHI N DOOR NO 292  21ST MAIN I PHASE  II STAGE B T M LAYOUT 560076 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

R01415 RINA CHETTUPUZHA C O DR  J E RODRIGUES ALEXANDER HEIGHTS 6TH FLOOR ST 400071 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

R01434 RITURAJ MOHAN SINGH RAWAT S O LT GEN  RETD  J S RAWAT C O LT COL SS NEGI VRC STATION 247667 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01435 RIZWAN ANSARI H NO 12 2 784 B 4 RETI BOWLI HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01438 RM THIRUPPATHI 107B NACHIARPURAM PASUMPON NAGAR MADURAI 625003 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R01442 ROHIDAS BAJIRAO HATAGAR ASST ENGINEER PWD LOKAPUR  587122 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R01457 ROOPA MADHEKAR 3 4 786 4 KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD A P  500027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R01458 ROOPA POONACHA MEENAKSHI ESTATE SHIRUMATI PUDAR POST DINDIGAUL T 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01461 ROSARIO MASCARENHAS 2 12 NUSSERWANJI WADI PITAMBER LANE MAHIM BOMBAY 400016 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R01503 RUPERT FERNANDES ROSARIO CHURCH ROAD MANGALORE  575001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R01533 R KALADHARAN NAIR 451  NOBEL RESIDENCY 1ST MAIN 6TH CROSS YELLANAHALLI S 560076 450 4500.00 20/07/2023
R01538 R M VEERAPPAN CAN FIN HOMES LIMITED 287 288 RAMNAD ROAD MADURAI 625009 33 330.00 20/07/2023

R01554 R PADMA FLAT C 3 SABARI ESTATE II CROSS STREET III MAIN ROAD AGS 600116 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01570 R SANKARANARAYANAN CANARA BANK WELFARE OFFICE   CUSTOMER SERVICE 625020 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

R01575 R SUBRAMANIAN NO 30 34 PARUTHI VAKKAM STREET ALANDUR CHENNAI 600016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R01577 R SUNDARAM SENIOR MANAGER CANARA BANK KOVILPATTI  627701 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01595 RADHAKRISHNAN CHALAT PARASURAM VIJAYA SREE 5 2389 WYANAD ROAD CALICUT KERALA STATE  673001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R01628 RAJEEV JAIN CANARA BANK  KIRI MOHALLA VIDISHA M P  100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01632 RAJENDRA F DESAI C 603 ORCHID BUILDING ROYAL COMPLEX EKSAR ROAD 400091 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R01648 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA DIVISIONAL OFFICE CANARA BANK 27 BRAJPUR ROAD 248001 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

R01655 RAMA PRABHAKARRAO KORUKONDA S O RAMAMURTHY MAIN RD TIRUVUR PO KRISHNA DIS 521235 50 500.00 20/07/2023
R01668 RAMADAS SHETTY H NO 120 3RD CROSS KASTURI NAGAR BANGALORE 560043 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R01671 RAMAKANT BARHALE B NO 17 ROKDIYA HANUMAN CLY AVRANGABAD  431001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01711 RAMESH P SHAH  ARIHANT  IST FLOOR NO 24 8TH CROSS  CANARA BANK 560072 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01726 RANGARAJU RUDRARAJU CANARA BANK  INNISPETA  RAJAHMUNDRY  E G DIST 533101 200 2000.00 20/07/2023
R01731 RASHMI V BHATNAGAR CANARA BANK PRABHADEVI BOMBAY 400025 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R01745 RAVI NANDIRAJU 9 46  BESIDE SAIBABA TEMPLE DILSUKH NAGAR HYDERABAD 500060 250 2500.00 20/07/2023
R01748 S RAVIKALA RAO W O S ADITHYA RAO SRI KRIPA  11TH CROSS 2ND MAIN  560078 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R01756 RAVIRAJA D K NO 1415 UPSTAIRS SOUTH END A ROAD 9TH BLOCK 560069 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R01795 R RANGASWAMY JYOTHI NAGAR NEAR WATER TANK NO 166 MAGADI 562120 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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R01798 RADHIKA T R 439  8TH CROSS R M V II STAGE BANGALORE 560094 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01847 RANJANA CHHIBBER M B 79UGGAR SAIN BASTI TANKAN WALI  FIROZPUR CANTT 152001 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

R01849 R BHAVANI 1 507 2 PLOT NO 119  5TH STREET PORIYALAR NAGAR 625014 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

R01854 R NARASIMHAN FLAT NO 117 RAMAKRISHNA SHARDA APARTMENTS 500029 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
R01942 REKHA ARUN MEHTA C OA K PHARMACEUTICALS 1878 1ST FLOOR 7TH CROSS HAL 

3RD STAGE NEW THIPPASANDRA BANGALORE

560075 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

R01964 R S NAIDU A R AGENCIESNO 45 I FLOORFIFTH CROSS MALLESWARAM 

BANGALORE

560003 50 500.00 20/07/2023

R01972 RAJA SHRI TC 14 1540 VAZUTHACAUD  TRIVANDRUM 695014 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

R02028 R SUNDARA RAMAN PLOT NO 10KAMBER STREET MUTHAMIL NAGAR PAMMAL 

MADRAS

600075 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02076 R RAGHAVENDRAN FLAT NO G N1 107 4A  SATYENDRA MAJUNDAR SARANI OLD 

NAME   MANOHAR PUKUR ROAD KOLKATA

700026 50 500.00 20/07/2023

R02150 RANGASAMI L KASHYAP C O MISS RATIKA JAIN J 130 RESERVE BANK ENCLAVE PASCHIM 

VIHAR NEW DELHI

110063 600 6000.00 20/07/2023

R02214 RADHA K BHAT C O VIVEK NURSING HOME TARIKERE ROAD BHADRAVATI 577301 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02260 RAJA LOVIS CAN FIN HOMES LTD REGD  OFFICE  NO 32  2ND FLOOR RACE 

COURSE ROAD BANGALORE

560001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02270 REKHA V RAO I FLOOR   CHANDRA KUTIR  PLOT NO 17  SEWRI WADALA RD 

NO 1 KINGCIRCLE BOMBAY

400019 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R02284 R SHIVAKUMAR EAASWARI CYCLE STORES 654OPPANAKKARSTREET  

COIMBATORE

641001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02295 RAJARAM IYER C O T N SUBRAMANIAN 8 86 USHAR A KIDWAI ROAD WADALA 

MUMBAI

400031 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02297 REJIEV C THEKKE CHNDUVARATH HOUSE NETTISSERY P O TRICHUR 

KERALA

680657 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02365 R PRABHAKARA SETTY KRISHNA APARTMENTS G BLOCK III FLOOR 1051 

POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD CHENNAI

600084 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R02371 RADHESHYAM JAKHOTIA C O B VENU GOPAL RAO H NO 9 10 84 DURGESHWARA 

SWAMY TEMPLE STREET WARANGAL

506002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02382 RUCHI MALANI C O M S M D RATHI   CO 70 80 GODOWN STREET  MADRAS 600001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02427 R UMA RANI PLOT NO 3 PAK SUBRAMANIA IYER STREET NEAR INDIAN BANK 

VENKATAPURAM AMBATTUR CHENNAI

600053 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02430 R C NARAYANAN NO 565 17TH STREET 4TH SECTOR K K NAGAR  MADRAS 600078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02441 RAJESHWARI CHINNAPPA 704 47TH CROSS 5TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02488 R KAMALA DATTATREYA 190 III CROSS HANUMANTHA NAGAR  BANGALORE 560019 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02525 RACHAMALLU SWATHI C 15 7 DRDO TOWNSHIP C V RAMAN NAGAR BANGALORE 560093 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02531 R PREM SINGH I AMIDHARA SHOPPING CENTER NEAR PRAKASH CINEMA GALLI 

G I D C PIPODRA  TQ MANGROL DIST   SURAT  GUJARAT

394110 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02538 REKHA BHOOTRA C O JUGALFAB 92 GOVINDAPPA NIKAN STREET IIND FLOOR 

MADRAS

600001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02550 RAGHUVIR PRASHAD SHARMA PLOT NO  71 DADHICHI NAGAR MAHAMANDIR JODHPUR 342001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02563 R JAYARAM 19 BRUNTON ROAD   BANGALORE 560025 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02564 RUCHI MALANI M S M D RATHI   CO  CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 70 80 

GODOWN STREET MADRAS

600001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02707 R M USMAN 37 1345PETRO PENTA KUMARANASAN ROAD ERNAKULAM 

KOCHI

682017 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

R02717 R SUSHEELA NO 1617  1ST STAGE II BLOCK  BANASHANKARI BANGALORE 560050 50 500.00 20/07/2023

R02754 R O SURENDRA KUMAR M S SWASTIK JEWELLERS M G ROAD CHIKMAGALUR 577101 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

R02938 R SURESH ADIGA 1214 14 A  MODEL HOUSE  II CROSS  ITTIGEGUDU  MYSORE  570010 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R02951 R SAMBAMURTHY DOOR NO 267 3  IV MAIN  P J EXTENSION  DAVANGERE  577002 266 2660.00 20/07/2023

R02977 RANJAN M GELA 1  CHANDRARAJ BUILDING NO 2  CHINCHOLI BUNDER ROAD  

MALAD  W   BOMBAY 

400064 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02986 R VIJI C O T P CHIDAMBARA NADAR  KALATHODE  OLLUKKARA  680655 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02995 RAJESWARI MALLADI C O M SRINIVAS DAS ADVOCATE RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR 

ANANDA SARANI BERHAMPURGANJAM ORISSA

760001 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

R03025 R B ANDANUR M S ANDANUR HARDWARES M M K COMPLEX  C G HOSPITAL 

ROAD DAVANGERE

577002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R03027 RAJI NARAYAN 1 2 CUNNINGHAM CRESCENT BANGALORE  560052 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R03030 REKHA ACHUTHAN NO 16 8 6THCROSS ST SHASTRI NAGAR MADRAS 600020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R03099 RITA MATHUR KESHWANI NAGAR 103 NEAR ELECTRICITY SUB STATION GAUM 

VASNA AHMEDABAD

380007 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R03119 R ANGALEESWARI M 280  SECOND MILK BOOTH STOP ELLIS NAGAR MADURAI 625010 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

R03167 R SATHISH NO 26 MAHALAKSHMI STREET EAST TAMBARAM MADRAS 600059 130 1300.00 20/07/2023

R03177 RAVICHANDRA S C O S NARASIMHA BHAT SOWHARDA LANE  ALAKE 

BIKARNAKATTE MANGALORE  KARNATAKA STATE

575005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R03207 R H GUMASTE DESAI NO 77  AREKERE LAKSHMI LAYOUT  BEHIND GAYATHRI STORE  

BANNERGHATTA ROAD BANGALORE

560076 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

R03219 R SUNDARRAJAN 657 1  ARUNACHALAM STREET BEHIND NAVAJEEVAN 

MANSION S S COLONY MADURAI

625016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023



Folio Number of 

Securities

First Name Address PINCode No. of 

Shares

Amount                

(in Rs.)

Due date to 

trasnfer to 

IEPF

CAN FIN HOMES LIMITED

UNPAID & UNCLAIMED DETAILS OF DIVIDEND 2016 AS ON 20/10/2016

R03246 REKHA CHOUDHARY E 10 B 9 ADARSH SECTOR 2 NERUL NEW BOMBAY 40 400.00 20/07/2023

R03251 RITESH MISHRA N 2 95 NAYAPALLI BHUBANESWAR ORISSA 751015 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R03258 RAJINDER KUMAR NAR SINGH DASS SITARAM ANAJ MANDI NARWANA 126116 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R03273 RAVI KUMAR S M NO  63 A  MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT 13TH CROSS  5TH MAIN 

BANGALORE 

560086 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R03277 RAMADEVI PAVITHRAN 803   A  SHIV PARVATI CO OP  HSG SOCIETY 8TH FLOOR  NEAR 

LEELA HOSPITAL CHINCHOLI BUNDER ROAD  MALAD  WEST  

MUMBAI

400064 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

RA2503 RUDRAPPA SUBRAMANIAN 170018TH MAIN 41ST CROSS 4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE

560041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

RA2504 RAJAKUMARI ALIAS SHYAMALA W O LATE G NITHYANANDA PAI  ANAND BEHIND SBI  

CANNNORE

670001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00104 S A RUL 261 EAST ARUNA CHALAM ROAD R S PURAM COIMBATORE 641002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00139 S C RAJU C O NAVODAYA FASION CREATORS 9TH MAIN 7TH CROSS P J 

EXTENSION DAVANGERE

577002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00148 S CHANDRASEKHAR 21 B POCKET A 14 HIMGIRI APARTMENTS DDA MIG FLATS 

KALKAJI EXTN NEW DELHI

110019 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S00154 S D MADAI GOWDA 458 6TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK W JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560082 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00168 S G LALITHA SARAF NIVAS NO 18 IVTH STAGE T K LAYOUT OPP P T 

COMPOUND MYSORE 

570023 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00177 S GANAPATHY SUBRAMANIAN 1219 PUMPUGAR KOLATHUR MADRAS 600099 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S00180 S GANESH NO  428SWATHY 12TH CROSSIII BLOCK VIDYARANYAPURAM 

BANGALORE

560013 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

S00230 S K HANDA FLAT NO Q 204 ANUPAM APARTMENTS EAST OF ARJUN 

NAGAR DELHI

110032 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00267 S KRISHNAMURTHY NO 723 I FLOOR BLOCK NO 26 B D A QUARTERS AUSTIN TOWN 

BANGALORE 

560047 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00278 S KUMARESH A 127 1 JEEVAN BHIMA NAGAR BANGALORE  560008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00287 S LAXMINARAYANAN IYER C O R BALAM F 15  JIPMER QRTS DHANWANTRI NAGAR 

PONDICHERRY

605006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00288 S LOGANATHAN NO 31 YELLEAMAN KOUIL STREET ULSOOR BANGALORE  560008 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

S00291 S M ESWARA RAJU NO 25 OLD NEW NO 30 ANJANEYA BLOCK 2ND STR LINK RD 

CROSS SESHADRIPURAM BANGALORE 

560020 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S00351 S N SRINIVASA O O CGM Q A SANCHAR COMPLEX WMS COMPOUND 

BANGALORE 

560041 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S00352 S N VENKATESH AC 18 2   FIRST FLOOR  4TH STREET ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI 600040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00353 S N VENKATESWARAN 2 SEA BREEZE APARTMENTS 5 A  BALAKRISHNA ROAD BALMIKI 

NAGAR  TIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI

600041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00381 S P D SOUZA 52 A G S COLONY ANANDNAGAR HEBBAL BANGALORE 560024 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00387 S P MENZEL NO 61RAILWAY LAYOUT 4TH STREET PILLANNA GARDEN III 

STAGE BANGALORE

560045 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S00402 S PANDURANG 113  79  GANDHIBAZAR MAIN ROAD BASAVANAGUDI POST 

BANGALORE 

560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00425 S R JATTI K B EXTENTION 728 II NEAR BALLERY SIDDAMMA PARK 

DAVANGERE 

577002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00444 S RADHIKA C O K SANTHANAM AP 136 11TH STREET II SECTOR K K NAGAR 

MADRAS

600078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00448 S RAGHAVENDRA NO 349 15 IV TH MODEL HOUSE ST BASAVANGUDI 

BANGALORE 

560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00480 S RAMARAO C O SREE RAGHAVENDRA AGRO FERTILIZERS JAGALUR  577528 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00483 S RAMESH NO 4 AMBALATHADAIYAR MADAM ST PONDICHERRY  605001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00497 S RAVI RAVI ASSOCIATES 26 1 RESERVOIR STREET BASVANAGUDI 

BANGALORE 

560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00500 S RAVIMURUGAN NO 21 AKM BLDG KARAIKUDI  623001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00563 S SHOBHA KUDREMUKH IRON ORE CO LTD KORAMANGALA II BLOCK 

BANGALORE 

560034 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00564 S SHRIRAMAN 517 2 NEW RASTHA PETH PUNE  411011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00580 S SRINIVASAN NO 22  9TH MAIN 3RD CROSS  R M V EXTENSION 

SADASIVANAGAR BANGALORE

560080 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S00588 S SUBRAMANIAN 35 9 CPWD QUARTERS K K NAGAR MADRAS 600078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00604 S SURESH 131  B 4  DCW QTS SAHUPURAM  TUTICORIN DIST  TAMIL 

NADU 

628229 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00622 S THIRUMALAI RENGASWAMY 90 NEW L I G COLONY ANNANAGAR MADURAI 625020 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

S00629 S UNNAMALAI 50 1ST MAIN ROAD ROYAL ANNAMALAIPURAM MADRAS 600029 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S00637 S V LEELA D NO 123 1 WARD 13 MOCHI STREET BELLARY 583101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00649 S V RAMARAO S O SUBBARAO AGRI CULTURIST R O BASAPATNA TQ 

GANGAVATHI  

583252 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00666 S VASUDEVA JOISHY  LAXMI NIVAS   K H B COLONY MIG   II   12  OPP P W D NAKRE 

ROAD  KUKKUNDOOR VILLAGE KARKALA  UDUPI DIST 

574104 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S00670 S VEERAYYA SWAMY S O VEERABHADRAYYA SWAMY RTD  TEACHER  C O  SRI 

VEERESHWAR METAL STORES  KUHTAGI ROAD SINDHANUR

584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00678 S VENKATARAMANAN M 208  SHRINANDNAGAR   II VEJALPUR AHMEDABAD 380051 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00685 S VIJAYA KUMAR 1852 PRAKASH NAGAR RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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S00728 SADASHIVANGOUDA V PATEL VINAYAK CLINIC MAIN ROAD SINDHANUR 584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00779 SAMBASIVA RAO DEVALRAJU D S RAO 6 40 BHAVANI COLONY PREMAVATHIPET RAJENDRA 

NAGAR P O HYDERABAD 

500030 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00789 SAMINALI H NO 39 C I B NARAYANGUDA HYDERABAD  500027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00799 SAMPATH GADE 10 3 32 9 9 EAST MARREDPALLY SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA 

PRADESH

500026 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00829 SANGANGOUDA RACHANAGOUDA 

PATIL

150 BASAVESHWARNAGAR GOKUL ROAD HUBLI 580030 260 2600.00 20/07/2023

S00851 SANJAY JAYAPAL 7 ANDI STREET ROYAPETTAH MADRAS 600014 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S00866 SANJAY RUINEY HOUSE NO 119 WORLI VILLAGE BOMBAY  400025 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

S00909 SANKARANARAYANAN C V NO 44 IST STAGE 11TH CROSS INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE  560038 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00954 SARALA K DIVAKARAN 30 TANK BUND ROAD KOTTUR MADRAS 600085 120 1200.00 20/07/2023

S00970 SARASWATHI UPADHYA P W O P SRINIVAS UPADHYA HARI NIVAS POST PARKALA 

KARNATAKA STATE 

576123 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S00995 SARITA SARRAF 441 NIMRI COLONY DELHI  110052 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

S00999 SARLA HANDA KG 1 331 VIKAS PURI N DELHI 110018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01019 SAROJA KARNAD SAPALA 124 80 FT ROAD MAHALAKSHMINAGAR TUMKUR 572103 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01024 SAROJA RAMANATHAN 5 APPAVOO GRAMANI I LANE RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAM 

MADRAS 

600028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01032 SAROJINI K BHAT GOVIND NIVAS NAYAK ROAD KASARAGOD KERALA 670121 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01065 SATHEESH KUMAR P P VINOD MOVIES T D S ROAD COCHIN 682035 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S01087 SATISH ANANT DATRANGE NO 4  FLAT NO 11 ARUNDATI APT NARSINHA NAGAR 

GANGAPUR ROAD NASIK

422013 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S01117 SATWA RAKHAMAJI GAIKWAD INDIRA VASAHAT NEAR BOY S BATALIAN GANESHKHIND RD 

PUNE 

411007 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01127 SATYA RANJAN MITRA C O MR CHITTA RANJAN MITRA PO KODALIA SUBHASGRAM 

DURABARI 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 

743350 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01128 SATYA RAO BABBULI R O HANCHINAL CAMP TQ SINDHANOOR DIST RAICHUR 

KARNATAKA STATE 

584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01133 SATYAMMA S 56 MIG KHB COLONY MAGADI ROAD BANGALORE 560079 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S01134 SATYAN T N DOOR NO 20037TH A CROSS 9TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE

560041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01148 SATYANARAYANA BETINI R O BHEEMRAJ CAMP POST HANCHINAL CAMP TQ 

SINDHANOOR 

584128 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S01158 SATYANARAYANA MEDAKUNDA R O KESAKKI HANCHINALA CAMP P O  KESARAHATTI TQ  

GANGAVATHI DIST  RAICHUR

100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01163 SATYANARAYANA S G 43 1 11TH CROSS I N BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE  560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01167 SATYAPARKASH SOOD 7367 RAMNAGAR NEW DELHI   110035 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

S01176 SATYENDRANATH YERRAMILLY H NO 6 3 609 164 ANAND NAGAR COLONY KHAIRATABAD 

HYDERABAD

500004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01189 SAVITHA KANAKARAJ RASHMI NO 286 38TH CROSS 8TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560082 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01234 SEETA RATNAM GAVIRNEE R O HANCHINAL CAMP TQ SINDHANOOR DIST RAICHUR 

KARNATAKA STATE 

584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01257 SERAJ PASHA NO 34 SELECT TAILORE MASQUE COMPLEXE MASJID STREET 

YELLAGUNDA PALAYUM BANGALORE 

560047 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01286 SHAH D P 14 1 NEAR AURORA CINEMA KALPANA MATUNGA BOMBAY  400019 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S01300 SHAHEENSULTANA NO 239 IST FLR 37TH A CROSS 11 MAIN JAYANAGAR 4TH T 

BLOCK BANGALORE 

560041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01308 SHAIL BALA AGARWAL C O SC AGARWAL  NEXT TO AIRTEL TOWER MAHESH NAGAR 

HALDWANI UTTRAKHAND

263139 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S01338 SHAKUNTALA GARGATTI NEMINATH AUTOMOBILES B M ROAD HASSAN  573201 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01339 SHAKUNTALA JAIN W O PADAM CHAND JAIN 266 30 TIKAM GANJ AJMER 305001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S01359 SHAM LALL NANGIA 38 12 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI  110008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01373 SHAMSHIR ALI KHAN STQ D NO 839 BELLARY SIDDAMMA PARAK K B EXTEN SION 

DAVANAGERE 

570002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01388 SHANKAR VENKATESH PAI SRINIVAS NEAR PAI BUILDING VIDYANAGAR HUBLI  580021 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S01411 SHANMUKHAPPA G ASSISTANT MASTER S B G HIGH SCHOOL DAVANGERE 577004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01422 SHANTA R NO 75 II MAIN ROAD SESHADRIPURAM BANGALORE 560020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01426 SHANTA VISWANATHAN FLAT 2 GROUND FLOOR PLOT 268 NAND DEEP SION WEST 

BOMBAY 

400022 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S01459 SHANTHI SUNDARAM 140 V M STREET 3 2ND FLOOR VASANTH APARTMENTS 

MADRAS 

600014 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S01492 SHARADA RAMAKRISHNA 125 5TH CROSS 3RD MAIN SOMESHWARAPURA ULSOOR 

BANGALORE 

560008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01498 SHARADHA VIJAY 54 III MAIN ROAD RAJA ANNAMALAI PURAM MADRAS 600028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01546 SHASHIDHARNAYAK MANAGER TUNGABHADRA GRAMIN BANK HARAPANAHALLI 

KARNATAKA

583131 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01565 SHASHIKANT SHIRALI NO6 NITYANAND PRASAD PITAMBER LANE M M CHOTANI RD 

MAHIM BOMBAY 

400016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01571 SHEELA ANANTH 35 SUNDERAMURTHY ROAD COX TOWN BANGALORE 560005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01575 SHEELA DAYANAND NAIR 8 4 MATHRADAS COLONY KALINA MUMBAI 400098 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01589 SHEKAR M K 495  11TH B CROSS ROAD 3RD BLOCK  BEL LAYOUT 

VIDYARANYAPURA BANGALORE

560097 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01591 SHEKHAR BHANSALI J 46 KRISHNA MARG C SCHEME  JAIPUR 302001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01610 SHIRLY STEPHENSON EDNA VILLA ATTINKUZHY KAZHAKUTTOM PO TRIVANDRUM 695102 300 3000.00 20/07/2023
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S01619 SHIVA SWAMY SIDDAIAH WAKEFIELD HOUSE 2ND FLOOR SPROTT ROAD BALLARD 

ESTATE BOMBAY

400038 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

S01628 SHIVALEELA G V W O G E  VEERABHADRAPPA BLOCK 41  FLAT 7 CPWD QRTS  

BESANTNAGAR MADRAS

600090 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

S01632 SHIVANA GOWDA LINGANA GOWDAR VETERNARY HOSPITAL SINDHANOOR POST RAICHUR DIST 584128 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S01650 SHIVARAMAYYA SHETTY BSC MBBS SANJEEVINI CLINIC MAIN ROAD SINDHANUR RAICHUR 584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01651 SHIVARAO D NAYAK ASHIRVAD 31  11TH  A  CROSS 3RD PHASE  J P NAGAR  

BANGALORE 

560078 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

S01658 SHIVASHARANAPPA B KHANAPUR S O BHEEMANNA KHANAPUR H NO  11 323  MANJUNATHA 

KRUPA BASALINGAPPA COLONY  SIRWAR RAICHUR DIST

584129 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01660 SHIVAYOGI M TURMARI   32  8TH D CROSS  14TH B MAIN  ATTIGUPPE  BANGALORE 560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01685 SHOBHAGCHAND DALICHAND SHAH 302  SWAGAT COMPLEX OPP SHEH MILAN GARDEN 

KADAMPALLI SOCIETY SURAT

395001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01687 SHOBHANA A SIRUR 73 4TH MAIN ROAD MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560055 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01711 SHRIDEVI G PADAKI K E B DIVISION OFFICE DAVANAGERE  577002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01721 SHRIKANT MADHEKAR 3 4 786 4 KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD A P  500027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01726 SHRIKANT VASANTACHARYA MALAGI PLOT NO 73 C B NAGAR SAPTAPUR  HALIYAL ROAD DHARWAD   

8

100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01775 SHYAMLAL MAKHIJA HELENA FLAT NO 201 CENTRAL AVENUE SANTACRUZ W 

BOMBAY 

400054 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S01784 SIDDANA GOWD DEVARADDI R O KANIHAL PO UPPALDODDI SINDHANUR 

RAICHUR DIST 

584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01789 SIDDIQUA BANU DOOR NO 2489 BANIMANTAP A K BHASHEER ROAD SULTAN 

PARK ROAD MANDI MOHALLA  MYSORE

570021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01831 SIVANANDAM NACHIMUTHU 17 1 UPSTAIRS CAMBRIDGE ROAD ULSOOR BANGALORE  560008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01837 SIVARAMA REDDY SINGIREDDY PLOT NO 707 VIVEKANADA NAGAR KUKUTPALLY HYDERABAD 500001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01863 SOBHANA ARAVINDAKSHA MENON GHB FLAT NO 294 SWATANTRA SENANI NAGAR NEAR SAMTA 

BARODA

390007 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

S01873 SOMANATH SAHADEV GANJIGATTI MENTAL HOSPITAL DHARWAR  580001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01903 SREEDEVI V QTRS NO B1 F 42FACT TOWNSHIP UDYOGAMANDAL PO DIST 

KERALA STATE 

683501 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S01915 SREELA SAMUDRA APARTMENT H99 S1  1ST SEAWARD ROAD VALMIKI 

NAGAR  THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI

600041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01922 SREEMATHY R K N 70 4 7TH TEMPLE ROAD NEW NO 28 15TH CROSS 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 

560003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01943 SRI KALPATARU INVEST P LTD 1B VACHAVARI ST PALAYAPALAYAM0 RAJAPALAYAM 626117 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S01946 SRIDEVI KRISHNASWAMY RAJU 154 CHICKPET HOS BLDG COOP SOY LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560040 266 2660.00 20/07/2023

S01997 SRINIVAS TIRUPATI NO 18  RUTLAND GATE 4TH STREET CHENNAI 600006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02000 SRINIVASA NO 3109 5 UPSTAIRS MARIYAPPANA PALYA BANGALORE 560021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02002 SRINIVASA GOWDA K 690 F 14TH MAIN J P NAGAR III PHASE  560078 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S02005 SRINIVASA RAO M 4 1 2 BIJAI BRIDGE ROAD BIJAI MANGALORE KARNATAKA 575001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02013 SRINIVASA SHYAMA NAYAK NO 290  5TH MAIN  3RD CROSS VIVEKANAGAR FURTHER 

EXTENSION BANGALORE 

560047 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02022 SRINIVASAN JAVARIYA NO  27 1   CELLAR   9TH MAIN NEAR BDA COMPLEX  SADASHIV 

NAGAR BANGALORE 

560080 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

S02041 SRIRAMAMURTHY SAKHAMURU 10 50 85 GANJI PET VISAKHAPATNAM 530002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S02046 SRIVATSA K R 909 4TH CROSS SUNNADAKERI MYSORE 570024 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02047 SRIVATSA KRISHNA C O CANARA BANK EXECUTOR TRUSTEE   TAXATION SECTION P   

D WING  H O  51  THAPPAR HOUSE 1ST CROSS  J C ROAD  

BANGALORE

560027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02049 ST S SINGARAM CHETTIAR C 20 10TH CROSS WEST EXTENSION THILLAINAGAR TIRUCHY 

TAMILNADU S INDIA 

620018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02055 STEPHEN S SOANS BLOCK NO 34ROOM NO 407 SHELL COLONY CHEMBUR 

BOMBAY

400071 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02071 SUBBARAJ SATRASALA 316 3 SECOND FLOOR 7TH MAIN VYALIKAVAL BANGALORE 560003 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S02073 SUBBARAMAN IYER  LAKSHMI RANGA   148  VINAYAKA LAYOUT  PUTTANAHALLI  

NEXT TO BTS DEPOT  BANGALORE

560064 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S02087 SUBHADRA GUDISA C O MADHU POULTRY FARMER DWARAPUCLI POST 

VIJANAGARAM 

531203 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02098 SUBHASH CHANDRA DHAWAN 181 D L F COLONY ROHTAK HARYANA 124001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02146 SUBRAMANYAM KASTURI STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA ABSOT OFFICE  POST BAG NO 23  

11TH FLOOR  RAGHAVA RATNA TOWERS CHIRAG ALI LANE  

HYDERABAD

500001 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S02173 SUDARSHAN K H NO 10  11TH CROSS  8TH MAIN GIRINAGAR 3RDPHASE 

BANGALROE 

560085 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02183 SUDARSHNA AGARWAL 1 C LAVELLE REGENCY NO 54 LAVELLE ROAD BANGALORE 560001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S02207 SUDHA MANI R C O S R RAMASWAMY IYENGAR 2850 A  13TH MAIN E BLOCK  

2ND STAGE RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE

560010 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S02215 SUDHA SHANKAR NO 44 IST STAGE 11TH CROSS INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE  560038 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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S02275 SUHAIL BASHEER NO 2 6TH CROSS LBF ROAD DODMAVALLY BANGALORE 560004 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

S02279 SUHRA BEEVI K A 39 474 PULLEPADY CROSS ROAD ERNAKULAM COCHIN 683101 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S02281 SUJA MANI CHACKO A5 BANGANGA HSG SOC GOVANDI STATION ROAD DEONAR 

BOMBAY 

400088 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02297 SUKANYA NO 45 IFLOOR  CHEWHE APARTMENTS BETWEEN14 TH   15TH 

CROSS MALLESWARAM WEST PARK BANGALORE

560003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02318 SULTHAN HASAN SULTHAN HASAN AHAMED MANZIL PO MUKKA MANGLORE D 

K KARNATAKA STATE 

574177 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02353 SUMIT OHRI 41 42 LUCKNOW ROAD DELHI  110007 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02362 SUNANDA NO 24 PANCHALA ANKANNA LANE MANAVARTHEPET 

BANGALORE 

560053 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02392 SUNDARLATA NAHATA NAHATA PALACE CENTRAL AVENUE CHITAR OLI NAGPUR 440002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S02410 SUNIL JOSEPH 518 19TH CROSS IST BLOCK RTNAGAR BANGALORE 560032 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02423 SUNIL RAMNIVAS KABRA H NO 3 6 130 A 1ST FLOOR OPP MADINAPUBLIC SCHOOL 

HYDERGUDA HYDERABAD 

500029 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02428 SUNIL SHAH JITEKARS OLD CHAWL 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 12 BLDG NO3 T 

ROAD BOMBAY 

400002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02455 SUNNY MATHEW TC 3 1960 PATTOM TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02459 SUPRABHA DEY 1 A CHANDRA NIVAS MAROL CHURCH ROAD ANDHERI EAST 

BOMBAY 

400059 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02468 SURAJ PARKASH FLAT NO 233 B POCKET A MAYUR VIHAR PHASE II DELHI 110091 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02486 SURENDRA KUMAR JR ENGR ELEC KEB SRS VIDYUTHNAGAR DAVANGERE 577005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02493 SURENDRA MOHAN SINGH 101 DHARAMPETH EXTENSION NAGPUR  440010 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S02505 SURESH AMARAPUR BASAVESHWARA KRISHI SEVAKENDRA PO DEODURGA DIST 

RAICHUR STATE KARNATAKA 

584111 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02509 SURESH B S 2952 E CHORD ROAD VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02512 SURESH BRAHMASAMUDRA 

RANGANNA

106 B I FLR 30TH CROSS 7TH BLO JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560082 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02529 SURESH KATTI 1474 5TH MAIN E BLOCK SECOND STAGE RAJAJI NAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02570 SURESH YESIAH 19 D ST COLES ROAD BANGALORE 560005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02583 SURIYA BEGUM NO20 1 NEW PATNOOLPET 2ND CROSS KALASIPALAYAM 

BANGALORE CITY 

560002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02584 SUROOR AHMED DO NO 2753 1 RASOOL KHAN STR MANDIMOHALLA MYSORE 570001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02606 SURYANARAYANA GIDUGU 16 2 648 3 VENKAT NIVAS MALAKPET HYDERABAD 500036 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S02610 SURYANARAYANA NAGAVARPU C O N BHASKAR RAO 25 11  ROAD   4 KAKATIYA NAGAR  

RAMACHANDRAPURAM HYDERABAD

500032 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S02667 SUSHILA PUJARI 44 DAJIBAN PETH HUBLI  580028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02691 SUZETTE PEREIRA C O VIJAYKISHORE SHUKLA  1 11  GANESH BHAI DESAI CHAWL  

GANESH NAGAR  RAWAL PADA  DAHISAR  E   BOMBAY 

400068 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02719 SWETHA J PAI NO 76  4TH CROSS VINAYAKA NAGAR M S PALYA BANGALORE 560097 260 2600.00 20/07/2023

S02733 SYED AMJAD NEAR SRS SCHOOL 67 1 20TH CROS LAKSANDRA LALJINAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560030 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02738 SYED IMTIYAZ AHMED 47 1 MOTI NAGAR BANGALORE  560002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S02743 SYED SADIQ SAB S O JALALUDDIN D NO 476 MAIN ROAD AZADNAGAR 

DAVANAGERE 

577001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02748 S ANAND LAW OFFICER LEGAL SECTION CREDIT WING CANARA BANK 

HEAD OFFICE BANGALORE 

560002 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

S02761 S C PUNICHATHAYA  DURGA PRASAD  NO 18  CANARA BANK COLONY  3RD BLOCK 

EAST JAYANAGAR  BANGALORE 

560011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02768 S GANAPATHY BANK EMPLOYERS COMPOUND 10 C 6  NEW NO 45  THIRD 

STREET VASANTHANAGAR MADURAI 

625003 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S02804 S MATHIALAGAN C O S MARIDASS NARASINGAM OTHAKADAI MADURAI 625107 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02805 S MEENAKSHI S 2 CHANDRASEKARA BHARATHI BLOCK SARADA ESTATE 9 1 

MADURAI ROAD TIRUNELVELI  TAMIL NADU 

627001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S02812 S NAGARAJAN A1  ANAND RAAG APARTMENTS NO 6  ZACKRIYA COLONY 3RD 

STREET CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI

600094 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02827 S PUSHPAM OFFICER  CANARAR BANK 787  MOUNT ROAD MADRAS 600029 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S02861 S SATHYA MUBTHY NO 176 NEW MOHANPURI COLONY MEERUT  250001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02863 S SELVAGANAPATHY 5FF   OJAS APARTMENTS PARSN SRISTI COMPLEX OPP  TO 625018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02870 S SOWMYANARAYANAN MANAGERCANARA BANK SADAYAPALAYAM BELLAMPATTI 

DHARAPURAM TK

638702 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02873 S SUNDAR RAMAN OFFICER CANARA BANK KARAIKUDI  KARAIKUDI  T N 623001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02881 S T SATYANARAYANA NO  259 7TH MAIN 9TH BLOCK  BDA LAYOUT  2ND STAGE 

NAGARBHAVI EXTN  BANGALORE

560072 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02887 S V NAIDU NO 51  2ND CROSS NATARAJA LAYOUT  KOTUANUR MAIN 

ROAD J P NAGAR 7TH PHASE BANGALORE

560078 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S02920 SANGANA BASAVARAJ KALGANI SENIOR MANAGER CANARA BANK SHAHABAD GULBERGA 585228 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S02965 SATYANARAYAN SHARMA  VIJAYA KUNJ  3 3 658 A KUTBIGUDA  HYDERABAD 500027 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S02990 SETHU CHANDRASHEKHAR  DURGA PRASAD   NO 18  CANARA BANK COLONY  3RD BLOCK 

EAST JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 

560011 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S03000 SHAKUNTHALA H BHAT CANARA BANK HANUMANTHANAGAR BRANCH BANGALORE 560019 250 2500.00 20/07/2023
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S03043 SHESHADRI T AIRANI D NO 131  9TH MAIN 12TH CROSS  3RD PHASE GIRI NAGAR 

BANGALORE

560085 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

S03065 SHOBHANA PURUSHOTHAMAN FLAT NO 171B  KALPATARU RESIDENCY KAMANI MARG  OPP 

TO CINE PLANET SION EAST MUMBAI

400022 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S03113 SREEKALA R 33 1831 KATTAPPILLY HOUSE FELIX PALLAN ROAD 

THAMMANAM PO COCHIN 

682032 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

S03120 SRIKANT G PRABHU C O K G PRABHU 210 K IIND FLR BLDG NO 15 PRERANA 

CENTRAL PARK NEAR RLY STN NALASOPARA EAST DT THANA

401209 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S03141 STAFFORD CRIPPS B 3 HAZELINE SOCIETY GAOTHAN STREET NO 1  OPP POST 

OFFICE  ANDHERI  W  MUMBAI

400058 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S03254 SURESHA M R CANARA BANK  MANAGER NARASIMHARAJAPURA 

CHICKMAGLUR DIST 

577134 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

S03368 S V RAMA KRISHNA NO 47 16TH CROSS III BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S03396 S JANARDHAN NO 205RAMAIEGAR ROAD VISWESWARAPURAM  BANGALORE 560004 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S03459 SHAKUNTALA PARTHASARATHY 1015TH CROSS INDIRA NAGARII STAGE  BANGALORE 560038 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S03478 SHOBHANA PAREKH 36 E 2 GIRISH MUKHERJEE ROAD BHAWANIPUR CALCUTTA 700025 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

S03530 S KRISHNASWAMY 9 1974  KOCHAR ROAD SASTHAMANGALAM TRIVANDRUM 695010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S03541 SREE KUMARAN FLAT NO A 41  JALADA  R B I OFFICERS QUARTERS TATA PRESS 

ROADPRABHADEVI MUMBAI

400025 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S03560 SAJAG C SANGHAVI 163ASHOKII FLOOR JAIN SOCIETY SION  WEST  BOMBAY 400022 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S03578 SRIDHARA NAYAK C ORAFIQ FURNISHERS NO  12 LADY CURZON ROAD  

BANGALORE

560001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S03580 SHOBINA SINGH 78  BLOCK B TIVOLI COURT 1 A  BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD 

CALCUTTA

700019 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S03591 SATHY VASUDEVAN  VASANDAM  P O EDAMUTTAM THRISSUR  DIST   KERALA 680568 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

S03594 R RENUKA PRASAD RAVI KRUPA17A STREET EAST LINK ROAD MALLESWARAM 

BANGLAORE

560003 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S03685 SHANTA VISWANATHAN FLAT 2GROUND FLOOR PLOT 268NAND DEEP SION WEST 

BOMBAY

400022 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

S03723 S SUMATHI 146 ANETHAJI ROAD MANJAKUPPAM  CUDDALORE 607001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S03732 S MANJUNATH 729 VIDYASHRI RBI LAYOUT NEAR PUTTENAHALLI J P NAGARVII 

PHASE BANGALORE

560078 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

S03741 S S VIRK DONT C WING SENA BHAVAN NHQ N DELHI 110011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S03801 SUBHASH BANSAL SAURABH 29  NEW  AGRAWAL NAGAR  INDORE 452001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S03822 SHABBIR J TAPIA NO 13MANSOORI MANSION 37TH ROADTPSIII BANDRA 

BOMBAY

400050 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S03824 SURJIT SINGH BATRA 200 2WEST END ROAD BEHIND MEHTAB CINEMA  MEERUT 

CANTT

250001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S03834 S CHANDRASEKARAN 13 84 A KARUKKAN KADU PILLANALLUR  PO  GURUSAMIPAL  

YAM RASIPURAM  TK  SALEM  DT 

637403 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S03868 S NARASIMHAN NO 3 CHINNAIYAH ROAD T NAGAR  MADRAS 600017 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S03976 S BHARGAVI  SRIRAM  Z P 1 183 ROAD 2 TARNAKA SECUNDERABAD 500017 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S03989 S KUMARAN NO 34 PARUTHI VAKKAM ST ALANDUR MADRAS 600016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S03997 S N SRINIVAS NO  VI C  6TH FLOOR CACT COMPLEX BANGALORE KARNATAKA 

STATE

560016 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S04008 S RAGHAVAN C4D 56 C JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S04041 SARASWATHI N RAO NO 1044 27TH MAIN JAYANAGAR 9TH BLOCK BANGALORE 560069 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

S04125 SUHAS P KHEDKAR 2 NARAYANASHRAM 17TH ROAD CHEMBUR BOMBAY 400071 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

S04178 SRI NARASIMHA YATHINDRA SWAMY SACHINDANAND GANAPATHI ASHRAM MYSORE  570004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S04268 SUBHASH CHANDER EE  DCWE EIM  SE FALLS AREA CWE SHILLONG  SHILLONG 

MEHGALAYA

793011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S04388 SWARNA LATHA D H NO 16 2 681 8 PAL TON NEW MALAKPET  HYDERABAD 500036 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S04490 S RAMANATHA PILLAI RAMANI TC 15 221 U S ROAD  TRIVANDRUM 695010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S04530 SAI KRISHNA KISHORE G S O G P REDDIAH IAS EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR TOBACCO BOARD 

GUNTUR

100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S04565 SAIFEE K BAMBOT NAVYUG INDUSTRIAL CORPN 11 A SINGANNA NAICK STREET  

MADRAS

600001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S04573 SWAMINATHEN V NO 49THILAKAVTHY APTS  FLAT NO 15 16I FLOOR EAST 

VANNIER STREET WEST K K NAGARMADRAS

600078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S04612 SANGEETA SENGUPTA 2   1  PRANTIK 2   2B BURDWAN ROAD KOLKATA 700027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S04615 SUBRAMANIAM PABBISETTY 3 11 TASSUDIN KHAN BAHADUR STREET  MADRAS 600005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S04622 SANGEETA SENGUPTA 2   1  PRANTIK 2   2B BURDWAN ROAD KOLKATA 700027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S04635 SHAKUN JAIN K D INVESTMENT 170 AKASHGANGA COMPLEX SUPELA BHILAI 490023 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S04693 SEEMA KUMARI BIHAR FOUNDRY AND CASTINGS LTD MAIN ROAD  RANCHI 834001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S04722 SHRAWAN KR AGARWAL M C RAODTHANA ROAD POST RANIGANJ  DIST BURDWAN 713347 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05016 S CHANDRA BOSE NO 13  35TH STREET  NANGANALLUR  MADRAS 600061 100 1000.00 20/07/2023



Folio Number of 

Securities

First Name Address PINCode No. of 

Shares

Amount                

(in Rs.)

Due date to 

trasnfer to 

IEPF

CAN FIN HOMES LIMITED

UNPAID & UNCLAIMED DETAILS OF DIVIDEND 2016 AS ON 20/10/2016

S05035 SHRINIVAS H NO 69 AHALYA REFRESHMENT 8TH MAIN VASANTHNAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560052 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05046 SAJI G JOHNSON COOLING CENTRE 4TH MAIN ROAD S R NAGAR 

BANGALORE

560027 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S05066 SWAMY NAGARAJAN   2268   D  BLOCK  9TH MAIN ROAD II STAGE  RAJAJI NAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560010 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S05073 SAHARA INDIA MUTUAL BENEFIT 

COMPANY LTD

INVESTMENT SECTION 7TH FLOOR  AMBADEEP 14  K G MARG 

NEW DELHI

110001 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

S05185 SANDRA DA SILVA 204 SILVERLINE II HOSNABAD ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST 

BOMBAY

400054 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S05217 SATYA PRASAD C O K K PRASAD 59 MIG KANKERBAG COLONY PATNA 800020 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S05224 SHOBHA SHYAM DHANTOLE PLOT NO 38 SHREE CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY N 8  CIDCO 

AURANGABAD

431003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05225 SIDNEY MENEZES HEERA BLDG   3RD FLOOR 174  CARANC ROAD BOMBAY 400002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05375 S BAGHYALAKSHMI BLOCK C 2 C  POCKET 2  FLAT NO 171  JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S05407 S RAGHURAMA KRISHNAN 125 4  RASTA PETH  PUNE   411011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05414 SHEELA ANAND NO 160  40TH MAIN   4TH CROSS II STAGE  B T M  LAYOUT  

NEAR C S B   BANGALORE 

560068 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

S05488 SHEELA JOHNSON W O  C P JOHNSON  CHUNGATH HOUSE  PO   MANALUR  

TRICHUR DIST 

680617 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05542 SANTHI RAJEEV 607  3 B  NESTLE APTS PB MARG WORLI MUMBAI 400013 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05569 S RAMALASHMI 302  RAVITEJA APARTMENTS  283 3 RT SANJEEVA REDDY 

NAGAR  HYDERABAD 

500038 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05607 S KISHOR KUMAR 643  II BLOCK  III STAGE BASAVESHWARANAGAR BANGALORE 560079 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05624 S RAJESH VST INDUSTRIES LIMITED 5 9 22  SAROVAR COMPLEX 

SECRETARIAT ROAD  SAIFABAD HYDERABAD  A P

500004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05627 SALVADOR NOGUEIRA C 12 R 5 RAICHAND WADI SHANKAR GHANEKAR ROAD DADAR 

BOMBAY

400028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05659 SANDHYA RAMAN 1 2 CUNNINGHAM CRESCENT BANGALORE  560052 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S05671 SADASHIV ANAND 906 18TH MAIN V BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S05685 SUDHIR K MAHESHWARI 61 1822 PANTNAGAR GHATKOPAR WEST  MUMBAI 400075 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05705 S S YECHURY 245 113 PANCHKUIN ROAD RAILWAY OFFICERS QUARTERS 

NEW DELHI 

110001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S05749 SURESH SANKARANARAYANA IYER KRAC116  ATTARA LANE  KANNAMMOOLA  TRIVANDRUM 695011 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S05759 S YELLAPPA REDDY 502 MARATHAHALLY EXTN   NEAR GEMINI TENT HOUSE 

BANGALORE 

560037 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S05764 SHRUTHI R 272 R M V EXTN   BANGALORE 560080 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05765 SHUBHA MANGALA R 272 R M V EXTN   BANGALORE  560080 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05787 S L RAMGOPAL H8 SRIKANTAKRUPA UTTARADIMUTT ROAD 5TH CROSS 

SHANKARPURAM BANGALORE

560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05794 SREEDEVI  MANDHARA  NO 8 SHANKARMUTT MARUTI LAYOUT IST 

STAGE IIIRD CROSS BASAVESHWARA NAGAR BANGALORE

560079 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05825 S SUNDARESAN F 4 RAMANA FLATS RATHNA NAGAR TEYNAMPET MADRAS 600018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05841 SHAMALA VILAS RAO C O VILAS R RAO B 1 34  ELITE EMPIRE SURVEY 7   8  BALEWADI 

PUNE

411045 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

S05878 SUBRATA KUMAR DAS STREET NO 22  QRS NO 58 A P O   CHITTARANJAN DIST  

BURDWAN WEST BENGAL

713331 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05885 SHERLY MATHEW C O MR E D FRANCIS ELUVATHINGAL HOUSE BISHOP HOUSE 

ROAD TRICHUR  KERALA

680005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05904 S KARTHIK OLD NO 24  NEW NO 10 SECOND STREET PERAMBUR HIGH 

ROAD CHENNAI

600012 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

S05910 SHANTI DEVI C O SHYAM SHUNDAR SHARMA LAXMI LASSI BHANDAR 

GROUND FLOOR OF ANAND JALPAN SUJAGANJ  BHAGALPUR  

BIHAR

812002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05928 S MUTHURAMALINGAM  LALITHA NIVAS  31  ATHIMOOLAM PILLAL AGRAHARAM 

MADURAI

625001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05933 SUBRAMANIAM PABBISETTY H NO 9  17TH STREET THILLAI GANGA NAGAR MADRAS 600061 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05935 SANTOSH CHOPRA C O NAVEEN CHOPRA BANK OF INDIA NAVIBABAD ROAD 

KOTDWAR

246149 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05936 SANTOSH CHOPRA C O NAVEEN CHOPRA BANK OF INDIA NAVIBABAD ROAD 

KOTDWAR

246149 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05959 SAIDA BANO C O  RAFIQUDDIN FAROOQUI FAROOQUI HOUSE SAKRI GALI 

BEHIND SBBJ CHAURA RASTA JAIPUR

100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S05965 SANJAY KUMAR JAGDAMBA AUSHADH BHANDAR MOTIJHEEL MUZAFFARPUR 842001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

S05988 SHANTHERI VASUDEVA KINI W O LATE SHRI U V KINI ARATHI PLACE FLAT NO B 2  1ST 

FLOOR CAR STREET  MANGALORE

575001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

S06040 S K SEKAR BANK OF MADURA 28  SATHAMANGALAM MADURAI TAMIL 

NADU

625020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00112 T BETTASWAMY NO 415  OLD NO 55  4TH MAIN NAGENDRA BLOCK BSK 3RD 

STAGE BANGALORE

560050 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00117 T C PRABHAKARAN ABHILASH 21 E B COLONY ERODE 638011 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

T00118 T CHANDRASEKARAN 1 DEVARAJ STREET V O C NAGAR PAMMAL MADRAS 600075 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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T00132 T J RADHA KRISHNA EXTN OFFICER  RBML AMALA NIVAS OPP OPD CONTONMENT 

BELLARY 

583104 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00135 T JANARDHAN MENON JANAKISADAN POOZITHARA P O KOTTAKKAL VIA TIRUR 

MALAPURAM DIST KERALA 

676503 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00163 T LOKANA GOWDA S O G THIPPE RUDRAPPA AT PO T NULENUR TQ HOLAKERE 

DIST CHITRADURGA 

577501 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00178 T MOHAN DOOR NO 834 PADMALAYA 4TH MAIN ROAD VIJAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00181 T MURALIDHAR RAO APARTMENT NO  11 MEGHA MALHAR APARTMENTS VIDYA 

RATNA NAGAR MANIPAL

576104 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

T00188 T N HARI BABU 538  12TH CROSS 8TH MAIN ROAD J P NAGAR PHASE II 

BANGALORE

560078 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

T00208 T PANCHAKSHARAPPA SHAILA HOSIERY MART MANDIPET DAVANGERE 577001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

T00277 T SHIVAJI RAO P J EXTENSION 7TH CROSS DAVANAGERE  577002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00281 T SUBRAMANIAN NEW NO 35 ROBERTSON STREET MANDAVELI CHENNAI 600028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00284 T SUNDAR RAGAN 700 16TH A MAIN 38TH CROSS 4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00299 T V RAMACHANDRAN NO 214 826TH MAIN 37A CROSS9TH BLOCK JAYANGAR 

BANGALORE

560069 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00313 T VELLAISWAMI KESHAWANI NAGAR 1119 NR SWAMINARAYAN PARK 

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

380007 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

T00321 TAMILMANI GOVINDARAJU MUDALIAR C O R VIJAYAKUMAR NO 11 2  III STREET SRIRAM NAGAR  

THARAMANI PO CHENNAI

600113 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00323 TANOJI RAO DARSHANAKAR S O TAYANNA DARSHANAKAR R O SIRWAR MANVI TQ RAICHUR 

DIST 

584129 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00326 TANVEER AHMED SANGAM TAILORING HALL V V EXTENSION HOSKOTE  562114 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00362 TEJASVI CHINOY GITALI 421 I BLOCK 20TH MAIN RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00367 TERESA BANERJI 38 TAYLORS ESTATE II STREET KODAMBAKKAM MADRAS 600024 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

T00373 THANDAYUTHA P K SIVASANKARAN SUSEELAM 45 MANDAPAM ROAD KILPAUK MADRAS 600010 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

T00377 THANGAMMA C O V S MANI NO 1 7TH CROSS MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

T00379 THANKAMMA SUNNY C O DR J E RODRIGUES ALEXANDER HEIGHTS  6TH FLOOR  ST  

ANTONY S ROAD CHEMBUR  BOMBAY

400071 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

T00383 THARINI SUNDRAM 11 ASWATH NAGAR R M VILAS EXTENSION II STAGE 

BANGALORE 

560094 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00409 THOMAS ALEX 50 429 VAZHULHINAPPILLIL HOUSE MANIMALA CROSS ROAD 

EDAPPALLY COCHIN 

682024 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

T00414 THOMAS GEORGE RAJAN COTTAGE MUNDAKKAL  MIDDLE  QUILON KERALA 691001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00418 THOMAS PHILIP NO 352 12TH CROSS II BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00463 TUSHAR M HUNDIWALA C O  MADHUSUDAN N HUNDIWALA A 4  GOKUL APTS  OPP 

GUJARATI SCHOOL KHARA KUWA AURANGABAD

431001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00504 T S R RAMANI MANAGER CONTINOUS AUDITUR CANARA BANK OPPANAKARA 

ST COIMBATORE 

641001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00505 T S RAIHAVENDRAN ACCOUNTANT CANARA BANK VIRUDHACHALAD SOUTH 

ARCOTE DT 

606001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

T00506 T S RAJARAM PRABHU ACCOUNTANT CANARA BANK MARCTHEHALI BANGALORE 560037 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00515 T SUBBANNA BHAT H 21  HOUSING BOARD COLONY GOGAL MARGAO GOA 403601 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

T00537 THOMAS M T OFFICER CANARA BANK SEALDAH CALCUTTA 700009 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00621 T V BALASUBRAMANIAN C O MYSORE VANIJYA PVT LIMITED NO 31MARISAMAPPA LANE 

S J P ROAD BANGALORE

560002 550 5500.00 20/07/2023

T00766 T UTHAM RAJ 79 MANDA VELLI STREET   MADRAS 600028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00919 T M FRANCIS NO 25  1ST CROSS VIVEKANANDA NAGAR BANGALORE 560083 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

T00923 T JAGADISH CHANDRAO GB58  O T S VIMANAPURA  HAL BANGALORE 560017 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00944 T V JOHN 626  13TH CROSS  DOMLUR LAYOUT BANGALORE  560071 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T00994 T N BABUKUMAR CANARA BANK KUNNAMKULAM TRICHUR DIST 680503 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T01004 TODUPUNURU VENKATESHWAR RAO 180 VASAVINAGAR KHARKANA SECUNDERABAD 500003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T01009 TURLAPATI VIJAYARAM  DEVI NILAYAM 49 46 4 23 AKKAYYAPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T01010 T TAMAKRISHNA C O SHRI T RAMAMURTHY  ADVOCATE 352 JAWAHARLAL 

ROAD NELLORE 

524003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T01012 TIGER MANAGEMENT CORPN - SUB A/C-

TIGER

C O STOCK HOLDING CORP OF INDIA LTD MITTAL COURT   B  

WING  224  NARIMAN POINT  BOMBAY 

400021 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

T01029 THANKAMANI THAMPURATTY FLAT NO 8   DWARAKA  42  KAMDAR NAGAR MAIN ROAD 

NUNGAMBAKKAM POST CHENNAI

600034 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

T01087 T K LOKABHIRAM NO 86  16TH CROSS  2ND MAIN AECS FIRST STAGE SANJAYA 

NAGAR BANGALORE

560094 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

TOO189 T M JAYANNA NATARAJA TALKIES JAGALUR CHITRADURGA DIST 577528 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

U00157 UDAYA BHASKARA LAKSHMI ACHANTA C 616 NGO S COLONY VANASTHALIPURAM RESIDENTIAL 

COMPLEX HYDERABAD 

500661 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

U00163 UDIT KUMAR ROY 43 SARAT BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA  700020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

U00164 UDUPI MANJUNATHA MALLYA H NO 8  B H DHARWAR DIST CONSUMER S FORUM VIDYAGIRI 

LAST CROSS GANDHINAGAR DHARWAD 

580004 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

U00165 UDUPI MOHAMED YOUSUF 10 1 OSHANGNISSEY ROAD NEAR CANARA BANK LANFORD 

TOWN BANGALORE 

600025 250 2500.00 20/07/2023



Folio Number of 

Securities

First Name Address PINCode No. of 

Shares

Amount                

(in Rs.)

Due date to 

trasnfer to 

IEPF

CAN FIN HOMES LIMITED

UNPAID & UNCLAIMED DETAILS OF DIVIDEND 2016 AS ON 20/10/2016

U00168 ULHAS DESHPANDE 39 1575 SAGAR SHOBHA OPP POLICE STATION D N NAGAR 

ANDHERI WEST BOMBAY 

400058 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

U00174 ULLAL SURYANARAYANA NAYAK NO 3  SAHDEVNIWAS TURAL PAHADI ROAD MALAD  WEST  

MUMBAI

400064 600 6000.00 20/07/2023

U00194 UMA REDDY NO 24 C M H ROAD INDIRANAGAR II STAGE BANGALORE 560038 1800 18000.00 20/07/2023

U00206 UMASHANKAR G NO 15 MOUNT JOY ROAD HANUMANTHA NAGAR BANGALORE 560019 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

U00213 UMESH GOKARN 3 70 KAMAL NIWAS PANDURANGWADI GOREGAON E 400063 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

U00215 UMESH K SHENOY NO 39  G2 GROUND FLOOR  9TH CROSS  PRASANTHNAGAR 

VIJAYANAGAR NORTH BANGALORE 

560079 133 1330.00 20/07/2023

U00255 USHA JANSARI NO  6 5TH MAIN CPV BLOCK GANAGANAGAR EXTN  

BANGALORE 

560032 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

U00273 USHA RANI NEKKALA C O DR N RAMA KRISHNA D NO 50 1 40 SEETHAMMA DHARA 

VISAKHAPATNAM AP 

530013 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

U00290 UTHAPPA CHETTIMADA K VIJAY DENTAL SURGERY   X RAY CLINIC  295 UPSTAIRS 10TH 

MAIN 4TH BLOCK OPP CANARA BANK RAJAJI NGR BANGALORE

560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

U00309 U VASUDEVA VAIDYA S O  KALINGA VAIDYA KAVERI KRUPA UPPUNDA 576232 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

U00315 UMA D SHANKAR SHOP NO  4   5  BHARANI MEDICALS  X  A  CROSS NR LIC 

COLONY  JAYANAGAR  III BLOCK EAST  BANGALORE 

560011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

U00329 UMESHA NAYAK K CANARA BANK E D P AUDIT SECTION I FLOOR NAVEEN 

COMPLEX M G ROAD BANGALORE

560001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

U00355 UMASUBRAMANYAM 72 2C T STREET   BANGALORE 560002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

U00434 USHA J JOSHI F 4 ADINATH SOCIETY S M ROAD ANTOP HILL WADALA 

BOMBAY

400037 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V00107 V APPA RAO DEALER MANJUNATHA AGRO AGENCIE RAJGHAR CAMP 

LOKIKERE  

577525 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00152 V J VARAGA BASAUARAJ NO 15  S  SOLITUDE APARTMENT 9TH A CROSS  WILSON 

GARDEN BANGALORE  KARNATAKA STATE

560027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00159 V JAYARAM REDDY OLD POST OFFICE ROAD DODDA BANAGWADI BANGALORE 560043 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V00178 V K UNNIKRISHNAN 76  POSTAL NAGAR  ERODE  638009 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

V00179 V K VENKATARAMA NO 50 MARUTHI BLOCK II CROSS KALIDASA LAYOUT SRINAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560050 50 500.00 20/07/2023

V00201 V M SUNDARAM C O V RAMACHANDRAN NO 3 75TH CROSS BALAJI 

LAYOUTPADMANABHANAGAR BANGALORE

560070 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

V00205 V MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM 123 SIVAKARTHI SANKAR NAGAR KAIMANAM P O  

TRIVANDRUM 

695040 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

V00212 V N CHITHRA KUMAR W O V B NANDA KUMAR 19 SOUTH CROSS ROAD BASAVANA 

GUDI 

560004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00233 V NATARAJAN 16 SHRI BHAVANI R H B ROAD MULUND WEST BOMBAY 400080 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00235 V NJANAKUMARAN 522PRASANTNAGAR PRASANTNAGAR POST 

TIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALAM

695011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00240 V P MOHAMAD BAVA MANSUZ MAHAL MOOLAKKAL PO KERALADEESARA PURAM  

VIA  TANALUR  MALAPPURAM DIST

676305 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00242 V P SURI BE   170  JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI   110058 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00267 V R S MANI NO 10 I STAGE M S H LAYOUT ANANDA NAGAR BANGALORE 560024 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00291 V S ASHRAF ALI ROYAL TRADERS 39 SILVER JUBILEE PARK ROAD BANGALORE 560002 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

V00293 V S BALAJI 725 10TH MAIN ROAD 4TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE  560011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00329 V SETHIL VASAN BLOCK Y NO 22 FIFTH AVENUE ANNA NAGAR MADRAS 600040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00345 V SRINIVASAN VIKAASA SCHOOL QUARTERS PONNAGARAM COMPOUND 

NEW JAIL ROAD MADURAI 

625010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00349 V SRIRAM PARSU SYMPHONY SINDHU  FF1  I FLOOR  4TH STREET  K K 

PURAM  SAIBABA COLONY   COIMBATORE

641038 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V00369 V USHA SRI NIKETHAN NO 44RHONDY STREET R S PURAM 

COIMBATORE

641002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V00390 V VISWANATHAN SHIVA DHARSHAN 106 SECTOR I HSR LAYOUT KORAMANGALA 

BANGALORE

560102 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

V00392 V Y GIRIJA KRISHNAMURTHY NO 46 NEHRU NAGAR GADAG ROAD HUBLI  580020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00406 VAJEENDRA INDRIGI S O YANKAPPA MERCHANT BASAPATNA TQ GANGAVATHI  583252 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00407 VALARMATHY KANNAN 4 394 MULLAI STREET THASILDAR NAGAR MADURAI 625020 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V00429 VANAJAKSHI S K DOOR NO  20037TH A CROSS 9TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE

560041 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00512 VASUDEVA KUSTAGI SETTAR TUNGABADRA GRAMIN BANK JALIHAL CAMP POST 

SINDHANOOR RAICHUR DIST 

584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00528 VATSALA MAHADEVAN 22 BHAVANI SANKAR RAO ST DOLLACHI TAMIL NADU 642001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V00544 VEENA ASHOK PRAKASH NEWS AGENCIES ASHOKA ROAD SAGAR 577401 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00556 VEENA SACHDEV SANT KANWARAM SOCIETY 12 A ANAND ROAD DEVLALI 422401 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

V00562 VEER GOPWANI B1 SINDHU NAGAR SOCIETY JUNA VADEJ SORABJEE 

COMPOUND AHMEDABAD 

380001 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

V00566 K V V S VARA PRASAD D NO 23 17 9A SCHOOL STREET SATYANARAYANAPURAM 

VIJAYAWADA 

520011 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00567 VEERABHADRA HEGDE NO 8  ASHIRWAD  2ND MAIN IST CROSS DINNUR R T NAGAR 

BANGALORE 

560032 50 500.00 20/07/2023
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V00569 VEERABHADRAPPA G E BLOCK 41  FLAT 7 CPWD QRTRS BESANTNAGAR MADRAS 600090 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V00573 VEERAMMA ACHHA W O SHIVAMALLAPPA ACHHA HOUSE HOLD SIRWAR PO 

MANVI TQ 

584129 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00575 VEERANNA KAMATAR  BASAVA SADAN   OPPOSITE D C  OFFICE  VIKAS NAGAR  

KOPPAL 

100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00576 VEERANNA KOGALI THIRD WARD KUDLIGI  583135 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00608 VENKATA RAMANAMMA 

BHAGAVATULA

C O DR B V S SOMAYAJULU 47 3 36 DWARAKANAGAR 

VISAKHAPATNAM 

530016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00615 VENKATA RAMU 15 MODEL HOUSE STREET BASAVANA GUDI BANGALORE 560004 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V00623 VENKATA SATYA R VADAVALLI C O V V SUBBA RAO BANK OF INDIAELURU WEST GODAVARI 

DIST ANDHRA PRADESH

534002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00650 VENKATARAMA RAJAGOPALAN 18 SECOND STREET LAKSHMIPURAM ROYAPETTAH MADRAS 600014 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00653 VENKATARAMAN SETTY CHELLUR KARNATAKA ELECTRICITY BOARD KUDLIGI BELLARY DIST  583135 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

V00654 VENKATARAMAN VAIDYANATHAN 377 100 FEETRD HAC II STAGE BANGALORE 560038 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00665 VENKATARAO PUNYAPU 20 62 1 OPP A V N COLLEGE OUT GATE VISAKHAPATNAM 530001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00670 VENKATDAS PRABHU N V R PRABHU ADVOCATE STATION ROAD HUBLI  580020 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V00676 VENKATESH K C DOOR NO 945 LAXMI PURAM 1ST CROSS MYSORE 570004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00696 VENKATESHWAR RAO NUTAKKI THE BELLS ROAD NO 7 8 2 547 3 1 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

V00707 VENKATESWARARAO GUTTULA K JAGANNADHAPURAM VIA VILASA A P  533577 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V00711 VENKATESWARLU PENDYALA OFFICE OF THE ASS COMMISSIONER ENDOWMENTS DEPT 

TURNUER CHOULTRY COMPLEX VISAKHAPATNAM A P

530001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00714 VENKATESWARULU SATTENAPALLI DOOR NO  31 A 25TH WARD SRI RAMA NILAYAM RAMAJANEYA 

NAGAR CANTONMENT BELLARY

583104 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00716 VENKATRAJU NUNDURI H NO 23 22 28 OPP  K D C C BANK LTD  

SATYANARAYANAPURAM VIJAYAWADA 

520001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V00723 VENKATRAMANA KINI B UMA BAGH COMPOUND URVA CHILIMBI MANGALORE 575006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00724 VENKATRAMLU M C O SRINIVAS TRACTOR KUSTAGI SINDHANUR 584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00744 VICTOR R LAKSHMAN 140 3RD MAIN UMAR QAYYAM ROAD EDIGA MYSORE   

KARNATAKA 

570021 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00746 VICTORIA MARY COELHO 16 RATHODI VILLAGE KHARODI POST OFFICE  MARVE ROAD 

MALAD WEST  BOMBAY 

400095 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V00747 VIDHYA ANNAPPA BHAT ANANTHALOCHANA NILAYA NO 4 5TH MAIN ROAD 

MOTINAGAR MATADAHALLI A K ASHRAM BANGALO 

560032 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00761 VIDYADHAR C O M R JOSHI SR ACCOUNTANT A C C LTD SHAHABAD 585229 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00779 VIJAY KUMAR ARORA BLOCK NO 7 3 C MANDIR MARG OP D T E A SCHOOL D I Z AREA 

NEW DELHI 

110001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00791 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA SHOP NO F 11 F BLOCK MARKET 1 DR AMBEDKAR NAGAR 

SECTOR 5 NEW DELHI 

110062 50 500.00 20/07/2023

V00806 VIJAYA G K MURTHY W O MR G K MURTHY J O Q 3  HUTHA COLONY BHADRAVATI 

KARNATAKA 

577301 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00814 VIJAYA KUMAR S S O S SHANKARAPPA ARASANGATTA POST CHIKKANDAVADI 

VIA CHICKJAJUR 

577523 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00829 VIJAYA PULAGAM 48 1 7A SRINAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM  530016 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

V00832 VIJAYA RAJAGOPALAN 274 III BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00855 VIJAYALAKSHMI EYUNNI A  BLOCK  GROUND FLOOR BABJEE APARTMENTS 

KOTTAVALASA  P O  VIZAYANAGARAM DIST   A P 

535183 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00863 VIJAYALAKSHMI NUVVULA D O ANKAMMA KANKATAPALEM GUNTUR DIST  522317 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00879 VIJAYANANDAKUMAR CHAMAKUR 49 27 23 MADHURANAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM  530016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00890 VIJENDRA RAO M N 30 II MAIN II STAGE 4TH  A  CROSS VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V00891 VIJI SESHADRI B 301  VEENA NAGAR S V ROAD MALAD WEST  BOMBAY 400064 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

V00900 VIKRANT S BHATIA 23 B AASHIYANA PALACE BUND GARDEN ROAD  PUNE 411001 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

V00931 VIMLESH AGRAWAL 14 103SWARAJ BHAWAN CIVIL LINES  KANPUR 208001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V00934 VINATHA HALDIPUR YAVAGALS BUNGALOW 11 2 CLUB ROAD HUBLI 580029 325 3250.00 20/07/2023

V00985 VINOD KUMAR MISHRA C O SONATA 1 4 APS TRUST BLDG BULL TEMPLE ROAD N R 

COLONY BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 

560019 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V00992 VINOD MODY B 62ND FLOOR VEENA NAGARMULUND WEST MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA STATE

400080 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

V01009 VINUTHA DEVI S  435  1ST  A  MAIN IV PHASE  J P NAGAR BANGALORE 560078 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01027 VISALA PRABHAKAR NO  300  SHIVASURHTI  MUTHYALANAGAR M E S  ROAD  POST 

GOKULA BANGALORE

560054 50 500.00 20/07/2023

V01042 VISHNU EMBRANTHIRI NEELAMANA NEELAMANA ARAKINAR P O CALICUT DT 673028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01057 VISHWANATH D DESHPANDE BLDG NO  20FLAT NO 52 SILVER SANDS APTSHIG COLONY NR 

ADARSH NAGAR JOGESHWARI  W  OSHIWARABOMBAY

400102 50 500.00 20/07/2023

V01080 VISWANATHAN P NAGALINGAM NO 29 1 JAYARAM CHETTY STREET SAIDAPET MADRAS 600015 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01083 VISWESWAR RAO MANAPRAGADA 129 DEFENCE COLONY SAINIKPURI SECUNDERABAD 500594 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01097 VIVEK RAMLAL GOYAL FLAT 2 BLDG 7 NL 6 SECTOR 10 NERUL NEW BOMBAY 400706 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01098 VIVEKANAND HIREGOVDAR A 9  KRISHI VIKAS SADAN VEER SAVARKAR DADAR  WEST  

MUMBAI

400028 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

V01105 VRINDA RAMESH BANDEKAR A 5 SATYASHEEL COOP HSG SOC BEHIND C K P COLONY EKSAR 

ROAD BORIVLI WEST BOMBAY 

400092 50 500.00 20/07/2023
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V01137 V NAGARAJA CANARA BANK DIVISIONAL OFFICE P B NO 14 KARWAR  581301 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V01152 V R CHANDRAN 6 ANANDA PURAM DR RANGA ROAD MADRAS 600004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01169 V SETHURATHNAM NO 18 MEENAKSHI STREET PERAMBUR MADRAS 600011 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V01196 VANDANA RAGHURAM B003  LANDSDOWNE APTS 7TH CROSS DOMLUR LAYOUT 

BANGALORE

560071 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01200 VARADA SEKHAR TALUPURU 165 2 M T H ROAD VILLIVAKKAM MADRAS 600049 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01207 VASANTH BHAT D H NO VIII 434 INDU BEHIND H POST OFFICE HOSDURG 

KANHANGAD

671315 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01220 VASUDEVA KAMATH H NO 1551 39TH F CROSS IV T BLOCK  JAYNAGAR BANGALORE 560011 50 500.00 20/07/2023

V01254 VENKATESWARLU VINNAKOTA CLERK CANARA BANK G T ROAD AGRAHARAM GUNTUR A P  522003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01267 VIGNESHWARA HERLE CLERK   CANARA BANK SME BRANCH MALUR 563130 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V01277 VIJAY SHANKERLAL MOH BIRATPUR AT PO DIST AURANGABAD BIHAR 824101 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V01287 VIJAYAN MANI JALLA OFFICER  CANARA BANK DIVISIONAL OFFICE  METRO  OPP 

SANTHI THEATRE NARAYANAGUDA  HYDERABAD

500029 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V01295 VILAS MANE H NO 1185  E WARD NEW EXTENSION  6TH LANE  MAHIPATI 

SADAN  RAJARAMPURI  KOLHAPUR

416008 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V01302 VINAYA BALACHANDER CANARA BANK I R SECTION PERSONNAL WING HEAD OFFICE 

BANGALORE 

560002 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

V01305 VINAYA VITTALDAS SHENVI 191 7 USHA GARODIA NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST BOMBAY 400077 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01351 V RAGHAVENDRA DOOR NO 15 22 1316 BETHANY CROSS LANE LOWER BENDOOR 

MANGALORE 

575002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01424 VALLIAMMAI MUTHIAH 2FI CROSS STREET VIJAYARAGHAVACHARI ROAD T NAGAR 

MADRAS

600017 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

V01427 VEERABAHUSETHU PILLAI P B NO 5230   BANGALORE 560001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

V01456 VIMALA JAGANNATHAN NO 280C POCKET II MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I  DELHI 110092 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V01468 V RAVEENDRANATH 4148 CIII MAIN BBLOCK SUBRAMANYANAGAR BANGALORE 560021 50 500.00 20/07/2023

V01500 VIJAY SHARMA E 36 SHASTRI NAGAR  JAIPUR 302016 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

V01506 VANITHA SRINIVAS 76936TH CROSS 19TH MAINIV T BLOCK JAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE

560041 120 1200.00 20/07/2023

V01507 VANITHA SRINIVAS 76936TH CROSS 19TH MAIN IV T BLOCK JAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE

560041 20 200.00 20/07/2023

V01517 VINOD SAINANI FLAT NO 12 HEMOO KALANI SOCIETY PIMPRI PUNE 411017 50 500.00 20/07/2023

V01535 VALSAMMA JOHN C O P J JOHN  JUDL  I CLASS MAGISTRATE IV MOBILE COURT 

THIRUVANATHAPURAM KERALA

695121 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01562 VIJAYKUMAR S TOSHNIWAL TOSHNIWAL HOUSE MURTIJAPUR ROAD  AKOLA 444001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

V01576 VIJAYALAKSHMI 97 IX STREET NORTH JAGANATHA NAGAR VILLIVAKKAM 

CHENNAI

600049 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

V01605 VIJAYAKUMAR PULLARAPPILLIL CW BIT OLD COTTAGE 1 RM 2 SCHEME 6 BAUDAJI CROSS 

ROAD 4 MATUNGA  CR  BOMBAY

400019 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01608 VINOD M BHAGERIA 201 AGRAND PARADI APTS KEMPS CORNER  BOMBAY 400036 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01617 V INDRA PLOT NO 1495 6 16TH MAIN ROAD ANNANAGAR WEST 600040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01632 V SETHURATHNAM 18  MEENAKSHI STREET  PERAMBUR  MADRAS  600011 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V01642 VARADARAJU MANAGER  CANARA BANK INFANTRY ROAD BRANCH 

BANGALORE 

560001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01655 VIDYA SARVESWARAN 12 MASILAMANI ROAD BALAJI NAGAR ROYAPETTAH MADRAS 600014 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01661 VIJAYALAKSHMI R NO 3 AECS LAYOUT II STAGE NAGASHETTYHALLY BANGALORE 560094 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01663 VINAY KUMAR JAIN H NO 477 W NO 18 AANAJMANDI JIND 126102 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01687 VIDYA GOPINATH 6 9 254 3 KUDAV S COMPOUND OPP DURGA MAHAL 

MANNAGUDDA MANGALORE

575003 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V01748 VIRENDER K BHASIN C 7 137 S D AREA  NEW DELHI 110016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01792 VINEETA SINGHAL C O SHRI RAMGOPAL SINGHAL B 57 BABURAI PO GANGOH 

DIST SAHARANPUR

247341 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V01938 V K JAGANNATHA SETTY 909 2  RENUKA KRUPA NEAR CANARA BANK K B EXTENSION 

DAVANGERE

577002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V02026 VENKATESHAM NIZAM C O S JAGADEESH CHANDER H NO 4 5 22 VIDYANAGAR 

SIRSILLA KARIMNAGAR A P 

505301 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V02054 VINOD RACHA RUSTOM BUILDING ROOM B 3  FERGUSSON ROAD  BOMBAY  400013 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

V02076 VIJAYA PASHAM C O  DR  PULLA REDDY  HOUSE NO 16 11 781 6 1 4  MUSARAM 

BAGH  HYDERABAD 

500036 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V02102 VINOD KUMAR GOSWAMI KANUPRIYA 210 A N   1 CIDCO AURANGABAD 431003 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V02114 V KRISHNA MURTHY 1325 24TH MAIN ROAD 9TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560069 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V02156 VIJAYANAND S M 94 3RD MAIN ROAD A P M C YARD YESHAWANTHPUR 

BANGALORE 

560022 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V02171 VASUDEVA BAYARI VISHWANATHAIAH NO 479 SRI VIGNESH 5TH MAIN KENGERI SATELLITE TOWN 

BANGALORE 

560060 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V02201 VASANTHI KANNAN 63 SAURASHTRA NAGAR X STREETCHOOLAIMEDU MADRAS 600094 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

V02264 VEENA KHANNA 67  HEWO APARTMENTS SECTOR 16A FARIDABAD HARYANA 121002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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W00160 W H KANNAN 45 NORTH STREET WATRAP  626132 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

Y00117 Y R JAYASIMHA 259 17TH C CROSS 3RD BLOCK 4TH STAGE WEST OF CHORD 

ROAD BANGALORE 

560079 50 500.00 20/07/2023

Y00121 Y R SUBRAMANIAN OM ASHTAGANDA HSG SOCTY FLAT NO 14  2ND FLOOR 

SHASTRI NAGAR  RBI COLONY DOMBIVILI WEST

421202 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

Y00141 YALLAPPA RAMCHANDRASA PUJARI 44 DAJIBAPET HUBLI  580028 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

Y00144 YAMANOOR SAB MULLA R O PO HANCHINAL CAMP TQ SINDHANOOR DIST RAICHUR 584128 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

Y00145 YASH PAL JERATH D 124 A SECTOR 26 NOIDA  201301 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

Y00158 YASMIN ZEHRA NO  331  6TH MAIN  10TH CROSS  3RD MAIN PILLANA GARDEN 

BANGALORE

560045 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

Y00165 YERMAL RAGHUNANDAN RAU B5 312  RMV CLUSTERS  LOTTEGOLLAHALLI  SAHAKARNAGAR P 

O  BANGALORE

560092 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

Y00185 YOONUS KUNJU E VATTAVILAYIL PALLISSERICKAL PO SASTHAMCOTTA  KOLLAM 

KERALA

690521 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

Y00203 YASH PAUL GUPTA ACCOUNTANT CANARA BANK KHADE BAZAR BELGAUM 590002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

Y00210 YOGESH CHANDER SHARMA 13 176 MALVIA NAGAR NEW DELHI  110017 50 500.00 20/07/2023

Y00236 Y SUBRAMANYA RAO   1049 6TH CROSS 14TH MAIN BTM LAYOUT IST STAGE 

BANGALORE 

560029 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

Y00237 Y RAGHU BABU BRANCH OPRATIONS SERVICES HEAD ING VYSYA BANK LTD 

MUPKAL NIZAMABAD DISTRICT

503218 50 500.00 20/07/2023

Y00246 YERRAMILLI RAMALAXMI 1 9 285 5 3 VIDYANAGAR  HYDERABAD 500044 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

Y00419 Y SHANTI BABU H NO 4 20 A  SUDHA NURSING HOME  VIKASNAGAR  

DILSUKHNAGAR  HYDERABAD 

500036 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

Y00434 Y SHANTI BABU 4 20 A  SUDHA NURSING HOME VIKAS NAGAR DILSUKH NAGAR 

HYDERABAD

500660 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

Z00101 ZACKIRUNNISA BEGUM 47 1 MOTINAGAR BANGALORE  560002 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

Z00102 ZAHADA ANSARI H NO 12 2 784 B 4 RETI BOWLI HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

Z00103 ZAHEER V V ANUGRAH PATTERI CROSS ROAD POST KUTHIRAVATTOM 

CALICUT 

673016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

R02150. RANGASAMI L KASHYAP C O MISS RATIKA JAIN J 130 RESERVE BANK ENCLAVE PASCHIM 

VIHAR NEW DELHI

110063 600 6000.00 20/07/2023

1201060000349846 SHASHANK BHARADWAJ EAST MKT ROAD UPPER BAZAR  RANCHI 834001 4 40.00 20/07/2023

1201060000422740 HARINDER PAL SINGH A 302 AMRAPALI EXOTICA III RD FLOOR E 08 SECTOR 50 NOIDA 

NOIDA

201301 15 150.00 20/07/2023

1201060000693071 SK. ASIF ALI WOMENS COLLEGE ROAD P O  DIST  BHADRAK  BHADRAK 756100 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1201060000860214 NIRMALA JAIN NO 20 PERUMAL KOIL GARDEN IST LANE  IIND FLOOR 

SOWCARPET CHENNAI

600079 48 480.00 20/07/2023

1201060001449194 KONABIRSAB MANIKSAB MULLA AT MAREGUDDI TQ JAMAKHANDI DIST BAGALKOT 

JAMAKHANDI

587121 8 80.00 20/07/2023

1201060001937717 VISHAL PRANNATH GONDAL 806 8TH FLOOR ATHENA BUILDING RAHEJA ACROPOLIS 

CHEMBUR MUMBAI

400088 665 6650.00 20/07/2023

1201060002426328 UMESH KORI NO 343 MAREGUDDI AP MAREGUDDI TQ JAMAKHNADI DIST 

BAGALKOT JAMAKHANDI

587121 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1201060002629048 ARUNDHATI CHAKRABORTY NO 49 KALIKAPUR MAIN ROAD PS PURBA JADAVPUR  KOLKATA 700099 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1201070000126659 UDAY ASHOK KULKARNI 214  MARUTI GALLI SHINDOLI  BELGAUM 591124 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1201090000251237 VIJAY KHANDUBHAI SONI 22 BHAKTIDHAM SOCIETY  HONEYPARK ROAD  ADAJAN  SURAT 395009 13 130.00 20/07/2023

1201090001367621 ROHITH M R MELEPPURA HOUSE HNO 3 354  WHITEFIELD VIYYUR 

THRISSUR

680022 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1201090001377769 VASANTHA RAJEEV PUTHUR HOUSE KAIPAMANGALAM P O  THRISSUR 680681 9 90.00 20/07/2023

1201090001567507 RAZIK P K PUTHIYAVEETTIL HOUSE  KAIPAMANGALAM P O   THRISSUR 680681 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1201090002070217 JIBAN KRISHNA SARKAR WARD NO 10 DHEKIAJULI SONITPUR DHEKIAJULI 784110 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1201090002366317 JENNY UPADHYAY . BARPETA ROAD DIST BARPETA  BARPETA ROAD 781315 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1201090002486613 HEM KUMAR UPADHYAY WARD NO 3 BARPETA ROAD  BARPETA 781315 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1201090002730537 SUTHEESH BABU K R KURUVATH HOUSE NR  SANKARAN KULANGARA TEMPLE 

PUNKUNNAM THRISSUR

680011 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1201090003031865 SUNIL JAIN . THANGAL BAZAR IMPHAL MANIPUR  IMPHAL 795001 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1201090003048621 KHOREHMAND MAROLIA . 12 A APSARA BLDG IRANI ROAD DAHANU ROAD W THANE 

DAHANU

401602 30 300.00 20/07/2023

1201090003653181 SUGUNA SRIDHARAN D 1 1381  VASANT KUNJ  NEW DELHI   DEHLI 110070 289 2890.00 20/07/2023

1201090003761318 ANKIT MITTAL 16 BAZAR MANDI TOWN JHINJHANA MUZAFFARNAGAR  

MUZAFFARNAGAR

247771 29 290.00 20/07/2023

1201090003988663 SUNNY T A . THATTIL HOUSE  V 325 ELAVALLY P O  THRISSUR 680511 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1201090004868172 A RAMMOHANAN . RAINBOW HNO 28 574 1 NAR AKG MANDIRAM OTTAPALAM 

OTTAPALAM PALAKKAD

679101 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

1201090005122630 ANOOJ KRISHNAN KRISHNANJALI  AKSHAYA PROPERTIES  K V ROAD CHUNGAM  

AYYANTHOLE THRISSUR

680003 6 60.00 20/07/2023

1201090005243702 LIGOURY A MIRANDA D 304 PRIYANKA HSG SOCIETY VASAI STATION ROAD STELLA 

OPP SAINT AUGUSTINESCHOOLBARAMPUR VASAI WEST 

THANE

401202 15 150.00 20/07/2023

1201090006237198 GANESH APPAYYA SHETTY . KESHAV NAGAR MUNDHWA PUNE   PUNE 411036 17 170.00 20/07/2023
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1201090006375224 MAMTA GUPTA . W O RAJEEV BHARTI  H NO  270 KISAN GALI SADAR BAZAR 

SHAHJAHANPUR

242001 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1201091900134091 RAJENDRA SHIVAJI PATIL GOVERMENT REST H BEHIND  TATA PETROLPUMP 

VISHRAMBAG  SARSWATI NAGAR NR UDYOG BHAVAN SANGLI

416415 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1201092600003130 PANKAJ KUMAR KAPSIME UNION BANK OF INDIA KALI BABU STREET BEHIND CIVIL 

COURT RANCHI

834001 15 150.00 20/07/2023

1201130000241026 MEERA KHATORE 7   VIVEKANAND NAGAR    RAIPUR 492001 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1201160000068394 RAJASEKARAN C. 39 NANCHAPPA COLONY   SUDHA COLONY  METTUPALAYAM 

METTUPALAYAM

641305 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1201160000074752 KUMAR MARIAPPAN 21 A  RAJIV NAGAR    POLLACHI 642002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

1201320000624046 RAVINDRA PANDITRAO KULKARNI 5 A 4 SHIVSWARUP NAGAR NEAR JARAG NAGAR B WARD  

KOLHAPUR

416005 49 490.00 20/07/2023

1201320000686652 MOHIT GUPTA . JAYANTI BHAWAN SANWLEY PRASAD ROAD  TUNDLA 283204 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1201320000993179 MOHAMMED JAHANGIR . 24 SIR SYED AHMED ROAD KOLKATA  KOLKATA 700014 99 990.00 20/07/2023

1201320001616203 ANURADHA MOLASARIYA . 4TH LINE ITARSI DISST HOSHANGABAD  ITARSI 461111 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

1201330000831656 CHAITANYA L DESHMUKH 3 21 2 NEAR VITHAL MANDIR BALVIKAS SCHOOL KASBA OLD 

JALNA 431203 JALNA

431203 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1201330000831700 PAVAN L DESHMUKH 3 21 2 NEAR VITHAL MANDIR BALVIKAS SCHOOL KASBA OLD 

JALNA JALNA

431203 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1201580000062327 ROSHAN LAL SETHI 212   A  HARJEINDER NAGAR KANPUR  KANPUR 208007 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1201580000671451 PRASHANT NEGI STREET 3 H NO 28 SHASTRI NAGAR HARIDWAR ROAD PO 

NEHRU GRAM DEHRADUN

248001 127 1270.00 20/07/2023

1201750000021083 SANGEETA SANTOSH THOLIYA CHINTAMANI 21 B TULSIRAMNAGAR  DEOPUR DHULE DHULE 424002 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1201750000521147 VIJAYKUMAR RAMESHWAR MUNDHRA 

.

1ST FLOOR  MODI MARKET  OPP  STADIAM   GONDIA 441601 25 250.00 20/07/2023

1201770100147301 NIDHI MUCHHAL 1454   NEW SHIVPURI   HAPUR 245101 1 10.00 20/07/2023

1201770100148774 NITIN MUCHHAL 1454   NEW SHIV PURI   HAPUR 245101 1 10.00 20/07/2023

1201910100055010 SUBODH KUMAR TRIPATHI 2523 8 VIJAY PLAZA BEADON PURA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 4 40.00 20/07/2023

1201910100133707 BRAJ MOHAN RAI S 1  TY III 29  NEAR MASJID  POLICE LINE  ETAWAH 206001 18 180.00 20/07/2023

1201910101453348 KARAN JAIN HOUSE NO A 3 34  SECTOR 3  ROHINI  DELHI 110085 35 350.00 20/07/2023

1201910101519970 JYOTSNABEN BABULAL MODI 1 DIPIKA SOCY OUTSIDE CHHERDYA GATE  Patan 384265 1 10.00 20/07/2023

1201910102047965 SUJIT KUMAR NAIK QTR NO  C2 46 PINAKINI NAGAR SULLURPET SPSR  

SULLURUPETA

524121 53 530.00 20/07/2023

1202390000059410 XAVIER KUTTY . PUTHETH H  MANAKKAPARAMBU Rd PONNEKKARA 

ELAMAKARA ERNAKULAM 26

. 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

1202390000228544 BANY JOPEN . 38 1783   MULAVARIKALHOUSE VENNALA  ERNAKULAM 682028 33 330.00 20/07/2023

1202550000012805 DEEPA BHISHAM MULTANI BK   1505 ROOM NO 1 SECTION   30   A NEAR V T C GROUND 

ULHASNAGAR

421004 80 800.00 20/07/2023

1202680000093839 RAMESHCHANDRA SHANTILAL MISTRY PADA POLE MATAWALO KHANCHO SALUN BAZAR NADIAD 387001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1202700000101707 SUJATA RAJENDRA GAIKWAD FLAT C 503 PLOT 12   15 SEC 11 SWASTIK PLAZA  NAVI 

MUMBAI

410209 17 170.00 20/07/2023

1202700000138391 PRAKASH GOPINATH SATPUTE BHUSHAN NAGAR KEDGAON TAL NAGAR KEDGAON 

AHMEDNAGAR

414001 43 430.00 20/07/2023

1202700000164158 BALKRISHNA NIVRUTTI CHAUDHARI NEW E 30 4 B T P S COLONY DEEPNAGAR  Bhusawal 425201 1 10.00 20/07/2023

1202890000117443 YOGENDRAKUMAR KANAIYALAL SHAH 1985  KHADAYATAWAD  NAVKETAN FALIA  DESAIWAD P O  

DAHOD  GUJ  DAHOD

389151 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

1202890000483712 HANUMANDAS VISHNUDAS CHANDAK ISHWAR NIWAS VIVEKANAND COLONE  MURUD 413510 45 450.00 20/07/2023

1202890001023956 DAMANJIT KAUR . H NO 200 AJIT NAGAR  AMRITSAR 143001 2 20.00 20/07/2023

1202890001190049 JIGNESH INDRAVADAN AARYA 69 JAY JALARAM SOCIETY NO  02 NEAR PARVAT PATIA SURAT 395010 20 200.00 20/07/2023

1202890001308267 PUNAM RAVI RANDAD 11 NANDED RING ROAD SAI SHRUSHTI ROW HOUSE  LATUR 413512 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

1202980000003141 VELAPPAN KARTHIGEYAN . 128 PAVALAR NAGER BEACH ROAD  NAGERCOIL 629002 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1202980000007811 VALLYAVEETTIL IDIKULA JOHN B N 185  BAPUJI NAGAR  PONGUMMOODU  MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O  TRIVANDRUM

695011 35 350.00 20/07/2023

1202980000094821 RAJEEV.K.P .  PAVITHRAM   PUTHIYEDATH  NEAR D P O  MALAPPURAM 676505 17 170.00 20/07/2023

1202980000139591 B.JOHN MILTON . 5 41 KESAVAN PUTHANTHURAI  EATHAMOZHY P O   

KANYAKUMARI

629501 40 400.00 20/07/2023

1202980000176581 DEVIKA NARAYANAN NAIR NALANDA TC 23 639 NADAKKAVU LANE PEROORKADA P O 

TRIVANDRUM

695005 8 80.00 20/07/2023

1202980000180032 DINESAN. M.R . ELAMKULATHU MANGALATHU MADOM  MADATHUVILAKOM 

LANE  SREEKARIYAM  PO  TRIVANDRUM

695017 35 350.00 20/07/2023

1202980000182010 THANKAMMA . 550 PUNNAVILAKAM PALLIPURAM ANDOORKONAM  

KANIYAPURAM PO TRIVANDRUM

695301 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1202980000207471 K. JAGADESWARI . VETTUKATTU VALASU ENJAMPALLI P O POOSARIPALAYAM 

ERODE

638104 12 120.00 20/07/2023

1202980000308480 VINODAN.R . FLAT NO C 17 RBI OFFICERS QUARTERS KOWDIAR 

TRIVANDRUM

695003 5 50.00 20/07/2023



Folio Number of 

Securities

First Name Address PINCode No. of 

Shares

Amount                

(in Rs.)

Due date to 

trasnfer to 

IEPF

CAN FIN HOMES LIMITED

UNPAID & UNCLAIMED DETAILS OF DIVIDEND 2016 AS ON 20/10/2016

1202980000319433 XAVIER GODWIN . VILLAYIL VEEDU MRA 111 MURUKKUMPUZHA P O 

TRIVANDRUM

695302 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1202990001746003 AVIK BHATTACHARYA 10E JOY MITRA STREET   KOLKATA 700005 3 30.00 20/07/2023

1202990001943494 ARVIND KUMAR N 28 APPASAMY LANE OLD WASHERMENPE CHENNAI 600021 20 200.00 20/07/2023

1202990002940144 MANVI SURENDER RAO FLAT NO 62 4TH FLR VIDYA SAGAR APTT PLOT NO 34 SECTOR 6 

DWARKA NEW DELHI

110075 30 300.00 20/07/2023

1202990004485448 DIGHBIJOY DAS DIGHBIJOY DAS SHANTI KUTIRA JACHUCK LANE BUXI BAZAR 

CUTTACK

753001 1 10.00 20/07/2023

1202990004853926 TANUSREE DATTA 2 BIPIN GANGULY ROAD DUM DUM KOLKATA 700030 2 20.00 20/07/2023

1202990005934202 KAUSHAL KUMAR D 32 Gali No 11 D Block West Karawal Nagar Delhi 110094 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1203000000182884 UPENDRAKUMAR CHANDULAL PATEL CH 789 1  MAKTUWADO  AT POST   KHAMBHAT  DIST   ANAND  

KHAMBHAT

388620 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1203070000251972 VENKATESULU MANDIGIRI 16 10 50 BEHIND POLERAMMA TEMPLE VADDAVALLI GUNTUR 

DIST SATTENAPALE

522403 17 170.00 20/07/2023

1203150000060314 PRITHVIRAJ DAMERA 10 3 428 101  2RT VIJAYNAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD 500057 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

1203230000661892 MANJU DEVI AGRAWAL AGARAWAL BHAWAN MAIN ROAD LORMI MAKAN NO 11A 

WARD KRAMANK 10 RANIGAON MUNGELI Bilaspur

491001 1 10.00 20/07/2023

1203230000780023 PURUSOTTAM MOHANTA VILLAGE BEGUNADIHA PO KANIMAHULL BEGUNADIHA 

MAYURBHANJ MAYURBHANJ

757021 16 160.00 20/07/2023

1203320001149174 AJAY KUMAR MAHAJAN A 26 LIG COLONY   KHANDWA 450555 49 490.00 20/07/2023

1203320002402551 PANKAJ CHOUDHRY 236 SAI VIHAR COLONY A B ROAD RAU  INDORE 452001 75 750.00 20/07/2023

1203320003261375 AJIT THAWRANI S O TULSI DAS THAWRANI 303 SEWAK AVENUE 17 PALSICAR 

COLONY MANIK BAGH RD INDORE

452007 9 90.00 20/07/2023

1203320003664234 SHANKAR NAMDEORAO PATIL KANNAMWAR WARD NO 2 BALLARPUR DIST  CHANDRAPUR 

BALLARPUR

442701 12 120.00 20/07/2023

1203320003858296 ANITA MAHAJAN B 49 LIG COLONY  KHANDWA 450001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

1203320004416445 RITABEN DHARMESHBHAI PATEL 21 PATIDAR PARK SOC OPP DWARKAPURI FLAT RADHANPUR 

ROAD MEHSANA

384002 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1203320005466971 DAL CHAND PORWAL 6 A B H CHAND PRABHA GARIYAWAS JAIN MANDIR  UDAIPUR 313001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1203320006179523 TEJASVI YERRA SRI AMRUTESHWARI NILAYAM NO 5 PLOT NO 144 DEFENCE 

COLON SAINIKPURI SECUNDERABAD

500094 64 640.00 20/07/2023

1203320006479239 TIRATH SINGH 222 TEH ANANDPUR  ROPAR 147306 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1203320006540265 ALKA MAHAJAN PLOT NO 16 NUTAN NAGAR CRAZY S OPP HOTEL  KHARSONE 451001 39 390.00 20/07/2023

1203320006688623 RAMASHISH VISHWANATH PAL RADHUNANDAN SOCIETY SHRI KRISHN KUNG STREET NO 4 

OPP POPATPARA POST OFFICE RAJKOT

360001 25 250.00 20/07/2023

1203320008141948 ANIL MADHUKAR PANAT 11 HERAMB AAYRE ROAD DATTANAGAR  DOMBIVALI EAST 421201 3 30.00 20/07/2023

1203320009537396 JAIKUMAR L NO 20 MOHAMMED PET STREET CHEYYAR THIRUVETTIPURAM  

CHEYYAR

604407 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1203320009537402 LOGANATHAN V 20 MOHEED PETTAI THERU CHEYYAR TIRUVANNAMALAI 

TIRUVANNAMALAI

604407 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1203320010218553 SHASHI ARORA H NO 147 KAIMRI ROAD OLD POLICE LINE AREA HISAR  HISAR 125001 130 1300.00 20/07/2023

1203330000160981 MAHESH MOHANDAS TIRTHANI D 32 CHITRALEKHA SANE GURUJI NAGAR NR HANUMAN 

TEMPLE MULUND E MUMBAI

400081 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

1203330000777441 USMAN KHAN HOUSE NO 1825 3 STREET NO 8 NEAR SHIV MANDIR CHOWK 

RAJIV NAGAR GURGAON

122001 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1203350001254104 MUHAMMEDALI K C . CHOLAYIL HOUSE VAZHAKKAD PO  MALAPPURAM 673640 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1203350001412796 RANJANA MISHRA AT   PO   JANARH VIA   RAMPUR HARI   MUZAFFARPUR 843117 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

1203440000056473 RAGHAVENDRA S S . 1042  KUMARASWAMY LAYOUT  1ST STAGE  50TH FEET ROAD 

BANGALORE

560078 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1203440000060298 KANAKAPPA DASAR . H NO 256  ANUGRAHA BLDG  1ST FLOOR  SHIVBASAV NAGAR 

BELGAUM BELGAUM

590001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

1203440000604886 GIRIJA SRINIVAS . 34 1  V T ROAD  V V PURAM BANGALORE BANGALORE 560004 1 10.00 20/07/2023

1203440100014515 WILLIAM PAUL MIRANDA NEAR MARY HILL CONVENT KONCHADY POST  MANGALORE 575008 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1203500000124372 POTTEKATE KARTHIKEYA MENON QTR NO 465 3  G H TYPE SECTOR 29   GANDHINAGAR 382029 3 30.00 20/07/2023

1203600000177909 M BHARATHKUMAR 56 OLD POLICE STATION ROAD S KODIYUR JOLARPET  

TIRUPATTUR

635851 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1203600000756983 RAVINDRA MANOHAR PHADNIS DIPIKA APTS MANIK BAUG SINHGAD RD VADGAON BK B H 

NARVEER TANAJI GANPATI TEMPLE PUNE

411051 7 70.00 20/07/2023

1203600000839808 TALLAPALLI RAVIKIRAN NO 1404 2 1 CRS COLLAGE RD VIJAYALAKSHMI CLY KADUGODI 

BANGALORE

560067 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1203600001024407 PARKAR VINEET ASHOK SN 13 SHUBHAM BANGLA SINHGAD R DHAYARI GAON  PUNE 411041 18 180.00 20/07/2023

1203600001308527 SACHIN BAPUSAHEB MORE A P 5 3 B PLOT NO 23 NALAWADE COLONY SAMRAT NAGAR 

KOLHAPUR

416008 4 40.00 20/07/2023

1203600001316200 SANTOSH WAGHMARE ZENSAR TECHNOLOGIES LTD IT TOWER MIDC KHARADI PUNE 411014 1 10.00 20/07/2023

1203600001509351 SUBHASHISH DHAR B4 1603 L AND T SOUTH CITY AREKERE MICO LAYOUT 

BANGALORE

560076 3 30.00 20/07/2023

1203600001960070 SUJAN HAZRA GANDHI COLONY 1NO 4 HOOGHLY CHUNCHURA CHUNCHURA 

NEAR BLOOMING BUDS SCHOOL HOOGHLY

712103 14 140.00 20/07/2023
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1203600002043548 PRADEEPAN KOVVAPRATH A 47 KRISHNA PARK SOCIETY NEAR VASNA VILLAGE VASNA  

VADODARA

390007 120 1200.00 20/07/2023

1203840000042739 CHAMPAKA KUBENDRAN . 5  SIVA SAKTHI TOWERS 3 H  NORTH ANDAR STREET TRICHY 620002 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1203840000135116 SUBBARAMA VADDARSERAGAVENDRA 

HOLLA

VISHAL S  HOLLA 2ND CROSS  KEB LAYOUT BATAWADI  

TUMKUR BANGALORE

572103 75 750.00 20/07/2023

1203840000528621 P VIJAYARAJ E2 2 ISRO HOUSING COLONY SIMON NAGER NAGERCOIL 629004 7 70.00 20/07/2023

1204150000081722 CHANDRESH HALCHAND ROLIYA (HUF) 

.

A 601  MADHAV RESIDENCY  ANAND MAHAL ROAD   SURAT 395009 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1204180000072681 GAUTAM KUMAR 2 1285 86 BUDHI VIHAR COLONY MAJHOLI MORADABAD 244001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

1204280000009446 GUNVANTIBEN JIVANLAL SHAH B   18  SHREEJI PARK OPP  CHANKYAPURI SOCIETY NEW SAMA 

ROAD  VADODARA

390008 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1204370000014956 Jalaj Pandey Marathi Mohala Kothi Bazar  Betul 460001 36 360.00 20/07/2023

1204400000031415 AUSTIN JOSEPH PARAMPILL 46  THAKORJI NAGAR  CIVIL ROAD  NANAKWADA  VALSAD 396001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1204440000205617 MITUL PATEL B 37 RADIYATBA NAGAR LAXMIPURA ROAD SUBHANPURA 

VADODARA

390023 39 390.00 20/07/2023

1204450000374770 DINESH SINGH SARWADI PUROHITAN  BARMER 344026 25 250.00 20/07/2023

1204470000529138 VASUDEV V SHANBHAG TYPE III 308 NTRO CAMPUS KODKI ROAD POST BOX 58 BHUJ 

KUTCH BHUJ KUTCH

370001 20 200.00 20/07/2023

1204470000716249 ANANT PANDURANG BHOSLE SAI PRASAD CO  HSG SOC   PLOT NO 305  FLAT NO 502  RD 1 

SECTOR 2 CHARKOP  KANDIVALI W MUMBAI

400067 82 820.00 20/07/2023

1204470001848248 TIRUPATHI SATYA VENKATA PHANI 

MURALIDHAR

NO 2 191  EWS 54  APHB COLONY SATRAMPADU  ELURU 534007 26 260.00 20/07/2023

1204470002070656 MUTYALA PARVATHI RAMAKRISHAN BUILDING  ANJALI EXTENSION WEST  

CHINTAMANI

563125 35 350.00 20/07/2023

1204470002474464 R LEELA NO 29 1  E  2ND MAIN ROAD SHIVANAGAR RAJAJI NAGAR 

BANGALORE

560010 123 1230.00 20/07/2023

1204470003350019 SUJANA TALARI PLOT NO 93 B  HN6 52 6 WEST VENKATAPURAM  

SECUNDERABAD

500015 32 320.00 20/07/2023

1204470003526380 B B MADHANKUMAR SURYA NIVAS 12B BUDDA NAGIYER ST NR SELAM E POST 

OFFICE SALEM

636001 2 20.00 20/07/2023

1204470005173445 GURURAJ NAVARATNA D NO 4007 20 KUSTAGI CHAWL GADAG BETGERI  GADAG 582102 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1204470005331588 V KARTHIKEYAN 424 KEELA RATHAVEETHI THIRUPPUVANAM MANAMADURAI 

TALUK SIVAGANGAI

630611 3 30.00 20/07/2023

1204470005569170 MANJU . W O RAJOL DEVIGANJ   FATEHPUR 212601 25 250.00 20/07/2023

1204470005799471 GIRIJA SRINIVAS NO 34 1 VASAVI TEMPLE ROAD V V PURAM BASAVANAGUDI  

BANGALORE

560004 1 10.00 20/07/2023

1204470005906343 T V VENKITA KRISHNAN 21 A THALIAL MAHADEVAN KOIL ST NAGERKOVIL M 

AGASTEESWARAM TK KANNNIYAKUMARI DT NAGERCOIL

629001 40 400.00 20/07/2023

1204470006679911 KANWARLALIT MOHAN JAIN HOUSE NO 273 SECTOR 29 FARIDABAD  FARIDABAD 121008 6 60.00 20/07/2023

1204670000016767 MUKESH TAYAL (HUF) 15 STATE BANK NAGAR PASCHIM VIHAR DELHI 110063 20 200.00 20/07/2023

1204720000062040 GIRISH A G NO 993  III CROSS   I MAIN ROAD  SRI NIJALINGAPPA 

BADAVANE DAVANAGERE

577004 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1204720000530914 K BHARATHIDASAN 36 KARUNANIDHI COLONY ROUND ROAD 

BALAKRISHNAPURAM POST DINDIGUL

624005 2 20.00 20/07/2023

1204720001360172 SANJAY NANDLAL GUPTA B 333 HANUMAN CHAWL NEHRU NAGAR S V ROAD VILE PARLE 

WEST Mumbai

400056 1 10.00 20/07/2023

1204720002468256 K SURYAPRAKASH FLT NO 303 NANDI ARCADE NR ANURADHA TIMBER DEPO 

SANCHAR PURI CLNY NEW BOWENPALLY HYDERABAD

500011 20 200.00 20/07/2023

1204720004391412 SAHIL GIRDHAR H NO 209 OLD POLICE LINE AREA NEAR SECTOR 15 A HISAR  

HISSAR

125001 8 80.00 20/07/2023

1204720004908489 SIRIGIRI USHA RANI H NO 18 67 1 SRINIVASA COLONY SHAD NAGAR MAHABUB 

NAGAR  MAHABUBNAGAR

509216 22 220.00 20/07/2023

1204720009922323 SUKAMAL LAHA MARCH MARKETING CONSULTANCY RESEARCH 6 TH FLOOR 

ASTRAL HEIGHTS BANJARA HILLS ROAD NO HYDERABAD

500034 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1204720009923667 ANU VENGAL THOMAS . . F C 57 HAL QTRS AIRPORT ROAD   BANGALORE 560017 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

1204720010373704 GOMATHINAYAGAM . A9 MUNICIPAL COLONY MAHARAJANAGAR TIRUNELVELI 627011 27 270.00 20/07/2023

1204720010403890 CHETAN JAGDISH BHONGALE UTTAM HOUSING SOCIETY     SASWAD 412301 8 80.00 20/07/2023

1204720010489747 ANAND SUNDER SINGH A 402 ROHAN VASANTHA APARTMENTS VARTHUR MAIN ROAD 

MARATHAHALLI BANGALORE

560037 20 200.00 20/07/2023

1204720010552863 APPAVU ERANIYAN C 20  SHAKTI NAGAR NLC LTD BARSINGHSAR BIKANER 344402 33 330.00 20/07/2023

1204720010688346 KODAVALLA GEETA DEVI 107  KEERTHI ROYALE APPT BANASWADI OUTER RING ROAD 

NEXT TO TAMARIND  HORMAVU BANGALORE

560043 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1204720011260271 AZHARUL ISLAM RH   4  6 ONGC COLONY ANKLESHWAR   BHARUCH 392001 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1204780000019514 SUNIL SURENDRA CHAUHAN PLOT NO  777 6  PANCHASHEEL PARK  SECTOR  21  

GANDHINAGAR

382021 125 1250.00 20/07/2023

1205450000031684 PEDDI CHANDRA SEKHAR . H NO 34 143 VALLABH NAGAR WANAPARTHY POST DIST 

MAHABOOBNAGAR

509103 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

1205450000110956 P NAGA LAKSHMI . 2 2 1109 3 7B V 17  BAGH AMBERPET   HYDERABAD 500013 650 6500.00 20/07/2023

1205450000129245 SREEDHAR RAO GOTTIPARTHY 77  2RT SAIDABAD COLONY   HYDERABAD 500059 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

1205670001372906 TINU OOMMEN . NIRAVATHU HOUSE NANNUVAKADU  PATHANAMTHITTA 689645 50 500.00 20/07/2023
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1205780000006124 VIJAYALAXMI RAGHUVEER BALMUR FL C 7 SAI VIHAR RESI SN 4 2A 1 3 TO 9 4 2A 1 PASHAN  PUNE 411021 20 200.00 20/07/2023

1205810000074173 VILAS TRIMBAK LONDHE FLAT NO 6 WING E SAHARA PRESTIGE NR SHARADA HOSPITAL  

S NO 177 SASWAD RD FURSUNGI PUNE

412308 20 200.00 20/07/2023

1205810000083659 NEHA SUBHASH KORDE 302 PRATHAMESH APTS LOKMANYA COLONY 

PARAMAHANSNAGAR  PAUD ROAD KOTHRUD PUNE

411038 5 50.00 20/07/2023

1207830000030968 SHANT PRAKASH GUPTA . 1 K 1 Housing Board  STC Scheme Bharatpur  Bharatpur 321001 37 370.00 20/07/2023

1208160000025247 VED PRAKASH PATEL H NO 160 VILL KANHAIBAND POST JANJGIR CHAMPA  JANGIR 

CHAMPA

495668 2 20.00 20/07/2023

1208160000080811 HARICHARAN CHANDRA QTR OC 48 C S E B COLONY KORBA  KORBA 495677 4 40.00 20/07/2023

1208160000086864 ABHIJITH K ABHIJITHA HOUSE SIVANAGAR 78 PUNTHALATHAZHAM 

KILIKOLLUR P O  KOLLAM

691004 1 10.00 20/07/2023

1208160000318118 SATYANARAYANA NEKKANTI V V D NO 293 A BALARAMA PURAM NEAR BALAJI PAINTS 

GUDIPALLIPUDI  NELLORE

524314 1 10.00 20/07/2023

1208160000390508 SEKHAR N N R D NO 4 69 UPPALAGUPTAM VILL AND MANDALAM  EAST 

GODAVARI

533222 20 200.00 20/07/2023

1301520000125012 SNEHAL JAYENDRABHAI SHAH B 1  AMIDHARA FLAT  OPP  BHAGYODAY CO OP BANK  NR 

DURGA HIGH SCHOOL MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD

380008 17 170.00 20/07/2023

1301670000069701 SANJAYKUMAR SOHANLAL BAFNA AT  POST SOYANI VIA   GANGADHARA TAL  PALSANA DIST   

SURAT

394310 1 10.00 20/07/2023

1301670000788651 BHANUMATI I PATHAK B 24 SARDAR NAGAR VIBHAG 8 OPP PETROL PUMP 

NIZAMPURA VADODARA

390002 35 350.00 20/07/2023

1301930000039680 MEENA BILALA 101  PARASNATH APARTMENT  47  MAHAVIR NAGAR    INDORE 452001 133 1330.00 20/07/2023

1303580000008100 DHARMENDRA NARAYANDAS KELA FLAT NO 10   SHRIYASH HOU SOCIETY   JAWAHAR NAGAR   

AKOLA

444005 65 650.00 20/07/2023

1304140001213385 RANI CHERIAN OLIAPURAM H KOTHAMANGALAM P O RAMALLOOR 

ERNAKULAM

686691 10 100.00 20/07/2023

1304140001500216 JAINESH KUMAR SHASHIKANT PATEL HATHIBHAI STREET AT SIHOL TA PETLAD SIHOL 388130 1 10.00 20/07/2023

1304140002940284 DHAVAL CHANDRAKANT RANPURA 701 NAVNATH CHS OPP PATEL NAGAR MG ROAD NO 4 

KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI

400067 15 150.00 20/07/2023

1304140003348129 UMA SHUKLA 07 TULSI VIHAR COLONY KALU KUWAN  BANDA 210001 25 250.00 20/07/2023

1601010000322908 K SUBRAMANIAN . 2 JAI OMKARESWAR CHS TILAK VIDYAMANDIR ROAD NR 

SAMAJ MANDIR HALL DOMBIVLI EAST THANE

421201 50 500.00 20/07/2023

1601010100005362 BISHWANATH BHATTACHARYYA 10 10  NEPAL BHATTACHARYYA STREET  CALCUTTA 700026 1300 13000.00 20/07/2023

1601430102829405 KOLLI VENU GOPALA RAO F NO 101 B NO D PRANITH HAPPY HOMES KUKATPALLE 

MANDAL BALANAGAR HYDERABAD

500085 40 400.00 20/07/2023

1601480000614591 PRANAY LUNIYA H NO 10 MAHAVEER NAGAR TEHSIL RATLAM  RATLAM 457001 5 50.00 20/07/2023

IN30002010229295 GULSHAN LAL 3 70 NEW NAGOLE DISTT R R  HYDERABAD 500035 1000 10000.00 20/07/2023

IN30002011530797 H N S MYER SAI SATKAR NO 2 REST HOUSE CRESCENT OFF M G ROAD 

BANGALORE

560001 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30009510042728 Pawan Kumar Jain C 91  Dayanand Colony Lajpat Nagar   4 New Delhi 110024 29 290.00 20/07/2023

IN30009510137523 Sunanda Row House No 30 B Sobha Malachite Jakkur  Yelhanka 

Bangalore

560064 500 5000.00 20/07/2023

IN30009510773715 Arun Kumar Singh C 91 Dayanand Colony Lajpat Nagar 4  NEW DELHI 110024 2 20.00 20/07/2023

IN30009510846499 Arun Kumar Singh C 91  Dayanand Colony Lajpat Nagar 4  NEW DELHI 110024 8 80.00 20/07/2023

IN30009510974926 Pawan Kumar Jain C 91  Dayanand Colony Lajpat Nagar 4  NEW DELHI 110024 3 30.00 20/07/2023

IN30009511052066 Dr M Narayana Reddy 8 A East End Road  4th T Block  Jayanagar BANGALORE 560041 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

IN30009511674066 Raghunandan Bhakta Gurushree 1st Main 3rd Cross Gandhinagar Sirsi 581401 6 60.00 20/07/2023

IN30009511716755 Rupesh Gulabchand Tatiya 4172  Prestige Shantiniketan Whitefied Main Road 

Mahadevpura Post  Bangalore North Bangalore

560048 90 900.00 20/07/2023

IN30009511718239 Arunkumar Pete Kaveri Building Car Street  Thirtha Halli Thirtha Halli Tq 

Shimoga

577432 26 260.00 20/07/2023

IN30009511826586 Narendra S Rana HIG 12 Rishilok Colony Nehru Marg Rishikesh  Dehradun 249201 375 3750.00 20/07/2023

IN30009511827486 Rubasri R Old No 5 63 New No 5 183 Oruvanthur Pudur Po  Namakkal 637015 8 80.00 20/07/2023

IN30009511875810 K N Senbagaraman 2 419 A Velan Nagar Errahalli Kaveripattinam  Krishnagiri 635112 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30009511888257 Salimbabu C 194 Radhavilasam 12 Porukkara Panmana  Karunagapally 690536 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30009511963165 Prudhvi Bade No 3 71 Koduru   Krishna 521328 13 130.00 20/07/2023

IN30009512000024 Basant Batra Gandhi Nagar Itarsi Hoshangabad  Itarsi 461111 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30009512032034 Aditya Agarwal Make My Trip India Pvt Ltd Ground Flr Make My Trip SP 

Infocity Udhyog Vihar Phase 1 Gurgaon

122001 15 150.00 20/07/2023

IN30011810772612 PRAGATI CHOPRA 191 DDA FLATS JAIDEV PARK NEW DELHI 110026 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30011811010797 LAXMI B 2 122  SULTAN PURI DELHI 110086 5 50.00 20/07/2023

IN30015910007637 INDIRA LAHIRI DAS 48 3 GARIAHAT ROAD FLAT   S9G GARIAHAT KOLKATA 700019 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30015910081364 SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH C O  HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORP  LTD  KOLKATA 

TERMINALS  1  GRAHAM ROAD BUDGE BUDGE  24 PARAGANAS  

S  W B 

743319 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30015910144581 SOUMENDRA KUMAR SRIMANI 144   29   2  BARUIPARA LANE   KOLKATA 700035 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30015910682260 NEHA MUCHHAL SATYANARAYAN BHAWAN NEAR DURGA MANDIR SHIV PURI 

HAPUR 

245101 1 10.00 20/07/2023
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IN30015910944742 RAJENDRA MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH 124  SIDDHACHALGIRI APARTMENT ASHOK CHAKRAVARTY 

ROAD KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30017510148055 ARIFA BEEVI. S ARAFAT 78 NORTH CAR STREET NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE 

NAGERCOIL

629001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30017510236530 RAJASEKARAN. A. S NO 47  VETRILAIKARAN STREET   ARNI 632301 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30017510283878 DEEPA. J D O JAYAKODI G CANARA BANK GETTICHEVIYUR ERODE 638110 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30017510492430 VIMALA KULATHU 49 C  GOKULAM ROAD FAIRLANDS  SALEM 636016 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30017510502436 KRISHNA MURTHI. T H G A  F AND A DEPARTMENT DIVISIONAL OFFICE ROAD 

GANDHIJI ROAD  LIC OF INDIA THANJAVUR

613001 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30018310105751 P KESHU NAMBOODIRI NO 16 25 5TH CROSS B BLOCK ASHRAYA 1ST STAGE LAYOUT P 

O MAHADEVAPURA BANGALORE KARNATAKA

560048 260 2600.00 20/07/2023

IN30018311116073 V VIJAYARANGAN A 33 GULMOHAR HABITAT OFF SALUNKE VIHAR ROAD 

WANORIE PUNE MAHARASHTRA

411040 133 1330.00 20/07/2023

IN30018311958306 KALPESHKUMAR GORDHANBHAI PATEL 1079 H I G COLONY SECTOR 27 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382028 266 2660.00 20/07/2023

IN30018311983189 PRADEEP G S PAWASKAR KATHINKON KARWAR   UTTAR KANNADA DIST 581305 60 600.00 20/07/2023

IN30020610244606 ATUL GUPTA K 2 GROUND FLOOR MODEL TOWN  DELHI 110009 82 820.00 20/07/2023

IN30021410908951 VINITA ARORA FLAT NO 305 KSHIR SAGAR APPARTMENT KANKE ROAD 

RANCHI

834008 30 300.00 20/07/2023

IN30021411238719 SUBHASH CHANDRA GROVER 434 B SECTOR 29  NOIDA 201301 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30021411404264 JOY M A MAPRANATHUKARAN HOUSE PO CHENGALOOR  PUTHUKKAD 680312 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30021411441553 GANESH R F4 ROHINI HERITAGE B30 THILLAI NAGAR  TRICHY TAMIL NADU 620018 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30021411636313 ARUN KUMAR POLSANI PLOT NO 155 TEACHERS COLONY GUN ROCK TRIMULGHEERRY  

SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH

500015 570 5700.00 20/07/2023

IN30021411680078 SANGITA GUPTA 9 25 SURYODAYA COLONY RANA PRATAP MARG  LUCKNOW 

UTTAR PRADESH

226001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30021413850416 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH L AND T STAFF COLONY BLOCK NO 11 NAUSEEN NAGAR 

UNCHAMALA DIST TAPI GUJRAT

394651 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30021414084317 SHIV SHANKER KUMAR H NO B 25 GOPICHAND COLONY NEW DHEERWALI JWALAPUR  

HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL

249407 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30021416055965 TAPASH BOSE BARA BAZAR PANDU NEAR HINDI SCHOOL W NO 15 8 W NO 07 

GUWAHATI 781012  GUWAHATI ASSAM

781012 13 130.00 20/07/2023

IN30021416119871 ABHIGYAN ARUN B 1 719  TOWER 15 PURVANCHAL SILVER CITY SECTOR 93  

NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH

201304 65 650.00 20/07/2023

IN30021417708277 RAJENDRAKUMAR SHIVKISHAN MOHTA 16 1550  MAHESH NAGAR  BEH  BHAGYAREKHA TAKIJ 

ICHALKARANJI  KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA

416115 916 9160.00 20/07/2023

IN30021417725438 URMILA PRASAD A 23  KRISHI NAGAR  ASHIYANA NAGAR PATNA  PATNA BIHAR 800025 270 2700.00 20/07/2023

IN30021418413275 PALLAV RAJ K 55 RBI OFFICERS COLONY NAVRANGPURA   AHMEDABAD 

GUJARAT

380009 25 250.00 20/07/2023

IN30021418880098 MUNIRAJU S S O SRINIVAS REDDY 2 3 2 7 10TH CROSS 30TH MAIN NEAR 

OXFORD SCHOOL J P NAGAR 1ST STAGE BANGALORE SOUTH 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA

560078 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

IN30023910142928 HARILAL.S. VADKEPARAMBIL CHERUVALLY P O MANIMALA KOTTAYAM 686543 11 110.00 20/07/2023

IN30023910144900 VASANTHA DAS KALLUVILA VEEDU  VADASSERY KONAM P O  NELLICODE  VIA  

VARKALA KERALA

695143 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30023910499410 THAVARAYATHU VARGHESE VARGHESE THAVARAYATHU THUMPAMON KERALA 689502 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30023910564407 SAROJA S SHAH SATISH KUMAR AND BROTHERS BIG BAZAR CALICUT KERALA 673001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30023910706846 NAGABHUSHANA RAO N R NO 110 84 B T LAYOUT MAHAVEER ROAD B H LIC DAVANGERE 577001 130 1300.00 20/07/2023

IN30023910871780 ARAVIND V NO 158  KASHYAPEE 6TH MAIN ROAD  J P NAGAR 3RD PHASE  

BANGALORE

560078 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30023911346718 MURALEEDHARA KURUP M MUKALAYATHU KURAMPALA SOUTH P O PANDALAM 

PATHANAMTHITTA

689501 75 750.00 20/07/2023

IN30023911393740 RANGANATH N 119 SIRI PREMIER APPT FLAT NO 202 6TH MAIN 2ND PHASE 

4TH BLOCK BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE KARNATAKA

560085 48 480.00 20/07/2023

IN30023911451760 THIRUVENKATESWARAN.E.P 46A  MARIAMMAAN KOIL STREET  ERUMAIKARAN PALAYAM  

KADATHUR POST  GOBI TK   ERODE  DT 

638466 2 20.00 20/07/2023

IN30023911523260 SATISH RAO R K NO 147  SAVIRAK ENCLAVE BEHIND KATERAMMA TEMPLE 

KADUBISANA HALLI PANTHUR PO  BANGALORE

560087 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30023911645416 NIRMALA DEVI O V NO 1471 BAZAR STREET MULBAGAL KOLAR DISTRICT 563131 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30023912108157 KAMALAMBAL L 201 TRAVANCORE TOWERS AZAD ROAD KATHRIKADAVU 

KALOOR COCHIN

682017 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30023912417559 SUNIL DEVASIA 88 MASJITH MOTH SOUTH EX PART 2 NEW DELHI 110049 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30023912500537 VINU T T THAYYIL THAZHAM HOUSE VENGARI P O CALICUT CALICUT 673010 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30023912965328 REJESH V V AYICHOTH HOUSE KOTTAYAMPOIL KOTTAYAMPOIL P O 

TELLICHERRY

670691 1 10.00 20/07/2023
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IN30023912978743 RAMKUMAR S UNNI KAILASAMANDIRAM KOTTAPPADY KOTTAKKAL POST 

KOTTAKKAL

676503 3 30.00 20/07/2023

IN30023912992396 JOHN ANTONY 36 341 H NO 5A AMAR SAMRAT PULLEPADY ROAD 

KATHRIKADAVU KALOOR P O KOCHI KERALA

682017 45 450.00 20/07/2023

IN30023913200497 C RUSTHUM ALI AHMED KHAN S O C IBRAHIM KHAN 4 2 254 HYDER KHAN COLONY 

ANANTAPUR

515001 21 210.00 20/07/2023

IN30023913472862 SOMSHEKHAR NAGENDRAPPA H NO T 2 898 22 BASAVA KIRANA KUVEMPU NAGAR BEHIND 

POLICE COLONY GULBARGA

585105 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30023914462839 MEENU JOSE KASIL HOMES KANIARKUZHI VADAVATHOOR P O 

VADAVATHOOR SO VADAVATHOOR KOTTAYAM

686010 241 2410.00 20/07/2023

IN30023914559776 B M ARATHI NO 85 A 2ND MAIN ROAD  COCONUT GARDEN  NAGARBHAVI 

1ST STG BANGALORE

560072 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30023914899848 ARCHANA N 3 1  55 TAGORE NAGAR 3RD STREET ONDIPUDUR 

COIMBATORE

641016 30 300.00 20/07/2023

IN30023915051638 AKSHAY BHARGAVA HOUSE NUMBER 12 138 ARJAN VIHAR MORADABAD PAHARI 

DELHI CANTT DELHI

110010 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30023930009369 VEDAVATHI S J JAYA MEDICALS 51 GANDHI BAZAAR SAKLASPUR 573134 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30023930030165 CHALUVAROY S SURYA CLINIC 51  GANDHI BAZAAR  SAKLASPUR 573134 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30023930035313 VASANTHA SHETTY P NO  7  4TH CROSS MALLESWARAM  BANGALORE 560003 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30023930035320 CHANDRA PRABHA P V NO 7  4TH CROSS MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30036010219769 YESODHARAN KESAVAN PLOT NO 424 GULMOHAR PARK SERILINGAMPALLI 

HYDERABAD

580019 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30036020791490 JUDALINE PAUL C O JETAIR LTD 11 A RAWDON STREET 1ST FLOOR 700017 30 300.00 20/07/2023

IN30036021410308 V INDUMATHI GUPTA FLAT 4 BLOCK B 7 SAF GAMESH VILLAGE KOYAMBEDU 

CHENNAI

600107 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30037810131123 P.ARUN KUMAR NO 49  1ST FLOOR  STANDAGE ROAD  FRAZER TOWN  

BANGALORE

560005 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30039410039958 P M THOMAS HOUSE NO 24  SREENAGAR LANE PATUTHI PARA   MUTTADA 

PO TRIVANDRUM KERALA

695025 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

IN30039411760727 CHITTARANJAN MALLICK VILL PADMA PUKUR WARD NO 8 POST KHARAGPUR DIST 

MIDNAPUR

721301 6 60.00 20/07/2023

IN30039411832204 KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD- F-O 

MARGIN

529 ROAD NO 4 BANJARA HILLS  HYDERABAD 500034 16 160.00 20/07/2023

IN30039411856516 MADHAVAPEDDI SHANTA B 511 SHANTIBAGH APT BEGUMPET HYDERABAD 500016 130 1300.00 20/07/2023

IN30039412104448 BODDU UDAYA LAKSHMI D NO 1 1484 OLD BANK COLONY MANGALAGIRI GUNTUR DIST 522503 70 700.00 20/07/2023

IN30039412207454 CH NAGA RATNA KUMARI MIG 21 D NO 50 96 8 6 NORTH EXTENSION NEAR SAIBABA 

TEMPLE SEETHAMMADHARA VISAKHAPATNAM

530017 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

IN30039412633158 GADDAM VENU GOPALA REDDY C O P V RAMANA REDDY FLAT NO 101 VISHNU APARTMENTS 

NEAR BIRLA GATE KURNOOL

518001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30039413379502 S KRISHNAN MIG 23 1ST FLOOR SECTOR 1 SHANKAR NAGAR RAIPUR 492007 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30039413833970 CHAUDHARY AJITSINGH OMKARSINGH MATRU CHHAYA A 7 SHREE KRISHNA DEEP TENAMENTS 

BEHIND SAURABH PARK VADODARA

390021 66 660.00 20/07/2023

IN30039414055328 N V S K SRIRAM DIRECTOR PROJECTS APEPDCL SARASWATHI PARK  

VISAKHAPATNAM

530020 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30039414470515 ARASHBIR SINGH 198 CHARAN BAGH  PATIALA 147001 2 20.00 20/07/2023

IN30039414823188 K SUNDARARAJAN S 2 ADITYA BRINDAVAN 31 33 FIFTH STREET 

PADMANABHANAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI

600020 700 7000.00 20/07/2023

IN30039415895745 R M SUBRAMANIAN ANANDHI MANAKARA SASTHMKOTTAH KOLLAM 690521 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30039417244494 R SUKESH PAZHANI KUMAR 345 346 CAPE ROAD TAMILNADU MERCANTILE BUILDING 

KOTTAR NAGERCOIL TAMILNADU

629002 67 670.00 20/07/2023

IN30039417900549 GOVINDA PATTIGILLI D NO 15 100 JAGANNADHA NAGAR GAJULA REGA 

VIZIANAGARAM

535002 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

IN30039418146186 SADANALA SANJEEVA RAO PLOT NO 77 1ST FLOOR ROAD NO 3 RAVI COLONY MAHINDRA 

HILLS EAST MARREDPALLY HYDERABAD

500026 30 300.00 20/07/2023

IN30039418868641 D S RAJENDRAN H NO 38 KOTHANOR LANE  DINDIGUL 624001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30044110319501 NARAGANTI KUPPA REDDY C O P PARWATHA REDDY G   8 SAPPHIRE AMRUTHA HILLS 

PANJAGUTTA HYDERABAD

500482 700 7000.00 20/07/2023

IN30044110324786 RAMADAS PAI P SAI SHARAN CROSS LANE B H URWA MARKET MANGALORE 575006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30044110604521 SREEPATHY S NO 78 2ND MAIN VINAYAKA LAYOUT 2ND STAGE 

VIJAYANAGARA BANGALORE

560040 157 1570.00 20/07/2023

IN30044110729616 VEPAKOMMA NAGARAJU 20 64 A 11TH CROSS 20 64 A 11TH CROSS BALAJI NAGAR 

NELLORE

524002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30044110858893 JAYARAM M FLAT 202 SV RESIDENCY PLOT 135 A EAST MARRED PALLY 

SECUNDERABAD

500026 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

IN30045010786168 GOPAL KRISHNA CHHANGANI KRISHNA KUNJ 198 GEETANJALI NAGAR SECTOR 1 SHANKAR 

NAGAR RAIPUR  C G

493011 133 1330.00 20/07/2023

IN30045014374833 VAISHNAVI SACHIN JAGTAP S NO 30 3 FLAT NO 101 B WING ASHWINI RESIDENCY NARHE 

TAL HAVELI PUNE MAHARASHTRA

411041 13 130.00 20/07/2023

IN30045080430433 SHARMA KIRAN HANUMAN VRINDAWAN SOC C 10 VATAN NAGAR TALEGAON STATION 

TALEGAON DABHADE PUNE

410507 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30047610266177 GOURISH DATTATRAY SHETTI A 402 MANJUNATH SANT NAMDEO PATH DOMBIVLI EAST 421201 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30047640634616 SUHAS Y MHAISKAR B 404 MANGALYA APT BEHIND HOLICROSS SCHOOL CHIKEN 

GHAR KALYAN WEST

421301 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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IN30047641576379 V RAMA DEVI C O T S SRIVASTAVA 8 NAWAB YUSUF ROAD CIVIL LINES 

ALLAHABAD

211001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30047641699943 NINA ARUN LAKHANI 1 18 SHANTINIKETAN   NEW DELHI 110021 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30047642066575 SWAPAN KUMAR KUNDU 3 F Q 9 1 BATANAGAR  KOLKATA 700140 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30047642067422 VENKATARAMAN RAMAKRISHNAN C O ANVIL SHARE AND STOCK BROKING PVT LTD 2102 21ST 

FLOOR P J TOWERS DALAL ST MUMBAI

400001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30047642247810 SUBRATA MAHADANI KHUSHBU   2 NAVJYOT SOCIETY NEAR K K V HALL 150 FEET 

RING ROAD RAJKOT

360005 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30047643029979 PABITRA CHOUDHURY C F   164 SECTOR   I SALT LAKE KOLKATA 700064 178 1780.00 20/07/2023

IN30048410414029 MEENA SINGHAL 1 1C 2  RAM KRISHNA SAMADHI ROAD  1 FLOOR  

KANKURGACHI CALCUTTA

700054 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30048411976407 BASAVESWARI TIPIRNENI A 5 OLD CBI QUARTERS KAMARAJAR SALAI K K NAGAR 

CHENNAI

600078 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30048413057053 KISHORE BANERJEE A 304  ROYAL PALACE SHASTRI NAGAR ANDHERI W MUMBAI 400053 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30048419937155 RAJ CHINAI C O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES GIGAPLEX BUILDING 

NO 1 4TH FLOOR PLOT NO I T 5 MIDC AIROLI KNOWLEDGE 

PARK AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400708 235 2350.00 20/07/2023

IN30048421490488 ALKA LALL W O RAJIV LALL 182 SECTOR 7A FARIDABAD SECTOR 7 

FARIDABAD BALLABGARH HARYANA 121006 FARIDABAD 

HARYANA

121006 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30051310254660 SRINIVAS JADA H NO 5 17 PO VI   MO VEMULAPALLY DIST NALGONDA  AP 508217 13 130.00 20/07/2023

IN30051310859762 NIKHIL SATEESH RAJADHYAKSHA 202 NITYANAND SADAN BHARDAWADI CROSS LANE OPP 

NAVRANG CINEMA ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400058 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30051311727438 GOURISH S SHASTRI NAGAR JEWARGI TALUKA GULBARGA KARNATAKA 585310 60 600.00 20/07/2023

IN30051312172858 V G ARAVIND KRISH NO 35 2ND FLOOR 9TH CROSS BYRASANDRA MAIN ROAD GM 

PALAY NEAR TO TEMPLE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA

560075 25 250.00 20/07/2023

IN30051312216047 ASWATHANARAYANA K N CEREAL SEIENE TECH DEPT CFTRI MYSORE  KARNATAKA 570013 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30051312583072 DATTARAM DILIP PARAB H NO 91 VARCHA WADA MENKUREM TAL BICHOLIM 

BICHOLIM GOA

403513 15 150.00 20/07/2023

IN30051312943189 PRAJAPATI MANISH MANSUKHLAL C O VINOD ADHIKARI B 305 SHEETAL APPT OSTWAL EMPIRE 

OPP S T DEPOT BOISAR THANE

401501 25 250.00 20/07/2023

IN30051312996217 MACHE MAHENDRA VISHVANATH C O SHILEJA D BHAPKAR F NO 9A BHAKTI PARADISE NR 

YASHOPURAM PIMPRI CHINCHWAD PUNE

411044 15 150.00 20/07/2023

IN30051313622223 KUPPILI USHA 45 52 6 21 OM VIGNESWARA APARTMENTS F NO 501 ABID 

NAGAR AKKAYYAPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 

INDIA

530016 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30051313731792 SARAT KUMAR NAYAK W NO 8 BRAHMA KUMARI MARG KHAJURTIKRA BARGARH 

ORISSA

768028 40 400.00 20/07/2023

IN30051314100029 JENIMOL GEOGY THOMAS VALUPARAMPIL HOUSE KEEZHUKARA KOZHENCHERRY PO 

PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA

689625 5 50.00 20/07/2023

IN30051314602617 NISHIKANT JAGANNATH JOSHI AT AND POST CHINCHANI BRAHIM ALLY CHINCHANI TALUKA 

DAHANU THANE W RLY THANE MAHARASHTRA

401503 64 640.00 20/07/2023

IN30051314975228 N S NARENDRAKUMAR NO 237 2ND FLOOR SC ROAD GANDHINAGAR BANGALORE 

KARNTAKA

560009 5 50.00 20/07/2023

IN30051314976352 T PRABAKAR DOOR NO 9 4 MAIN ROAD THITTAGUDI PO AND TK 

CUDDALORE TAMILNADU

606106 25 250.00 20/07/2023

IN30051315355632 CHANDRA JEET SINGH C C R PRODUCTION DEPT B J C L SATNA BABUPUR SATNA 

SATNA MADHYA PRADESH INDIA

485001 2 20.00 20/07/2023

IN30051315425457 MADHURI SARIN QR NO 2148 STREET 9 SECTOR 4E BOKARO STEEL CITY BOKARO 

JHARKHAND

827004 40 400.00 20/07/2023

IN30051315885384 ARTI M SIDDHPURA 5 2ND FLOOR R K COMPLEX OPP HOME SCIENCE MOTA BAZAR 

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR GUJARAT

388120 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30051316212485 AGINDEO RAM SINIDIH EXCHANGE PO TUNDOO DIST DHANBAD JHARKHAND 828128 37 370.00 20/07/2023

IN30051316225774 K CHANDRASEKARAN PLOT NO 110 FLAT E AALASH RAMANA 1 MAIN ROAD SOUTH 

JAGAMATHAN NAGAR VILLIVAKKAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU

600049 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30051316964709 NEH LATA SINGH JACUB PURA 14 5 JACOBPURA GURGAON HARYANA 122001 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30051317100794 JOSHI SHRIPAD KASHINATH 161 KILLA VIBHAG KARMALA DIST SLOAPUR SOLAPUR 

MAHARASHTRA

413203 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30051317194768 KARAN SONI PURSHOTAM MISHRA CHAWL ROOM NO 7 FEROZ 

SHAHMEHTA RD  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400057 5 50.00 20/07/2023

IN30051317234912 AMIT RAWAT C 8 56 YAMUNA VIHAR  DELHI 110053 5 50.00 20/07/2023

IN30051317269678 OM SINGH PAWAR RANOPALI AYODHYA  FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH 224001 15 150.00 20/07/2023

IN30051317457114 C K RANJAN CPL C K RANJAN RDO FIT ATEC BAY THQ AF STN MAHARAJPUR  

GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH

474020 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30051317791690 SHASHIKANT BHANUDAS MULE AT POST VADALA BAHIROBA TALUKA NEWASA DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR VADALA BAHIROBA MAHARASHTRA

414602 25 250.00 20/07/2023

IN30051317845318 MANJU MATHEW PO BOX B1199 DUBAI  DUBAI DUBAI UAE 111111 85 850.00 20/07/2023

IN30051318319417 UNNI KANJIRAKKAI SANKARANKUTTY NO 824 TUSCANY 26TH MAIN 8TH CROSS S R LAYOUT SECTOR 

1  BANGALORE KARNATAKA

560102 10 100.00 20/07/2023
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IN30051318656666 SONIA ARYA H NO 1871 WARD NO 11 PART 1 TEH RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA 

NR SANATAN DHARAM MANDIR RAJPURA PUNJAB

140401 21 210.00 20/07/2023

IN30051319187553 SREEVIDYA PADMA KANAKKATHIL HOUSE POONJAR P O  KOTTAYAM KERALA 686581 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30051319451454 NISHITH TIWARI C 2 426 VIBHAV KHAND GOMTI NAGAR NEAR KATHAUTA 

CHAURAHA LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH

226010 95 950.00 20/07/2023

IN30051320635510 GEETA MASAND A 4 SINDHI COLONY GARAM SADAK MORAR  GWALIOR 

MADHYA PRADESH

474006 52 520.00 20/07/2023

IN30051320884191 DEEKSHANT GAHLOT H NO 1116 SECTOR 3 ROHTAK TEH ROHTAK DIST ROHTAK 

ROHTAK HARYANA

124001 13 130.00 20/07/2023

IN30051321267267 SUJEESH M UPPOTTU HOUSE PO MATTANUR YAYANTHODE KANNUR DT 

KANNUR KERALA

670702 81 810.00 20/07/2023

IN30051321328105 NISHANT SUDHAKAR REDKAR 403 PATEL PALACE JVK ROAD KOLDONGRI ANDHERI EAST 

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400069 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30051321443067 PARAMESWARAN K B 204 PRAKRUTHI ENCLAVE NO 10 6TH MAIN J B NAGAR 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA

560075 120 1200.00 20/07/2023

IN30051321950108 ABHISHEK KASHYAP ROAD NO 6 ASHOK NAGAR  PATNA BIHAR 800020 156 1560.00 20/07/2023

IN30051322120468 RAKSHABEN DHIRENBHAI SHAH B 59 AYODHYA TOWNSHIP NEAR AIRFORCE MAKARPURA 

VADODARA GUJARAT

390014 11 110.00 20/07/2023

IN30055610304733 ABHA BAJPAI PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK ST  BASIL  S SCHOOL P O  GANDHI 

NAGAR BASTI

272001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30058910075029 Pradeep Kumar Jain 320 2  Ward No 4 Jawahar Nagar  Gurgaon 122001 67 670.00 20/07/2023

IN30059710030278 SEKHAR.D. PLOT C 101  DOOR NO 3 THIRUVENGADA NAGAR AMBATTUR 

CHENNAI

600053 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

IN30059710044354 SRIDHAR RAGHAVAN MR. 1 6 DEV APARTMENTS 17TH CROSS ROAD BESANT NAGAR 

CHENNAI

600090 33 330.00 20/07/2023

IN30059710203782 SENTHAMARAIKANNAN M NO   3  ST PAULS ROAD W NO   25 PALAYAMKOTTAI 

TIRUNELVELI

627002 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30061010045860 S NAGABHUSHANAM 245 A 17TH CROSS  9TH MAIN H S R LAYOUT  SECTOR 6 

BANGALORE

560034 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30061010099524 P V SUBBAIAH SRI BALAJI TEXTILES MAIN BAZAAR HINDUPUR A P 515201 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

IN30061010218558 ANANT MANDGI 10 7 1 ADJACENT SINDHI SCHOOL KUMARA KRUPA ROAD  

HIGH GROUNDS BANGALORE

560001 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

IN30061010280691 PUSHPA AGRAWALL NO R 57  RUBBY BLOCK GOLDEN ENCLAVE APPARTMENT OLD 

AIRPORT ROAD BANGALORE

560017 866 8660.00 20/07/2023

IN30061010583776 M P VEDAVATHI NO 21  2ND MAIN   2ND CROSS   THYAGARAJA NAGAR 

BANGALORE

560028 500 5000.00 20/07/2023

IN30061010605048 SHUBHADA PRABHAKAR NO ITI   MANJUNATH ROAD 2ND BLOCK THYAGARAJA NAGAR 

BANGALORE

560028 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30061010887127 RUKMABAI GANAPATI KINI NO 798  MARIYUDI GALLI  TAL   SIRSI UTTAR KANNADA 581401 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30061011103185 SHIVALINGAIAH NO 16  1ST CROSS P R LAYOUT SESHADRIPURAM BANGALORE 560020 266 2660.00 20/07/2023

IN30069310116763 OMPRAKASH GUPTA M S ANKIT STEELS 22  B R B BASU ROAD 4TH FLOOR  ROOM 

NO 39B KOLKATA

700001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30070810545375 RAGHAVAN CHOOZHIKAD RISHIKA NIVAS 32 110 B NAROTH ROAD THAMMANAM P O  

ERNAKULAM KOCHI

682032 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30070810584148 MALTI NARANG DDA FLAT NO K 190 SARITA VIHAR  NEW DELHI 110076 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30070810629271 ASHISH KUMAR PURWAR PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK  NEAR BUS STAND TEH  GARAUTHA 

CITY JHANSI UP

284203 4 40.00 20/07/2023

IN30077310056518 MAHENDRA DHARAMSHI BHATIA 5 1 1 B C JADUNATH DEY ROAD 1ST FLOOR BOWBAZAR 

CALCUTTA

700012 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30088813318804 HARBANS KAUR CHABRA 118 442 A 2 KAUSHALPURI KANPUR KANPUR 208012 25 250.00 20/07/2023

IN30088813828298 SUMANT BHASIN B 353 GROUND FLOOR NEW FRIENDS COLONY  NEW DELHI 110025 22 220.00 20/07/2023

IN30088813953987 KANCHAN TALREJA 95 MALHARGANJ MAIN ROAD  INDORE 452002 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30088814308288 MOHAN LAL MOTWANI FLAT NO 302 4B PHASE II KALPATARU ESTATE JAWALKAR 

NAGAR PUNE

411061 334 3340.00 20/07/2023

IN30088814748483 MANJU SINGH 501 INDRAPRASTHA APTT  WEST BORING CANAL ROAD PATNA 800001 60 600.00 20/07/2023

IN30088814945436 ARCHANA SINGH HIG 30 I FLOOR HOUSING BOARD COLONY OPP  LIC OFFICE 

KRISHI FARM GUNA MP 

231500 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30089610318463 ASWINI S G 1471 BAZAAR STREET MULBAGAL KOLAR DIST KARNATAKA 563131 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30096610608140 RITESH RAJARAM MITTAL SR NO 218  4 VICTORIA GARDEN FLAT NO C  204 NEAR 

AGAKHAN PALACE KALYANI NAGAR PUNE  MAHARASHTRA 

411006 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30097411735268 DAXABEN J LAKHANI C O  JAGDISH H LAKHANI  THE VERAVAL PEOPLES CO OP  BANK  

LTD MANGNATH ROAD  JUNAGADH

362001 27 270.00 20/07/2023

IN30102220311623 SAMBARI PRABHAKAR POST METPALLY DIST KARIMNAGAR ANDHRA PRADESH AP 505325 30 300.00 20/07/2023

IN30102220756233 BHASKER BONAGIRI 23 6 142 HARI BOWLI SHA ALI BANDA HYDERABAD 500065 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30102220808353 POLURI JANAKI FLAT 205 C B R RESIDENCY NEAR SAI RANGA THEATRE 

MADHAVANAGAR MIYAPUR HYDERABAD

500049 30 300.00 20/07/2023

IN30102221149600 SAMANTHAPUDI SRIKANTH FLAT NO 205 C B R RESIDENCY NEAR SAIRANGA THEATRE 

MADHAVANAGAR COLONY MIYAPUR HYDERABAD

500049 40 400.00 20/07/2023
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IN30103910170986 RAJENDRA ANANTRAI SHETH NEMANK 65 A PHASE II WALKESHVARI INDIRA MARG 

JAMNAGAR

361008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30103924511528 KAUSHAL R MEHTA SANTOSH KACHARI FALI ANDABAVA S CHAKLO JAMNAGAR 361001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30105510738348 SUNIL KUMAR KAISTHA V P O   KOTLA   DISTT KANGRA 176205 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30108022088083 P R NAGAIYAN 98 SUNDARAM STREET IST FLOOR CHINMAYA NAGAR PHASEI 

CHENNAI

600111 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30108022154452 K SANATH KUMARI F6 NO 35 NEELAKANTA METHA STREET T NAGAR CHENNAI 

CHENNAI

600017 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30108022215580 V SANKARA KRISHNAN 57A PONMENI NARAYAN STREET SOMASUNDARAM COLONY 

MADURAI  MADURAI

625010 8 80.00 20/07/2023

IN30108022517880 G MOHAMED GHOUSE MARIKAIR 18 VATHIAPALLI STREET PORTONOVO PARANGIPETTAI 608502 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30108022808915 D PAVITHRA 53 KALAIMAGAL IIND STREET NEHRU NAGAR BYE PASS ROAD 

MADURAI

625010 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30108022838737 ARU RAMANATHAN NO 104 20 GOLDEN FLATS ANNANAGAR WEST EXTN 

MOGAPPAIR CHENNAI

600050 133 1330.00 20/07/2023

IN30112715968938 SUDHEER KUMAR JAIN C O MEMSAB SUIT HOUSE KIRI MOHALLA VIDISHA MP 464001 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30113513134399 MOHAN K R NO 12 NEW NO 16 1ST CROSS SRINIVASA COLONY BEHIND K H 

ROAD BANGALORE

560027 500 5000.00 20/07/2023

IN30113526043174 SATYAN M CHABRIA NO 56 6 MADHAVANAGAR 1ST CROSS K P EAST BANGALORE 560001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30113526059574 B R VATSALA NO 1137 GOKULA 12TH CROSS SWARNA NAGAR 

ROBERTSONPET K G F

563122 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30113526420143 K V R JYOTHI KRISHNA CHAITANYA AGRO TRADERS KUSTAGI ROAD 

SINDHANUR DT RAICHUR

584128 1000 10000.00 20/07/2023

IN30113526454923 SHARIKA K HEGDE W 41 VARS REGENCY KAGADASPUR MAIN ROAD C V RAMAN 

NAGAR BANGALORE

560038 1000 10000.00 20/07/2023

IN30113526567386 H V SHIVARAM NO 52 7 1ST MAIN ROAD TATA SILK FARM BASAVANAGUDI 

BANGALORE

560004 500 5000.00 20/07/2023

IN30113526602856 RAVINDRA BANDARWAD AMIT ENTERPRISES 168 LAXMI NIVAS STATION ROAD BIJAPUR 586101 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30113526632966 SHANMUKHAPPA A ANGADI HOUSE NO 8 12TH MAIN ROAD VIDYAGIRI BAGALKOT 587102 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30113526654738 SUMA NO 175 SHUBHASREE 1ST MAIN ROAD SHESHADRIPURAM 

BANGALORE

560020 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30113526834492 T J A GANIGA 4TH FLOOR KRISHNAPRASAD APARTMENTS KINNIMULKY 

UDUPI

576101 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30115113404353 MOTI LAL TAHILIANI A 2 E D D A FLATS  MIG  MUNIRKA NEW DELHI 110067 175 1750.00 20/07/2023

IN30115113425518 PRADEEP K KORAH KALARIKAL 9 LANGFORD GARDENS BANGALORE 560025 1266 12660.00 20/07/2023

IN30115120463460 HEMA KAMAL RASANIA A 407 BALGOPAL SOCIETY DARBAR CHOKDI MANJALPUR  

VADODARA

390010 25 250.00 20/07/2023

IN30123310004056 KIRITKUMAR NATWARLAL JOSHI GAYATRI CO OP HOUSING SOC  LTD  SUKHBAG   PALANPUR  B 

K  

385001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30125013882002 NARENDRA KUMAR SURANA M S   KALPANA INDUSTRES LTD  KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 585 5850.00 20/07/2023

IN30125028026932 NESAR AHMED 6 1 IBRAHIM ROAD FLAT NO 302 CALCUTTA 700023 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

IN30125028709413 RABINDRA MAJUMDER 21 NUTAN PALLY SILPARA BEHALA KOLKATA 700008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30131320336534 SUCHITHRA Y KAMATH VRINDAVAN MAIN ROAD BELMANNU KARKALA TQ 576111 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

IN30131320505075 SIVASUBRAMANIAN V 38 14 EVEREST COLONY 10TH BLOCK PAARI SALAI MOGAPPAIR 

EAST CHENNAI

600037 30 300.00 20/07/2023

IN30131320528069 VENKATARAMANA BHAT T KUMARADHARA SUBRAHMANYA  SULLIA 574238 250 2500.00 20/07/2023

IN30131320714008 KUMAR M G PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK NO 7 ROYAL ROAD CANTONMENT 

TRICHY

620001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30131320847244 LAKSHMI A MENON E 11 ST JOHNS MEDICAL COLLEGE QTRS KORAMANGALA  

BANGALORE

560034 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30131320940042 VIJAYA S NO 7 5TH CROSS STREET VIJAYA NAGAR VELACHERRY CHENNAI 600042 260 2600.00 20/07/2023

IN30131321053506 SUPHALA SEETHARAMAN APT 102 1ST FLOOR KUMAR PARADISE 3 B P WADIA ROAD 

BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE

560004 1333 13330.00 20/07/2023

IN30131321244756 VIJAYALAKSHMI S NO 97 9TH STREET NORTH JAGANATHA NAGAR VILLIVAKKAM 

CHENNAI

600049 45 450.00 20/07/2023

IN30133017468373 VIBHA PARASHAR HX 9 KANHA KUNJ KOLAR ROAD BHOPAL BHOPAL M P 462016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30133017528950 RAMNIK JINDAL DR  JAGDISH RAJ RAJ CLINIC DHURI  PB  DHURI 148024 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30133018275478 MADHURENDRA MOHAN SINHA 201 ARANAYA VIHAR APARTMENT NEAR JAMUNA APARTMENT 

BORING ROAD PATNA

800001 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30133018638576 JAGDISH SINGH JARIAL SANTOSH VATIKA BEHIND MASAD MOTEL POST OFF  BANDLA 

PALAMPUR DISTT  KANGRA

176061 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30133018922706 PAWAN MEHTA 42C UDHAM SINGH NAGAR LUDHIANA  PUNJAB 141001 390 3900.00 20/07/2023

IN30133019525693 SAJJAN KUMAR JAIN C O HARIYANA TEXTILE 80 84 DADISETH AGIARY LANE 1ST 

FLOOR MUMBAI

400002 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30133019552156 AJAY KUMAR H NO 65 GANDHI NAGAR SEC   21 B MANDI GOBINDGARH 140406 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30133019678357 PUSHPA SHARMA 51 S B I COLONY ZYARAT NAKA 480661 480661 75 750.00 20/07/2023

IN30133020646401 RAHUL SHARMA 486 NEW MOHAN NAGAR THATIPUR GWALIOR MP 474011 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30133021453755 M K JYOTHI PROFESSOR AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM AMRITAPURI PO 

CLAPPANA KOLLAM KERALA

690525 130 1300.00 20/07/2023

IN30133021546719 U PRABHAKARAN 162 1ST CROSS 1ST MAIN NEAR CANARA BANK ISRO LAY OUT J 

P NAGAR BANGALORE

560078 60 600.00 20/07/2023
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IN30135610049916 HANUMANTHA PIRAJI KATTIMANI A 1 10  CHAITANYACO OP HSG SOCIETY GANESH NAGAR  

MANPADA ROAD DOMBIVLI EAST

421201 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

IN30135620012381 VANI JAYAPRASAD K HOUSE NO 9  I MAIN B GANGANAGAR EXTN  BANGALORE 560032 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30135620028118 O V GURUNATH NO 15 I FLOOR OUTHOUSE S S TEMPLE STREET V V PURAM 

BANGALORE

560004 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30135620075788 K S SUBRAMANIAM 116 GANGA GARDEN VILAS MARUTHI NAGAR NAGARBHAVI 

ROAD BANGALORE

560072 130 1300.00 20/07/2023

IN30135620119700 V NATARAJAN NO 2 4 M V GARDEN I CROSS ULSOOR BANGALORE 560008 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

IN30135620155560 G N SREENIVASA NO 31 SAPTHAGIRI VTH BLOCK DODDABOMMASANDRA 

VENKATAGIRIYAPPA LAYOUT VIDYARANYAPURA POST 

BANGALORE

560097 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30135620224516 M SURESH KUMAR MANIKA ILLAM V B LAYOUT    5TH CROSS 

KRISHNARAJAPURAM BANGALORE

560036 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30135620241689 J N RAMASWAMY MRUGHASHIRA MAIN ROAD  ASHOKA NAGAR NEXT TO POLICE 

STATION SHIMOGA

577201 133 1330.00 20/07/2023

IN30135620243406 T S UDAYA KUMAR ROW HOUSE NO 4 ROSE WOOD PARK NEAR TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE WAGHOLI PUNE DISTRICT MAHARASHTRA

412207 133 1330.00 20/07/2023

IN30135620463975 PUSHPRAJ NALIN CANARA BANK LAVKUSH ROAD GROUND FLOOR EXHIBITION 

ROAD PATNA

800001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30135620499748 DHARAMSHILA DEVI W O BRAJ MOHAN PRASAD VILLAGE KARAY POST KARAY 

PARSURAI DIST NALANDA

801304 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30135620554040 SANDEEP B G M I G 27 A BLOCK 2ND STAGE KALLAHALLI HUDCO 

VINOBNAGAR SHIMOGA

577214 30 300.00 20/07/2023

IN30135620625526 AVINASH ARUNRAO PURI CHARKHA LAYOUT  BEHIND SARDA HOSPITAL  AKOLA NAKA 

WASHIM

444505 19 190.00 20/07/2023

IN30135630014072 S M KRISHNAPPA C O CANARA BANK YELECHAGAHALLI HOLENARASIPUR 

HASSAN KARNATAKA

577417 450 4500.00 20/07/2023

IN30135640020456 S SURESHKUMAR CANARA BANK 129 ROYAPETTAH HIGH ROAD MYLAPORE 

CHENNAI

600004 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30154914740228 R DEEPAK F 105 MARIGOLD  ETA GARDENS MAGADI ROAD NEAR 

BINNYMILL CIRCLE BANGALORE  KARNATAKA

560023 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30154914842519 RAMA CHOPRA 55 208 RAJAT PATH MANSAROVAR JAIPUR 302020 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30154915061183 SREENIVASA MOORTHY S KARNAM   1581 C  D BLOCK WEST II ND CROSS VISWA MANAVA JODI 

RASTE KOVEMPU NAGAR MYSORE

570023 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30154916819144 VAIBHAV SETHI EA 117 IIND FLOOR INDERPURI  NEW DELHI 110012 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30154918899719 SREELATHA KUNDER C 601 BHOOMI CLASSIC OPP SUBKUCH SUPER MARKET MALAD 

LINK ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI

400064 40 400.00 20/07/2023

IN30155710052906 LOVE KUMAR OJHA A 10  AWHO COLONY TYAGI VIHAR SHARADA NAGAR 

LUCKNOW

226002 90 900.00 20/07/2023

IN30155720904339 ATUL KUMAR GUPTA SOYEPUR PANDEYPUR PO CANTT VARANASI 221002 24 240.00 20/07/2023

IN30155721192213 MUKESH KASHYAP III C 39  SHAKTI NAGAR NTPC COLONY  SONEBHADRA 231222 40 400.00 20/07/2023

IN30160411340160 RAM PAUL BAWA SWEET SHOP KUD CHENANI UDHAMPUR UDHAMPUR 182101 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30163740701564 CHELLAM OLD NO 9 NEW NO 21 CHINNAKULANDAI 1ST STREET 

MADUMA NAGAR PERAMBUR  CHENNAI

600011 3 30.00 20/07/2023

IN30163741141949 SARAVANAN.N DOOR NO 6 11 SATHAPPADI STREET CHIDAMBARAM 

CHIDAMBARAM

608001 14 140.00 20/07/2023

IN30163741267935 ARULPIRAGASAM S 4 19 KUTTAI THOTTATHAR STREET PERIANAUCKENPALAYAM 

COIMBATORE COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU

641020 390 3900.00 20/07/2023

IN30163741302659 ARUMUGAM A 37B II CROSS STREET JEEVA NAGAR 1ST ST EXTENSION 

MADURAI MADURAI

625011 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30163741453953 ANOOP GEORGY KURIAKOSE METTAYIL PLOT NO 8 316 AKG NAGAR PEROORKADA 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

695005 3 30.00 20/07/2023

IN30163741552415 RATHI KONGOT PEEDIKAPARAMBIL HOUSE PULLUT PULLUT P O THRISSUR 680663 5 50.00 20/07/2023

IN30163741619524 AJAY ABRAHAM KURIAKOSE METTAYIL PLOT NO 221 A K G NAGAR  PEROORKADA 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

695005 58 580.00 20/07/2023

IN30163760036822 RAMA SWAMY S PLOT NO 1923 B 12 TH MAIN ROAD H  BLOCK 2 ND STREET 

ANNA NAGR CHENNAI

600040 3 30.00 20/07/2023

IN30163760037420 SARASWATHI K NO 4 36 THIRUVALLUVAR STREET RAMAPURAM AMBATTUR 

CHENNAI

600053 33 330.00 20/07/2023

IN30165310011552 PUNAM PAL 2 4 ANAND CHOWK  DEHRADUN 248001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30169610186177 MUKYA PRANA ACHARYA SMITHA ELECTRONICS GURUPRASAD BUILDING KONNIGOLI  D 

K KARNATAKA

574227 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30169610410290 NIRMALA.H.B 279  4TH CROSS 11TH MAIN   KAPILAMARG IIND STAGE  

SIDDARTHA NAGAR MYSORE

570011 130 1300.00 20/07/2023

IN30169610775805 ASHISH MADANMOHAN AGRAWAL PLOT NO 194 196 SHRINIVAS APTS BAJI PRABHU NAGAR 

NAGPUR

440010 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30169610936447 VEERA VENKATA RAO KETHINEEDI 29 1 23 BEHIND SUBBARAYUDU TEMPLE   PALAKOL 534260 26 260.00 20/07/2023

IN30169611885955 BASAVARAJA AKKI NO 103 THAMBRAHALLI HAGARI BOMMANAHALLI TQ BELLARY 583224 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30177410502925 SADHANA PAWAN SETHIYA NEHRU ROAD   JALNA 431203 40 400.00 20/07/2023

IN30177410990009 GOVINDHAN PILLAI CHINNATHAI NO 144 188 SANTHIYAKINATRU STREET  SRIVILIPUTHUR 626125 500 5000.00 20/07/2023

IN30177412968917 MOHAMMAD KAMLUDDIN MD VASHIRUDDIN SHOP NO 72 NEW DAILY MARKET MAIN 

ROAD RANCHI

834001 40 400.00 20/07/2023
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IN30177413346845 RATNA GUPTA B 145 BSF COLONY BHIND ROAD GWALIOR 474005 67 670.00 20/07/2023

IN30177415704184 NEERAJ PAVANKUMAR SETHIYA LOHA BAZAR NEHRU ROAD  JALNA 431203 25 250.00 20/07/2023

IN30177416333999 ANKIT KANHAYA LAL KALL E 104 JAIN NAGAR B H PUNA JAKATNAKA PARVAT PATIYA 

DUMBHAL SURAT

395010 2 20.00 20/07/2023

IN30177416606275 KIRAN BHARAT TAPASE PACHPAOLI 1ST RAILWAY GATE NEAR TAREKAR BUILDING 

NAGPUR

440018 30 300.00 20/07/2023

IN30177417186590 NILESH BAKABHAI PATEL AT SHRIRAJ FARM SALAL TA PRANTIJ HIMMATNAGAR 383205 13 130.00 20/07/2023

IN30177417653810 GAYATRIBEN ANILBHAI GOEL SHRI KRISHNA 41 A JAIRAJ PARK CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD 

NANAKWADA VALSAD

396001 5 50.00 20/07/2023

IN30177417663091 R R SURESH ADHITHYA PLOT NO 11 DOOR NO 9 RAMACHANDRAN ST SHANTHI 

AVENUE 1 SELAIYUR POST CHITLAPAKKAM CHENNAI

600073 4 40.00 20/07/2023

IN30177417684549 DEBARATI BISWAS C O DR AMALANGSHU BISWAS ROAD NO 4 BUNGLOW NO 23 

PO BURNPUR ASANSOL

713325 13 130.00 20/07/2023

IN30177417705400 PALNIAPPAN LAKSHMI 85 MM ST   KARAIKUDI 630001 137 1370.00 20/07/2023

IN30177417854261 BHAGWAT H YAGNIK A14 BELVEDERE TOWERS SECTOR ROAD DLF CITY PHASE II 

GURGAON GURGAON

122002 45 450.00 20/07/2023

IN30177418195678 SAU SMITA ABHIJIT BAFNA AANAND VIJAY BAFNA PATH SHRIRAMPUR DIST AHMEDNAGAR 

SHRIRAMPUR

413709 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30181110055728 KALAIVANI S. NO 13  KULAKARAI STREET CHITLAPAKKAM  CHENNAI 600064 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30189510018214 M L B GOWDA NO  618  III BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560010 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30189510143266 FRANCIS XAVIER JAS  31 161 VYTTILA ERNAKULAM KOCHI  KERALA 682019 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30189510223717 KOZHIPARAMBIL V SHINOJ KOZHIPARAMBIL HOUSE EDAMUTTAM P O  THRISSUR  KERALA 680568 130 1300.00 20/07/2023

IN30189510769916 D P SANGAL AL ROSTAMANI TOWER A MEZZANINE FLOOR SHEIKH ZAYED 

ROAD  P O BOX 65820 DUBAI  UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30192610091288 S M DEVARA SWAMY NO 42 2ND MAIN 4TH CROSS VITTAL NAGAR CHAMARAJPET 

BANGALORE

560018 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30192610515598 M A SOMASHEKAR VENKATESH NILAYA NO 245 2ND MAIN 7TH BLOCK 

BANGALORE

560082 400 4000.00 20/07/2023

IN30192611041749 G VISWANATHAN SRI VIGNESH NILAYAM NO 47 1ST FLOOR 2ND CROSS 515 

COLONY HAL 3RD STAGE BANGALORE

560075 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

IN30192630353467 GANGAPPA BASAPPA SHETTAR LOKAPUR TALUK MUDHOL  BAGALKOT 587122 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30192630586647 G SHUBHANGINI W O G VISWANATH C O G SARABHAIAH D NO 31 323 N C 

COLONY HOSPET

583203 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30192630676749 MAHESH P HANCHATE NEAR B M S COLLEGE KALASAPUR ROAD  GADAG 582101 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30192630686394 ABHA RANI 116A SFS 208 YELAHANKA NEW TOWNSHIP BANGALORE 560065 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30192630782876 PRALHAD SAMBRANI NEAR SBI ROAD DEVELOPMENT OFFICER  HANGAL 581104 5 50.00 20/07/2023

IN30198310016849 PRATIBHA MITTAL L 43  JAWAHAR NAGAR    RATLAM  M P  457001 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30198310017255 ARUNA JAIN CANARA BANK  M P  NAGAR BRANCH   BHOPAL  M P  462016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30198310073238 UMESH PATIDAR 60  KHAJARANA GANPATI ROAD    INDORE  M P  452008 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30198310194022 BABAN MURLIDHAR KULKARNI SHIRDI    SHIRDI  MAH  423109 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30205010028674 ARUN KUMAR MISRA 13 J  C P W D COLONY  VASANT VIHAR  NEW DELHI 110057 90 900.00 20/07/2023

IN30210510179365 AMBIKA KHEMKA 3B AND C SAVITA APPT   NEAR ALPANA MARKET  PATLIPUTRA 

COLONY  PATNA

800013 60 600.00 20/07/2023

IN30210510194168 SUSHILA DEVI THALIA 5 NO  JADULAL MULLICK ROAD  MALAPARA  4rth FLOOR  

KOLKATA

700007 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810038458 L R SURENDRANATH 194 12 9TH CROSS 2ND BLOCK JAYANAGAR  BANGALORE 560011 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810042426 M R SRIDHAR GEETHA BANGAL S AND FANCY STORES NO 6 EAST CIRCLE 

ROAD V V PURAM BANGALORE

560004 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810042670 T M NAGA BHUSHANA 3 PATTEGAR LANE BALEPET CROSS  BANGALORE 560053 2 20.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810053859 C H SHAH 202  2ND FLOOR TEJESH APARTMENTS 7 SOUTH END STREET 

KUMARA PARK EAST BANGALORE

560001 67 670.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810060085 KAVITHA S NO 18 2 HURIOPET  BANGALORE 560053 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810096070 ZARINA BEGUM BESIDE HUSSINA RICE MILL OPP BISMILLA HOTEL O T ROAD 

SHIMOGA

577201 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810142505 G R SRINIVASA MURTHY NO 24 SIJMEDHA 60FT ROAD J C NAGAR M L PURA POST 

BANGALORE

560089 150 1500.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810157703 C S KUMARASWAMY NO 64 MARUTI NILAYA 4TH MAIN I PHASE MANJUNATH 

NAGAR BANGALORE

560010 266 2660.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810193992 P LINGA MURTHY NO 446 14TH CROSS 8TH MAIN BEML LAYOUT 6TH STAGE 

THUBARAHALLI BANGALORE

560066 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810253768 SUSHILA P D NO  580 3   P J EXTN   6TH MAIN 6TH CROSS DAVANAGERE 577002 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810270399 N K JAIN 236 IST FLOOR 6TH CROSS 2ND BLOCK JAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE

560011 133 1330.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810272058 K R SHIVASHANKAR NO 772 4TH STAGE 9TH CROSS T K LAYOUT MYSORE 570009 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810290754 PRASAN VENKATESH RAO C 150 SOUTH I ROAD B AREA ITI TOWNSHIP DOORVANI NAGAR 

BANGALORE

560016 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810316849 H R VENKATESH K R ROAD J C CIRCLE  HOSKOTE 562114 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810334770 JAGADISH KUMAR M C NO 328 SAI LEELA 7TH CROSS LAKSHMI ROAD SHANTHINAGAR 

BANGALORE

560027 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810382646 PADMARAJ K B 121  7TH CROSS  KURUBARAHALLI  WEST OF CHORD ROAD 

BANGALORE

560086 25 250.00 20/07/2023
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IN30214810507724 H R NALINADEVI C O JANATHA STUDIO 7TH ROAD YPB COMPLEX  K R NAGAR   

MYSORE DIST

571602 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810526733 NAGARAJ K NO 21 2 DHONDUSA LAYOUT HANUMANTHANAGAR 

BANGALORE

560019 32 320.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810564749 RADHAKRISHNA T V NO 100 BETTAPPA LANE C T STREET CROSS  BANGALORE 560002 2 20.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810565213 G S SHASHI KUMAR NO 128 B 4TH CROSS G K W LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE

560040 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810608095 SANATH KUMAR S C 565 ROSHAN BAGH ROAD  V V PURAM BANGALORE 560004 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810644222 KIDAMBI SRINIVASACHARI NO 6 B 2 SINDHURA NEHRU ROAD 1ST PHASE GIRINAGAR 

BANGALORE

560085 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810653939 SIDDALINGAIAH NO 120 SHIVAPURA POST N S INFO CITY 1ST STAGE  

DODDABALLAPUR TALUK

561203 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810655307 SHET RAMDAS NO 12 15TH MAIN OBALAPPA GARDEN K R ROAD  BANGALORE 560028 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30214810868518 KIRTI U SHAH NO 78 5 VINU BLDS SANJEEVAPPA LANE BANGALORE 560002 60 600.00 20/07/2023

IN30220110159004 ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 9 12 LALBAZAR ST   KOLKATA 700001 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30220110371023 SUBHASIS PAUL C O SUNIL KUMAR PAUL VILL PANPUR PO NARAYANPUR NR 

HARISAHAB DIST 24 PGS NORTH

743126 21 210.00 20/07/2023

IN30220110421646 TIRLOCHAN SINGH CHADHA 111A 12  ASHOK NAGAR   KANPUR 208012 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30220110501726 NARAYAN BHIMRAO GULKARI 135 NAVIN RAMDASPETH LENDHRA PARK  NAGPUR 440010 25 250.00 20/07/2023

IN30220111132356 VISHAL MALHOTRA 79 11  GOVIND NAGAR   KANPUR 208006 40 400.00 20/07/2023

IN30220111746053 TAK ABHAY GANGADHAR KANADE GALLI MALIWADA AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 414001 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30223611035098 NAVAL KISHORE CHADHA D 69 THIRD FLOOR RAMDUTT ENCLAVE EAST UTTAM NAGAR 

NEW DELHI

110018 6 60.00 20/07/2023

IN30226910147860 SUBRAMONIAM M P 244 III MAIN ROAD PALLIKARANAI CHENNAI 600100 2 20.00 20/07/2023

IN30226910158061 VIMAL PRADEEP TILEKAR VISHAL NAGAR JAGTAP DAIRY  BEHIND GAJRAJ DRY CEE NEARS  

AUNDH WAKAD ROAD  PUNE

411027 2 20.00 20/07/2023

IN30226910569212 KRISHNA DEVI C O NAVEEN KU SARAWGI  PURANI BAZAR  SHUKAL ROAD  

MUZAFFARPUR  BIHAR

842001 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30226911004059 M V NAGARAJU H NO 40 362 B  VIDYA NAGAR  KURNOOL  ANDHDRA PRADESH 518001 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30226912308790 GURSIMRANJIT OBEROI B 157 A FATEH NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA 110018 35 350.00 20/07/2023

IN30226912645723 SARASWATHI N H NO 87 947 TELECOM NAGAR WARD 23 KURNOOL 

ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA

518002 6 60.00 20/07/2023

IN30226914030274 K VENKATESWARA REDDY FLAT 3D PLOT 1 C8 B KAMARAJ SQUARE VALAYAPATHY SALAI 

JJ NAGAR MUGAPPAIR E CHENNAI CHENNAI

600037 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30226914069655 DEVADAS K V VYSAKHAM M O ROAD KUNNAMKULAM PO THRISSUR DT 

THRISSUR KERALA INDIA

680503 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30226914130880 P SAVITHA W O DR ARUN KUMAR KAVERI NILAYA CAR STREET 

THIRTHAHALLI KARNATAKA INDIA

577432 13 130.00 20/07/2023

IN30226914263026 D V SATYANARAYANA RAJU D NO 3 2 S O VENKATA SITARAMA RAJU GADI LANKA EAST 

GODAVARI MUMMI DIVARAM MANDAL ANDHRA PRADESH 

INDIA

533216 6 60.00 20/07/2023

IN30226914515415 SITARAM BHIMRAO DHANVE PLOT NO 1 GALLI NO 1 PUNDLIK NAGAR GARKHEDA DIST 

AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA

431005 5 50.00 20/07/2023

IN30234910294792 RAJEEV KHARYAL 42 DEV LODGE DOGRA HALL JAMMU 180001 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30246110346107 ASMITA RAMESHBHAI RAJPUT N 106   SHRINAND NAGAR PART  3 SONAL CINEMA ROAD 

VEJALPUR AHMEDABAD

380051 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30246110428999 SONAL TARUNBHAI SHAH 55 PRERNA TIRTH  1 OPP PRERNATIRTH JAIN DERASAR 

JODHPUR SATELLITE AHMEDABAD

380015 13 130.00 20/07/2023

IN30262010013613 BIMLA DEVI B 10 SANJAY GRAM GURGAON HARYANA 122001 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30265410019429 Swapan Kumar Chattopadhyay Vill   Po   Gazipur  Ps   Amta   Dist   Howrah 711413 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30267935969959 PRASOON SHRIVASTAVA PLOT NO 600 SCHEME NO 14 SAI KUNJ JAIN MANDIR ROAD 

VIJAYNAGAR JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH

482002 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30268710002125 SUNNY LUCKOSE VELLARINGATTU HOUSE ANCHUMOORTHY P O MANGALAM 

PALGHAT DIST

672682 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30273410005514 SURAPANENI NAGABHUSHANA RAO 11 13 368 201 SARRORNAGAR ALAKA PURI HYDERABAD 500035 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30273410009349 BANDAM NAGALAXMI H NO 3 55 POST MARTHANPET MANDAL KONARAOPET VIA 

SIRCILLA DIST KARIMNAGAR A P

505301 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30273410038514 SUMANASPATI REDDY H NO 12   72 SHARADA TALKIES ROAD P AND T COLONY 

HYDERABAD

500060 200 2000.00 20/07/2023

IN30286310236455 SRINIVASU ERRA 45 24 38 C O N LAKSHMI TADITHOTA INDIRA NAGAR 

RAJAHMUNDRY

533103 2 20.00 20/07/2023

IN30290243229454 SYAMCHAND DE SECOND IN COMMAND GROUP CENTRE CRPF  MUZAFFARPUR 842001 180 1800.00 20/07/2023

IN30302850839765 DHIRENDRA PRASAD MISHRA 7 140  SWAROOP NAGAR KANPUR 200802 11 110.00 20/07/2023

IN30302853794363 GOPAL DESHPANDE PLOT NO 99 FLAT NO 01 VAIDEHI APARTMENT BEHIND 

RAMAYANA CULTURAL HALL ULKANAGARI AURANGABAD 

MAHARASHTRA

431001 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30302857506226 SWAPNIL DHANANJAY KENDHE 8 KAILAS NAGAR KAILAS NAGAR AYODHYA NAGAR NR GANESH 

TEMPLE NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA

440024 4 40.00 20/07/2023

IN30302860513845 MAHESH SOORDELU NO 9 MANDARA 1ST MAIN MADAVARA NEW TOWN NEAR 

BASAVA TEMPLE MADAVARA BENGALURU KARNATAKA

562123 100 1000.00 20/07/2023
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IN30302860680494 SUNDRI DEVI H NO 3 MOH BANGALI TOLA LAHERIASARAI DISTT 

DARBHANGA DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA

846001 53 530.00 20/07/2023

IN30302861144731 MAHESH SHARAD SATHE LAXMI BHARGAV 53 NATRAJ HOUSING SOCIETY KARVE NAGAR  

PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA

411052 1 10.00 20/07/2023

IN30302861693711 RAKESH KUMAR H NO 526 13 SIKKA COLONY SONIPAT   SONIPAT HARYANA 

INDIA

131001 3 30.00 20/07/2023

IN30302863464687 SAMSON MOHAN 11 1ST CRS KENCHAPPA LYT SLV LYT FLR ANAND PURA T C 

PALYA MN RD K R PURAM  BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA

560036 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30302864801564 TEENA JAIN FLAT NO 8 B PIB GHARONDA SOC PLOT NO 33 NR KENDRIYA 

VIHAR SECTOR 56  GURGAON HARYANA INDIA

122011 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30311610174396 KAMLESH KUMAR UBHRANI SADHURAM GOLARAM RICE MILL  LAKHOLI NAKA 

RAJNANDGAON

491441 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30311610408436 MAHESH MATHURADAS GANATRA DARSHAN APTS B 106 PANVEL PANVEL 410206 3 30.00 20/07/2023

IN30311610432247 KRISHNAMURTHY MURALIDHARA 221 1 8 TH MAIN 4TH BLOCK  2ND PHASE B S K 3RD STAGE 

HOSAKEREHALLI BANGALORE

560050 100 1000.00 20/07/2023

IN30311610825777 GANGADHAR VITTHALRAO WAGH DARGA ROAD SHAHANOORWADI R 8 VISHWENI DEVANGARI 

AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA

431005 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30311611263012 GANESH B V NO 119 1 4TH CROSS BASAVANA GUDI SHIMOGA KARNATAKA 577201 2 20.00 20/07/2023

IN30311611902011 SUBBA LAXMAMMA KARNATI H NO 15 21 1 HIG 13 BALAJI NAGAR COLONY KUKATPALLY 

HYDERABAD TELANGANA

500072 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30324510018254 VANDANA KUMAR GANDHI P O BOX 125045   DUBAI 454545 160 1600.00 20/07/2023

IN30326110000960 UMA DEVI A 63 INDU PURAM COLONY  AURANGA BAD MATHURA 281006 50 500.00 20/07/2023

IN30334010021566 SUNDARAVARATHAN M NO 415 4 VELACHERY MAIN ROAD MEDAVAKKAM CHENNAI 601302 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30359110022685 RANADIP DE KALIPUR MAHISAL PARA POST  GARALGACHA  HOOGHLY 712708 15 150.00 20/07/2023

IN30371910484009 SAMMAIAH DODDA HNO 14 1 86 VENURAO COLONY M G ROAD  WARANGAL 

ANDHRA PRADESH

506002 15 150.00 20/07/2023

IN30371910487776 SRIDEVI DODDA H NO 14 1 86 VENURAO COLONY M G ROAD  WARANGAL 

ANDHRA PRADESH

506002 20 200.00 20/07/2023

IN30371910541655 RUDRACHAR RAMACHAR BUILDING NO E FLAT NO 1402 ONE NORTH MAGARPATTA 

ANNEX NEAR GOLDS GYM HADPASAR PUNE CITY PUNE

411028 300 3000.00 20/07/2023

IN30371910858551 ANJALI BAJPAI 3RD FLOOR B 2 116 SECTOR 16 ROHINI  NEW DELHI DELHI 110085 10 100.00 20/07/2023

IN30611490251535 BAIDYA NATH JHA 23  DAYAL MITRA LANE   KOLKATA 700006 100 1000.00 20/07/2023


